
City Of Elko 
Quarterly Statement of Revenues and Expenses 

 
In accordance with NRS 268.030, the City of Elko hereby publishes notice of the following receipts and 
disbursements for the period October 1, 2023 through December 31, 2023: 
 
  Total Receipts    $15,262,286.63 
  Total Disbursements   $10,414,718.15 
 
Detail relating to the individual financial transactions for this reporting period is available upon request by 
contacting the City of Elko City Clerk’s Office by one of the following methods:  In writing to 1751 College 
Avenue, Elko, NV 89801; by phone at (775) 777-7126; or, in person at City Hall located at 1751 College 
Avenue.  A listing of disbursements is available on the City of Elko’s website at http://www.elkocity.com. 
        
       Reece Keener, Mayor 
 
Attest: 
/s/ Kelly Wooldridge 
City Clerk 
 
Publish:  Elko Daily Free Press – January 23, 25, 27, 30, and February 1, 2024. 

http://www.elkocity.com/
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City of Elko Quarterly Revenues for Quarter Ending 12/31/2023

Account   Court Fines Bail Bond Fees Totals

Account   Court Fines Forensic Service Fees Totals

Account   Court Fines Municipal Court Fines Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Park Use Fees Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Park Concession Rentals Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Swimming Pool Passes Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Swimming Pool Daily Fees Totals

Account   Health Animal Shelter Misc Fees Totals

Account   Health Animal Surrender Fees Totals

Account   Health Animal Adoption Fees Totals

Account   Health Animal Pickup Fees Totals

Account   Health Animal Shelter Fees Totals

Account   Health Cemetery Grave Openings Totals

Account   Health Cemetery Sales of Plots Totals

Account   Public Safety Ambulance Fees Totals

Account   Public Safety Fire Department Fees Totals

Account   Public Safety Work Cards Totals

Account   Public Safety Insurance Fees Totals

Account   Public Safety Prostitution Fees Totals

Account   Public Safety Fingerprinting Fees Totals

Account   Public Safety Plan Check Fees Totals

Account   Public Safety Street Lighting Fees Totals

Account   General Government Storm Water Mgmt Fees Totals

Account   General Government Zoning Fees Totals

Account   Local Shared Revenues County Fuel Sales Tax Totals

Account   Local Shared Revenues Court Adm Assessments Totals

Account   Local Shared Revenues County Gaming Tax Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues 1 Cent Co Option Fuel Tax Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues $2.35 Fuel Tax Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues $1.75 Fuel Tax Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues Government Services Tax (MVPT) Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues Real Property Transfer Tax Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues SCCRT Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues BCCRT Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues Liquor Tax Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues Cigarette Tax Totals

Account   State Grants Ballistic Vest Grant Totals

Account   Federal Grants LEO Reimbursements Totals

Account   Other Permits Building Permits Totals

Account   Other Permits Dog Licenses Totals

Account   Franchise Fees Water / Sewer R-O-W Toll Totals

Account   Franchise Fees Geothermal Energy Totals

Account   Franchise Fees Electric Power Totals

Account   Franchise Fees Natural Gas Totals

Account   Licenses & Permits Gambling Licenses Totals

Account   Licenses & Permits Liquor Licenses Totals

Account   Licenses & Permits Business Licenses Totals

Account   Taxes Ad Valorem Totals



City of Elko Quarterly Revenues for Quarter Ending 12/31/2023
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$36,027.22

$132,764.18

$23,754.65Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues SCCRT Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues BCCRT Totals

Account   Taxes Ad Valorem Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Fund   Ad Valorem Capital Projects Totals

Account   Taxes Capital Projects Totals

Fund   Capital Construction Totals

Account   Land Sales Land Sales Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Franchise Fees Electric Power Totals

Account   Taxes Ad Valorem Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Fund   Elko Redevelopment Agency Totals

Account   Taxes Ad Valorem Totals

Fund   Revenue Stabilization Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Fund   Narcotics Task Force Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous ECNU - RX Drug Diversion Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   State Grants Narcotics Task Force Grant Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Fund   Municipal Court Adm Assess Bldg Totals

Account   Local Shared Revenues Court Adm Assessments Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Fund   Youth Recreation Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Snowbowl Ski Lessons Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Elko Softball Association Fees Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Special Events Fees Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Fun Factory Fees Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Late Penalties Totals

Fund   Recreation Fund Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Transient Lodging Taxes Room Taxes Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Cash Over / Short Totals

Fund   General Fund Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous SR227/228 Traffic Signal Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Barricade Rental Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Late Penalties Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Miscellaneous Revenues Totals

Account   Contributions / Donations A/S Critical Care Donations Totals

Account   Contributions / Donations Spay/Neuter Clinic Donations Totals

Account   Contributions / Donations Animal Shelter Donations Totals

Account   Reimbursements Elko County School District SRO Totals

Account   Reimbursements Veterinarian SVC Reimbursement Totals

Account   Reimbursements Street Cut Revenue Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Court Fines JC Civil Penalties - City Totals



City of Elko Quarterly Revenues for Quarter Ending 12/31/2023
$231,708.00

$519,612.61

$242,079.91

$34,256.99

$276,336.90
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$121,006.55
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$100.00

$2,604.00

$111,060.95
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$16,622.43
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$10,542.47

$7,811.92

$666,364.68

$24,869.81

$2,110.93

$2,670.26

$13,882.78

$25,997.00

$750.00

$8,221.78

$24,905.61

$899.50

$25,640.43

$86,173.65

$4,192.50

$1,703.84

$58,987.31

$331.63

$281,337.03

$33,647.00Account   Culture & Recreation Golf Greens Fees Totals

Fund   Airport Enterprise Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Vending Machine Revenue Totals

Account   Rentals & Leases Rental Car Concession Fees Totals

Account   Rentals & Leases Airport Concession Rental Totals

Account   Rentals & Leases Terminal Advertising Fees Totals

Account   Rentals & Leases General Airport Land Leases Totals

Account   Rentals & Leases Terminal Leases Totals

Account   Rentals & Leases Tie Down Rental Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Airport Passenger Facility Charges Totals

Account   Airport Weather Data Service Fees Totals

Account   Airport Parking Fees Totals

Account   Airport Landing Fees Totals

Account   Local Shared Revenues Local Aviation Fuel Tax Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues State Aviation Fuel Tax Totals

Account   Federal Grants AIP Grant 58 - Reconstruct Apron Totals

Fund   Landfill Enterprise Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Recycling Revenue Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Sanitation Landfill User Fees Totals

Account   Franchise Fees Solid Waste Disposal Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Miscellaneous Revenues Totals

Fund   Sewer Enterprise Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Sanitation Water / Sewer Testing Fees Totals

Account   Sanitation Reuse Water Fees Totals

Account   Sanitation Sewer Connection Fees Totals

Account   Sanitation Septic Tank Receiving Fees Totals

Account   Sanitation Sewer C/I Fees Totals

Account   Sanitation Sewer User Fees Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Late Penalties Totals

Fund   Water Enterprise Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Miscellaneous Revenues Totals

Account   Rentals & Leases Water Land Lease Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Sanitation Fire Protection Service Fee Totals

Account   Sanitation Water Meter Fees Totals

Account   Sanitation Water Connection Fees Totals

Account   Sanitation Water User Fees Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Fund   Debt Service Totals

Account   Taxes Ad Valorem Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Fund   Facility Improvement Totals

Account   Taxes Ad Valorem Totals

Fund   Capital Equipment Totals

Account   Lease Proceeds - Vehicles Totals



City of Elko Quarterly Revenues for Quarter Ending 12/31/2023
$824.00

$1,000.00

$16,766.00

$527.60

$7,351.07

$6,194.65

$66,310.32

$700,492.99

$97,404.07

$72,273.30

$20,721.62

$40,510.86

$931,402.84

$15,262,286.63Grand Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Fund   Health Insurance Totals

Account   Health Retiree Contributions Totals

Account   Health Employee Dependent Contributions Totals

Account   Health Provider Reimbursements Totals

Account   Health Health Ins Employer Contribution Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Fund   Golf Enterprise Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Golf Food & Beverage Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Golf Range Fees Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Golf Cart Rental Fees Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Pro-Shop Concession Rental Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Golf Membership Fees Totals



Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
Amount Difference

CITY - Operating
Check
178613 10/06/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE 

ASSOCIATION
$520.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000116 10/06/2023 UD PD - Union Dues Police $520.00

178614 10/06/2023 Open Accounts Payable EPOPA Sergeants Unit $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000117 10/06/2023 UD SGT - Union Dues Sergeants $100.00

178615 10/06/2023 Open Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423 $680.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000118 10/06/2023 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $680.00

178616 10/06/2023 Open Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP $1,375.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000120 10/06/2023 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,375.00

178617 10/06/2023 Open Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000121 10/06/2023 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50

178618 10/06/2023 Open Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL 
UNION #3

$324.50

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000122 10/06/2023 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $324.50

178619 10/06/2023 Open Accounts Payable PERFORMANCE ATHLETIC CLUB $459.88
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000123 10/06/2023 PA - Performance Athletic $459.88

178620 10/06/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE 
SPECIALTIES

$481.62

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000129 10/06/2023 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $481.62

178621 10/06/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $94.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/26/23 CITY 09/26/2023 287242652186X10042023 CITY OF ELKO $94.55

178622 10/06/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY TREASURER $178.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
09302023 09/30/2023 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENTS FOR 

SEPTEMBER 2023
$178.00

178623 10/06/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $1,080.15
Invoice Date Description Amount
09222023 09/22/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $1,080.15

178624 10/06/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA STATE TREASURER $5,358.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
09302023 09/30/2023 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENTS FOR 

SEPTEMBER 2023
$5,358.00

178625 10/06/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $119,874.94
Invoice Date Description Amount
09262023 09/26/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $8,707.12
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Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
Amount Difference

9/30/23 PUMP 09/30/2023 SEPTEMBER 2023 PUMPING ACCOUNTS $111,053.59
09292023 09/29/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $114.23

178626 10/06/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

ANDERSON, LEONA $88.41

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 2147010-003 Refund Overpayment 10/02/2023 Refund Adjustment

178627 10/06/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

HOOVER, ROSE $176.82

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 146050-001 Refund Overpayment 10/02/2023 Refund Adjustment

178628 10/06/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

KIMBER, MIKE & KAREN $88.41

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 3397030-001 Refund Overpayment 10/02/2023 Refund Adjustment

178629 10/06/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

LANCE & GINA STITZEL $621.68

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 4826090-005 Refund Overpayment 10/01/2023 Refund Adjustment

178630 10/06/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

RAMSEY, WILLIAM & DIANA $88.41

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 46503195-001 Refund Overpayment 10/02/2023 Refund Adjustment

178631 10/06/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

WILLIAMS, WARREN $265.23

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 1901010-001 Refund Overpayment 10/02/2023 Refund Adjustment

178632 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable A PLUS URGENT CARE, LLC $960.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
130182 08/02/2023 R. MOWREY FIRE PE STMNT 4031403 $349.00
130222 08/03/2023 E. COLEMAN FIRE PE STMNT 1031403 $349.00
130424 08/07/2023 R. MOWREY TB TEST STMNT 4031403 $30.00
130389 08/09/2023 E. COLEMAN TB TEST STMNT 4031403 $30.00
130398 08/09/2023 R. MOWREY HEP B VACC STMNT 4031403 $202.00

178633 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ACHA CONSTRUCTION LLC $25,151.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
AS-001 09/19/2023 ANIMAL SHELTER IMPROVEMENTS $25,151.00

178634 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ADVANCE AUTO PARTS $35.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
14720-303173 09/12/2023 HOOD RELEASE CABLE $17.21
14720-303782 09/20/2023 ENG CLNR BRIGHT/WASHER FLUID $17.99

178635 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ADVANCED KIOSKS $3,037.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
RNW2023-404 09/14/2023 RENEWAL SOFTWARE & SUPPORT SERVICES 

FOR FREE STANDING KIOSK
$3,037.00
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Payment Register
City of Elko

From Payment Date: 10/1/2023 - To Payment Date: 12/31/2023
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178636 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable AERIAL INSPECTION SERVICES $1,554.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1144 09/19/2023 AERIAL APPARATUS EQUIP T-1/T-2/GROUND 

LADDER
$1,554.00

178637 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ALLIANCE DOCUMENT 
TECHNOLOGIES

$126.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
3370 09/07/2023 36X150 PLOTTER PAPER $126.00

178638 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN TRAILER SALES CO. $12,299.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
92523 09/25/2023 2024 BIGTEK 14LP 7/16 TRAILER $12,299.00

178639 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ARC HEALTH AND WELLNESS LLC $885.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2505668 09/06/2023 J. MOORE PHYSICAL $565.00
2559435 09/13/2023 M. GALINDO PSYCHOLOGY EVAL $320.00

178640 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ARKANSAS VALLEY SEED, INC. $18,017.45
Invoice Date Description Amount
2311478 COE L 09/19/2023 FERTILIZER/MULCH/SOIL 

CONDITIONER/TACKIFIER
$18,017.45

178641 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ASPEN VETERINARY CLINIC $152.08
Invoice Date Description Amount
49986 09/18/2023 EXAMINATION ANNUAL 

WELLNESS/BORDETELLA/PARAINFLUENZA/DRON
TAL

$152.08

178642 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $5,391.12
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/13/23 COM DEV 09/13/2023 287318740146X09212023 COMMUNITY 

DEVELOPMENT
$145.36

9/13/23 FIRE 09/13/2023 287286659358X09212023 FIRE $860.06
9/13/23 WATER 09/13/2023 287290212788X09212023 WATER $1,334.47
9/13/23 WRF 09/13/2023 287293924045X09212023 WRF $424.70
9/13/23 PARKS 09/13/2023 287310326164X09212023 PARKS $45.22
9/13/23 STREET 09/13/2023 287297480605X09212023 STREET $45.22
9/13/23 P & R 09/13/2023 287295359125X09212023 PARKS & RECREATION $90.46
9/13/23 POLICE 09/13/2023 287289118901X09212023 POLICE $2,445.63

178643 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable BLACK DOLPHIN CONSULTING LLC $4,500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1007 09/25/2023 SECONDARY BOILER BUILDING INPROVEMENTS $4,500.00

178644 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable BLUE KNIGHT SECURITY, LLC. $2,525.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4325 07/01/2023 BENNETT FROM EVANSTON WY TO ELKO PD $2,525.00

178645 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable BONAFIDE, NICHOLE $225.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
POOL000005 09/28/2023 WATER AEROBICS INSTRUCTOR $225.00

178646 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable C A L RANCH STORES $143.65
Invoice Date Description Amount
16894/12 09/22/2023 MNS RD MW HV CLS 3 PO BR LM XL $79.99
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16899/12 09/25/2023 SINGLE SIDE KEY BLANK $3.98
16891/12 09/22/2023 GREASE COUPLER NEEDLE POINT $9.99
16831/12 08/31/2023 RATCHET STRAP $19.99
16904/12 09/28/2023 GLOVES/HILLMAN FASTENERS/HEX BOLT $29.70

178647 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable CANYON CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

$433,953.50

Invoice Date Description Amount
23012-01 09/28/2023 PR#1 NNRH 2ND SOURCE WATER LINE AND PRV $456,793.16
23012-01R 09/28/2023 RETENTION HELD ($22,839.66)

178648 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable CARTER ENGINEERING, LLC $1,435.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1228 10/01/2023 GENERATOR PROJECT $1,435.00

178649 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY $23,995.15
Invoice Date Description Amount
INPS3873930 09/19/2023 BLADE A $26.37
INPS3873929 09/19/2023 WASHER/BOLT/NUT/CUTTING EDGE $801.70
INPS3878673 09/26/2023 BATTERY $207.81
 INPS3874832 09/20/2023 COMPRESSOR $2,095.59
INPS3874833 09/20/2023 SEAL $23.05
INCS0397328 09/26/2023 COMPRESSOR ($2,118.64)
INPS3880511 09/28/2023 LUBE FILTER $38.12
INWO1647864 09/28/2023 SCRAPER REPAIRS $9,509.65
INWO1647863 09/28/2023 WELD MIESTAR EDGE GUIDE/REMOVE & INSTALL 

BOWL CYLINDER
$4,368.00

INWO1648524 09/29/2023 REPLACE HOSES & LINES $6,045.35
INPS3881427 09/29/2023 ELEMENT/LUBE FILTER/NUT/WASHER/BOLT/CAP 

SCREW/CUTTING EDGE
$2,998.15

178650 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable CERTIFIED LABORATORIES $1,693.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
8380084 09/08/2023 PREMALUBE/PREMALUBE XTREME GREEN $1,693.90

178651 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY $312.91
Invoice Date Description Amount
S008131948.002 09/11/2023 KLEIN JTH610EB 10 PC BE T-HANDLE SET $59.99
S008131948.001 09/01/2023 KLEIN JTH68MB 8PC MTRC BE T-HANDLE $49.99
S008202166.001 09/01/2023 INTERMATIC K4021C 1800WATT 120V PHOTO 

CONTROL WITHOUT PLATE
$34.10

S008235439.001 09/26/2023 B-LINE N228ZN3/8 IN SPRING NUT $121.89
S008235619.001 09/26/2023 FLUKE 1AC-A1-II POCKET SIZE VOLTAGE TESTER $46.94

178652 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable CUSTOM METAL CONCEPTS, LLC. $3,057.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
24027 08/21/2023 BURN SAFE $3,057.90

178653 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable DELUXE FOR BUSINESS $786.53
Invoice Date Description Amount
9002600665 09/26/2023 ZFORM CHECKS $786.53

178654 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable DUKES SURFACE SOLUTIONS, LTD $2,389.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-024 10/02/2023 GRIND RAISED SURFACE $2,389.50
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178655 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY COMPTROLLER $279,560.10
Invoice Date Description Amount
1038 07/01/2023 ELKO JUSTICE/MUNICIPAL COURT COST SHARE 

AGREEMENT
$279,560.10

178656 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS $206.18
Invoice Date Description Amount
82971 09/21/2023 NOTICE/PC PH 10-03-2023 $206.18

178657 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MOTOR COMPANY $125.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
76661 09/15/2023 SHIELD $125.00

178658 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO VETERINARY CLINIC $330.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
356825 08/29/2023 BEAU - XRAYS/MEDICAL EXAM - POLICE DEPT $330.50

178659 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE LEASING $373.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
160000283567 08/01/2023 7/21-31/23 T. MOSELEY $373.57

178660 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable FINLEY, JOEL $1,528.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10042023 10/04/2023 REIMB/FIRE BEHAVIOR AND COMBUSTION/INTRO 

TO FIRE PREVENTION
$1,528.00

178661 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC $10,544.27
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-919728 09/15/2023 DSL $4,116.12
23-925760 09/29/2023 DSL $3,893.38
23-927668 09/26/2023 UNLEADED GASOLINE/DIESEL $2,534.77

178662 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRANDSEN, ELISE $75.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
POOL000004 09/28/2023 WATER AEROBICS INSTRUCTOR $75.00

178663 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY $4.09
Invoice Date Description Amount
1738192 09/01/2023 LIQUID NAILS HEAVY DUTY GLUE TUBE $4.09

178664 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable FREEDOM MAILING SERVICES INC $3,137.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
46207 09/27/2023 BILL PROCESSING FOR SEPTEMBER 2023 $3,137.57

178665 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable GALLAGHER FORD LINCOLN 
MERCURY

$227.18

Invoice Date Description Amount
158801 09/18/2023 DEFL $227.18

178666 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable GATEKEEPER SYSTEMS, INC. $4,400.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4011 08/31/2023 GATEKEEER AIRFIELD MANAGEMENT SOFTWARE $4,400.00

178667 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable GATEWAY MAPPING, INC. $4,655.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0166138 09/19/2023 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES FOR AUGUST  2023 $4,655.00

Thursday, January 18, 2024Pages: 5 of 107user: Candi Quilici

Payment Register
City of Elko

From Payment Date: 10/1/2023 - To Payment Date: 12/31/2023

javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104700','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104701','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104702','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104703','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104704','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104705','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104706','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104707','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104708','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104709','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104710','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104711','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104712','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));


Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
Amount Difference

178668 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRAYSHIFT, LLC. $5,497.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV03585 09/13/2023 GRAYKEY LICENSE ESSENTIALS $5,497.50

178669 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable GUMBALL.COM, INC. $9,251.96
Invoice Date Description Amount
911-59942 09/22/2023 SEAGA SM2300 SNACK & DRINK MACHINE $9,251.96

178670 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable GUSTAFSON, MIKE $276.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/30/23 ADVANCE 09/22/2023 10/30-11/2/23 CVSA RECERT LAS VEGAS NV $276.00

178671 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES $3,966.31
Invoice Date Description Amount
0514094 09/19/2023 SHOCKWAVE MULTI MAT/GORILLA TAPE/UTILITY 

LED 
$55.09

7522087 09/22/2023 GORILLA TAPE/FROG 3PK MULTI SURFACE $55.74
7521231 09/12/2023 SYN OIL/TIME DELAY CARTRIDGE 20AMP $41.46
7615080 09/22/2023 ECHO RED ARMOR FUEL GAL/PRO TOTE 

RED/MACH SCREW/WASH  ZINC
$85.50

7615082 09/22/2023 FLYSWATTERS $3.94
7521178 09/12/2023 REPL MOTOR $29.98
7111913 09/12/2023 RETURN 80 CFM ($69.98)
8626035 09/11/2023 80CFM $69.98
7111912 09/12/2023 BOUNTY $24.98
8625171 09/01/2023 SOLDER/ACID BRUSH $53.18
8520244 09/01/2023 100-WATT EQU $16.98
0520037 08/30/2023 COB LED ND UTILITY LED $97.95
1111632 09/08/2023 HDX FPR 5 FILTR $27.71
2111536 09/07/2023 SWIFTER SWEEPER BASE STARTER KIT/CLOROX $20.21
6024834 09/13/2023 HDX C BATTERIES $16.87
4025004* 09/15/2023 TANK LEVER/KORKY COMPLETE KIT $46.25
2143535 08/28/2023 INSECTICIDE $19.94
2110807 08/28/2023 WASP & HORNET KILLER $4.97
1512698 08/29/2023 PAINTERS TOUCH/GREAT STUFF BIG GAP 

FILLER/WASP & HORNET SPRAY
$59.27

1613562 08/29/2023 DURACELL 123 6 PACK/ENERGIZER 
BATTERIES/GENIE MASTER REMOTE/EAR

$213.16

0520063 08/30/2023 GFCI/BREAKER HOM TANDEM/SQUARE COVER $42.51
0084477 08/30/2023 TANDM BREAKER RETURN ($15.98)
9512876 08/31/2023 TYPE M COPPER/PRIME FIR/PVC SCH 40 

PIPE/ELBOW/COUPLING/WASH MACH
$72.93

0084478 08/30/2023 BREAKER GE 20A $13.96
8625170 09/01/2023 SS WASHING MACHINE HOSE $35.88
7512979 09/02/2023 ROUND BASEBOARD CORD CHANNEL WHT/FLAT 

SCREEN TV CORD COVER/TWIST
$350.16

9613706 08/31/2023 INT PAINT/TRAY LINER/ALEX FLEX 
WHITE/MOULDING

$367.66

2862896 08/28/2023 12 VOLT BATTERY $21.41
3100773 09/06/2023 CREDIT 12 VOLT BATTERY ($21.41)
3614041 09/06/2023 PUMICE STICK/FLAT BRUSH/ROLLER 

FRAME/NIFTY NABBER/PRIMER
$165.32
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7111911 09/12/2023 BROWN TARP $19.98
1513386 09/08/2023 SCOTCHBLUE $34.98
3111465 09/06/2023 RETURN LIFEPROOF ST ($65.99)
4513814 09/15/2023 INTERCHANGEABLE SCREWDRIVER/TOUGH 

TOTE/CLOROX BLEACH
$78.83

5521385 09/14/2023 HUSKY EPDM RUBBER STRAP/UTILITY 
SACK/STAINER

$43.78

5626271 09/14/2023 SMALL MORTAR TUB/THREADED ROD $14.82
7521200 09/12/2023 ABSORBENT MAT/UTILITY LED $36.00
2111535 09/07/2023 WHITE TANK LEVER PLASTIC $6.98
7024689 09/12/2023 PIPE BUSHING $5.57
7615074 09/22/2023 SANDE PLYWOOD/HINGE/UTIL PULL/BARREL BOLT $90.90
9112603 09/20/2023 YELLOWJACKET TRAP $15.94
3144686 09/26/2023 EXT PAINT $43.98
1614843 09/18/2023 HONEYWELL NONROG 

TSAT/ELBOW/GASCONN/BLK NIPPLE/RV 
INCREASER

$172.13

8777135 09/11/2023 30000 BTU NATURAL GAS GARAGE CEILING $1,029.00
2026290 09/27/2023 MKE M18FUEL SURGE IMPACT DRIVER TOOL $169.00
7615103 09/22/2023 HEAVY DUTY TARP/BUNGEE/INT PAINT $100.08
7025771 09/22/2023 BALLAST $27.97
2093129 09/27/2023 TAX REFUND ($7.55)
8112684 09/21/2023 FAUCET HOLE COVER CHROME $8.96
2011368 09/27/2023 BOTTLE WATER/DISPOSABLE 

EARPLUGS/POWERADE/CONTRACTOR BAGS
$193.53

2026352 09/27/2023 HEX NUT/HEX BOLT/FLAT WASHER $41.80

178672 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOTRODS $4,120.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7633 08/06/2023 DODGE DURANGO #2307 WRAP $2,060.00
7628 08/06/2023 FORD TRANSIT VAN WRAP $2,060.00

178673 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable IDENTI-KIT SOLUTIONS $450.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
107467 09/01/2023 IDENTI-KIT CD SOFTWARE ANNUAL LICENSE $450.00

178674 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable IDENTISYS INC $997.72
Invoice Date Description Amount
637801 09/25/2023 HID ICLASS CARD $997.72

178675 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable INTERMOUNTAIN FARMERS $1,125.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1019680089 09/06/2023 CREDIT STROBE PROG30LB ($89.86)
101679520 09/06/2023 STROBE PRO G 30LB $1,214.86

178676 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable INTERSTATE OIL COMPANY $1,699.59
Invoice Date Description Amount
0827264-IN 09/14/2023 DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID $1,486.05
0827772-IN 09/19/2023 WINDSHIELD PREMIX $213.54

178677 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ISOM CRANE & RIGGING $3,600.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6675 09/14/2023 ANNUAL OSHA REQUIRED CRANE 

INSPECTION/CERTIFICATION LANDFILL
$600.00
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6676 09/14/2023 ANNUAL OSHA REQUIRED CRANE 
INSPECTION/CERTIFICATION PARKS

$600.00

6674 09/14/2023 ANNUAL OSHA REQUIRED CRANE 
INSPECTION/CERTIFICATION FLEET

$2,100.00

6678 09/14/2023 ANNUAL OSHA REQUIRED CRANE 
INSPECTION/CERTIFICATION AIRPORT

$300.00

178678 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable KASH CONSTRUCTION, LLC. $8,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1003 09/29/2023 CONCRETE APRON $8,000.00

178679 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable KOWING, KIRSTEN $70.56
Invoice Date Description Amount
09262023 09/26/2023 REIMB/OGI DELI LUNCH $70.56

178680 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC. $1,372.41
Invoice Date Description Amount
660161655 10/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $1,372.41

178681 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEXIPOL, LLC $187.04
Invoice Date Description Amount
INVPRA116197 07/01/2023 POLICEONE ACADEMY ANNUAL RATE PER USER $187.04

178682 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable LIFE-ASSIST, INC. $400.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
1365146 09/20/2023 ROBERTAZZI NASOPHARYNGEAL 

AIRWAY/MEDSOURCE ENDOTRACHEAL STYLETTE
$400.50

178683 10/09/2023 Voided Not Used 10/09/2023 Accounts Payable LITCHFIELD, KATHRYN $354.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/22/23 ADVANCE 09/29/2023 10/22-27/23 ESSENTIAL ANIMAL SERVICES 

TRAINING SALT LAKE CITY UT
$354.00

178684 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable NDEP - BUREAU OF WATER 
POLLUTION CONTROL

$110.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
S. DANCZ 2023 09/29/2023 WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT OPERATOR 

CERTIFICATION SCOTT DANCZ
$110.00

178685 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable NDEP BSDW $50.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0P01145 2023 09/29/2023 MIKE HADDENHAM WATER 

DISTRIBUTION/TREATMENT OPERATOR RENEWAL
$50.00

178686 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORCO $460.01
Invoice Date Description Amount
38734825 09/19/2023 MEDICAL OXYGEN $84.61
38761067 09/22/2023 SPARKPLUGS  DISPOSABLE EAR PLUGS $44.80
38834511 09/30/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR SEPTEMBER 2023 $12.30
38775560 09/25/2023 LG SEMPERFORCE NITRILE GLOVES $273.30
38834296 09/30/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR SEPTEMBER 2023 $45.00

178687 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable OFS $424.33
Invoice Date Description Amount
609490-0 09/06/2023 PAPER $135.98
09262023 09/26/2023 PAPER/RUBBERBANDS $288.35
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178688 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable OLD SCHOOL RODEO, INC. $17,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV0003 2023 10/03/2023 GOAT GRAZING/VET AND MOBILIZATION $17,000.00

178689 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ORKIN PEST CONTROL INC $558.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
250708252 09/19/2023 9/19/23 BAIT STATION $355.99
250708333 09/19/2023 9/19/23 BAIT STATION $202.99

178690 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable PACIFIC STEEL & RECYCLING $91.59
Invoice Date Description Amount
8500792 09/25/2023 SQ TUBE $91.59

178691 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable PIERCE MANUFACTURING, INC. $70,125.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
175336 R 09/29/2023 RETENTION $70,125.70

178692 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable PITNEY BOWES $161.10
Invoice Date Description Amount
3317952745 08/31/2023 BILLING PERIOD 7/1/23-9/30/23 POLICE 

DEPARTMENT
$161.10

178693 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable POLYDYNE, INC. $4,261.21
Invoice Date Description Amount
1773041 09/20/2023 CLARIFLOC $4,261.21

178694 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable PRINT N COPY CENTER, LLC $379.17
Invoice Date Description Amount
98100 09/01/2023 BLACK INK VEHICLE IMPOUND RECORD $129.17
98249 09/14/2023 CITY OF ELKO LOGO BRAND WORK DISCOUNTED 

FOR UNFINISHED PROJECT
$250.00

178695 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable RADER, JARED $2,365.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
09262023 09/26/2023 REIMB/POL&LEGAL FOUND FIRE 

PROT/OPERATIONS MANAGEMENT
$2,365.20

178696 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable REBEL OIL COMPANY, INC $32.38
Invoice Date Description Amount
1112347-IN 08/25/2023 MULTIPLEX 220 $32.38

178697 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ROYAL PANE JANITORIAL $1,750.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
119 AIRPORT 09/30/2023 JANITORIAL SERVICES FOR SEPTEMBER 2023 

ELKO REGIONAL AIRPORT
$1,750.00

178698 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING 
WATER

$40.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1039636 09/27/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $27.00
91070R 09/25/2023 RENTAL OF H/C DISPENSER $13.00

178699 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHAY CONSTRUCTION $10,270.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1243 09/25/2023 831 8TH STREET SERVICE LINE REPLACEMENT $2,960.00
1244 09/25/2023 444 & 436 OAK STREET SERVICE LINE 

REPLACEMENTS
$3,912.50

Thursday, January 18, 2024Pages: 9 of 107user: Candi Quilici

Payment Register
City of Elko

From Payment Date: 10/1/2023 - To Payment Date: 12/31/2023

javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104733','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104734','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104735','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104736','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104737','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104738','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104739','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104740','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104741','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104742','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104743','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=104744','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));


Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
Amount Difference

1249 10/02/2023 1698 SEWELL DR - REPLACE SERVICE LINE $3,397.50

178700 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHRED-IT USA, INC. $175.02
Invoice Date Description Amount
8004611814 08/31/2023  6/1/23  AND 6/15/23 OFF-SITE REGLUAR SERVICE 

POLICE
$175.02

178701 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable SIEMENS WATER TECHNOLOGIES, 
LLC.

$2,580.20

Invoice Date Description Amount
5608822666 09/13/2023 SITRANS FM MAG1100 $2,580.20

178702 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable SNYDER MECHANICAL $95.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
85333 09/20/2023 LABOR TO DIAGNOSE BOILER ISSUE $95.00

178703 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable STANFILL CONSULTING, LLC. $375.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6552 09/22/2023 BUSINESS SERVICES MARKETING MANAGEMENT $375.00

178704 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE FIRE DC SPECIALTIES LLC $293.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
12530589 09/29/2023 6YEAR/RECHARGE/ORINGS $293.50

178705 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE OF NV DEPT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY

$513.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
64378 09/01/2023 FINGERPRINT SERVICES $513.00

178706 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUMMIT ENGINEERING CORP $9,560.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
55813 09/21/2023 ERRECART BOULEVARD CONNECTOR ROAD $9,560.00

178707 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable TEAM GREEN, INC. $12,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
14782 09/18/2023 SPORTS COMPLEX 10" WATER MAGNET $12,000.00

178708 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ULINE $728.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
168439758 09/14/2023 ULINE BLK 6 MIL NITRILE GLOVES/BLACK 

COMPUTER CART
$728.98

178709 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable UNITED RENTALS INC $837.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
224844799-001 09/21/2023 BOOM ARTICULATING $837.90

178710 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable USA SCALES INC. $2,436.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
64046 08/16/2023 WEIGHT CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY NV LIST 

LAB/PER DIEM/NMP/LABOR
$2,436.00

178711 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable VERIZON WIRELESS $1,280.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
9944035971 09/10/2023 AUG 11- SEP 10 POLICE $1,280.50

178712 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY $521.63
Invoice Date Description Amount
3204677 08/24/2023 MAT AUTUMN BROWN $112.89
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3206922 09/07/2023 MAT AUTUMN BROWN $112.89
3208698 09/19/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $50.32
3209755 09/26/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $50.32
S3210428 09/25/2023 MEDICAL $49.74
3209128 09/21/2023 MAT AUTUMN BROWN $112.89
3210173 09/28/2023 MAT DK GRANITE $25.00
3210260 09/28/2023 DUST MOP $7.58

178713 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable WEST COAST CODE 
CONSULTANTS

$5,436.22

Invoice Date Description Amount
UT23-537-015 09/18/2023 FIRE PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $2,531.22
UT23-637-007 09/05/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $760.00
UT23-537-014 09/05/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $520.00
UT23-755-008 09/14/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $1,625.00

178714 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable WITMER PUBLIC SAFETY GROUP 
INC

$151.81

Invoice Date Description Amount
SO280964 09/21/2023 ELBECO JOB SHIRT $151.81

178715 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable WOTEN, KEVIN $339.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/22/23 ADVANCE 09/22/2023 10/22-27/23 MPULSE CONFERENCE LET'S LEARN 

LIVE PHOENIX
$339.00

178716 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable WYLLIE, CASSANDRA JO $69.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/21/23 PER DIEM 09/29/2023 9/21/23 PRISONER TRANSPORT ELKO TO VEGAS $69.00

178717 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable XEROX CORPORATION $720.52
Invoice Date Description Amount
019629298 09/01/2023 C8135H BUILDING $205.78
019629288 09/01/2023 C8055H POLICE $378.82
019736940 09/20/2023 C8135H FIRE $33.16
019719975 09/07/2023 C505X POLICE $102.76

178718 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable MCCOY, GAYLE $500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
78482 09/29/2023 REFUND PARK USER DEPOSIT $500.00

178719 10/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $127.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10012023 10/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $45.07
10-01-23 10/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $81.93

178720 10/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $22,926.96
Invoice Date Description Amount
10032023 10/03/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $22,926.96

178721 10/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION $9,168.51
Invoice Date Description Amount
08122023 08/12/2023 1550 STP ROAD $9,168.51
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178722 10/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable CALIFORNIA NARCOTIC OFFICER'S 
ASSOC.

$2,025.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
CNOA 2023 10/11/2023 REGISTRATION FOR J. HERNANDEZ/J. BOGDON/A. 

LLAMAS
$2,025.00

178723 10/20/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE 
ASSOCIATION

$500.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000144 10/20/2023 UD PD - Union Dues Police $500.00

178724 10/20/2023 Open Accounts Payable EPOPA Sergeants Unit $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000145 10/20/2023 UD SGT - Union Dues Sergeants $100.00

178725 10/20/2023 Open Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423 $680.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000146 10/20/2023 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $680.00

178726 10/20/2023 Open Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP $1,175.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000148 10/20/2023 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,175.00

178727 10/20/2023 Open Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000149 10/20/2023 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50

178728 10/20/2023 Open Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL 
UNION #3

$324.50

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000150 10/20/2023 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $324.50

178729 10/20/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE 
SPECIALTIES

$481.62

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000156 10/20/2023 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $481.62

178730 10/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable BANKCARD CENTER $29,370.67
Invoice Date Description Amount
3581 10/3/23 10/03/2023 OGI DELI $113.56
5601 10/3/23 10/03/2023 AMAZON/INTL CODE COUNCIL $385.98
2815 10/3/23 10/03/2023 WF4NVENVIROP SERVICE FEE/NV 

ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECT
$1,025.00

7813 10/3/23 10/03/2023 OWPSACSTATE/OFFICEDEPOT $286.88
0296 10/3/23 10/03/2023 AMAZON/GUY BROWN MANAGEMENT $431.74
4017 10/3/23 10/03/2023 AMAZON/SMITHS $751.68
8668 10/3/23 10/03/2023 ALLIANZ TRAVEL INS/DELTA AIR/HILTON $1,433.86
4427 10/3/23 10/03/2023 FIRE PROTECTION PUB/PAYPAL TRAININGDIV $392.00
6363 10/3/23 10/03/2023 IN OOSOSHARP/IAAI/AMAZON/LOEWS 

HOTELS/RURAL NEVADA/EAGLE ENGRAVI
$3,114.65

3507 10/3/23 10/03/2023 CHEVRON/FIRE PROTECTION/SHELL OIL/SO PT 
HOTEL

$414.56

4068 10/3/23 10/03/2023 AMAZON/OFFICEMAX/EB ISA ARBOIST CERTI $1,056.76
3792 10/3/23 10/03/2023 CANDLE LIGHT BRIDAL $204.53
4116 10/3/23 10/03/2023 SWAAAE/AMAZON/DELTA/SMIRKS/OFFICEMAX/DIS

H NETWORK
$1,701.18
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8684 10/3/23 10/03/2023 TPC TRAINING $1,195.00
0644 10/3/23 10/03/2023 LLRMI/HOTELS.COM $1,023.88
3417 10/3/23 10/03/2023 AMAZON $586.74
3821 10/3/23 10/03/2023 AMAZON/GRA,,ARLY/HYATT PLACE/CHEWY.COM $1,613.59
9216 10/3/23 10/03/2023 DELTA AIR/HOMEWOOD SUITES/HERTZ CAR 

RENTAL/IAPE
$2,351.02

2765 10/3/23 10/03/2023 COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT $1,087.80
8798 10/3/23 10/03/2023 AMAZON $197.88
6027 10/3/23 10/03/2023 GOVERNMENT FINANCE OFFICE/DNH 

GODADDY.COM/AMAZON
$986.76

8465 10/3/23 10/03/2023 GENERAC POWER SYSTEMS/DIGIUM INC $3,088.73
4910 10/3/23 10/03/2023 COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT/GRAYKEY OPERATOR 

CERTI/SUBWAY/SHELL OIL/BE
$2,749.40

3515 10/3/23 10/03/2023 CHEVRON/SO PT HOTEL AND CASINO/BELLA 
RESTAURANT

$426.96

6544 10/3/23 10/03/2023 OFFICEMAX/GUNWORLD/NJ 
CRIMINAL/HOTELS.COM/CONTRA THREAT 
SCIENCES

$2,750.53

178731 10/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable CAPITAL ONE, N.A. $196.79
Invoice Date Description Amount
636179 9/24/23 09/24/2023 ELKO POLICE DEPT $196.79

178732 10/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO SANITATION $33.41
Invoice Date Description Amount
25494629S310 10/01/2023 ELKO AIRPORT TSA BUILDING $33.41

178733 10/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $3,355.62
Invoice Date Description Amount
10102023 10/10/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $249.59
10-10-23 10/10/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $3,106.03

178734 10/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable LOGICMONITOR, INC. $9,366.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV00364580 09/29/2023 9/25/23-9/24/24 RECURRING $9,366.00

178735 10/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $405.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
10062023 10/06/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $405.75

178736 10/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION $21,914.17
Invoice Date Description Amount
09262023 09/26/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $12,145.74
09132023 09/13/2023 1550 STP ROAD $9,768.43

178737 10/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE FIRE DC SPECIALTIES LLC $105.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
NVMON000004569 07/10/2023 MONTHLY MONITORING OF FIRE ALARM SYSTEM $105.00

178738 10/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable WEX BANK $2,784.60
Invoice Date Description Amount
92320725 09/30/2023 FUEL CHARGES FOR AUGUST AND SEPTEMBER 

2023
$2,784.60
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178739 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable A PLUS URGENT CARE, LLC $1,894.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
131264 09/07/2023 T. FORDIN EKO FIRE PE STMNT 4031551 $349.00
131428 09/13/2023 R. MOWREY HEP B VACC SMNT 4031551 $202.00
131893 09/26/2023 M. LARRANETA TB TEST/ELKO FIRE PE STMNT 

4031551
$490.00

131889 09/26/2023 M. RIZO HEP B SURFACE ANTIBODY/TB TEST/FIRE 
PE STMNT 4031551

$504.75

131980 09/28/2023 S. VELEZ ELKO FIRE PE STMNT 4031551 $349.00

178740 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable ADKINS, SERENA $83.01
Invoice Date Description Amount
08292023 08/30/2023 SUGAR/CUPS/COFFEE/WATER/PLATES/BOWLS/FO

RKS/DONUTS
$83.01

178741 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable ADVANCE AUTO PARTS $476.46
Invoice Date Description Amount
14720-305084 10/07/2023 HYDRAULIC FLUID $22.99
14720-305085 10/07/2023 GEAR LUBE PUMP $8.27
14720-303850 09/21/2023 HEATER HOSE CONN $20.87
14720-304437 09/29/2023 VACUUM PUMP PULLEY $71.33
14720-304492 09/30/2023 VACUUM PUMP $83.15
14720-304629 10/02/2023 CREDIT VACUUM PUMP ($71.33)
14720-304628 10/02/2023 DIPSTICK TUBE $25.91
14720-304879 10/05/2023 AIR FILTER HD $52.14
14720-305202 10/09/2023 MAXI LUBE $113.98
14720-304894 10/05/2023 CREDIT HOOD RELEASE CABLE ($17.21)
14720-304907 10/05/2023 BRK PAD PLAT CERAMIC $166.36

178742 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIR MED CARE NETWORK $1,260.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
16012-20231010 10/10/2023 10/20/23-10/20/24 CENSUS SLOT $1,260.00

178743 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMS OF THE SOUTHWEST, LLC $499.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
34023 10/06/2023 BEDLINERS $499.00

178744 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable ANTHEM BLUE CROSS & BLUE 
SHIELD

$77,125.34

Invoice Date Description Amount
838997544963 10/10/2023 MEDICAL/DENTAL FOR OCTOBER 2023 $77,125.34

178745 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable APPLIED PAVEMENT 
TECHNOLOGY, INC.

$360.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
10112023 10/11/2023 WINTER SURVIVAL TRAINING $360.00

178746 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable AQUA ENGINEERING INC $8,950.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
26198 09/27/2023 ELKO WRF DIGESTER DOME REPLACEMENT $8,950.00

178747 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $397.83
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/13/23 ANIMAL 09/13/2023 287318874656X09212023 ANIMAL SHELTER $109.27
9/13/23 WRF LAB 09/13/2023 287294449389X09212023 WRF LAB $92.68
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9/13/23 BUILDING 09/13/2023 287295355064X09212023 BUILDING $195.88

178748 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable ATSSA $92.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV115130-X5X0H8 10/02/2023 PUBLIC AGENCY INDIVIDUAL MEMBERSHIP $92.00

178749 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable AUTOZONE $217.07
Invoice Date Description Amount
4076465191 10/05/2023 DURALAST GOLD BATTERY $187.99
4076465934 10/06/2023 1234YF EV POE 6 SUPERCOOL $29.08

178750 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable BIG O TIRES $1,967.60
Invoice Date Description Amount
028906-155421 08/31/2023 255/60R18 112V XL PIRELLI SCORPION ZERO BW $1,967.60

178751 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable BLACK DOLPHIN CONSULTING LLC $8,400.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1015 10/09/2023 SECONDARY DIGESTER ROOF REPAIR $5,400.00
1019 10/16/2023 SOUTH EFFLUENT RESERVOIR LINER 

INSPECTION
$3,000.00

178752 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable BONAFIDE, NICHOLE $225.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
POOL000006 10/16/2023 WATER AEROBICS INSTRUCTOR $225.00

178753 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable BOUNCE IMAGING, INC $6,285.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
101082 09/30/2023 CAMERAS/LCENSES AND 

SERVICES/ACCESSORIES
$6,285.00

178754 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable BRAKE SUPPLY COMPANY, INC. $34.82
Invoice Date Description Amount
21169250 09/29/2023 SEAL KIT $34.82

178755 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable C A L RANCH STORES $665.54
Invoice Date Description Amount
16935/12 10/04/2023 MNS RLXD 5 PKT DEEP CREEK/MNS REBAR 

BOOTCUT
$229.96

16965/12 10/13/2023 MSN GLOVES/TORCH HIGH HEAT KIT/CYLINDER 
MAPP PRO GAS

$79.97

16959/12 10/11/2023 MNS GLOVES $14.99
16947/12 10/10/2023 TAMPER BIN $54.99
16943/12 10/09/2023 BUCKET WHITE/LID $13.96
16940/12 10/09/2023 TAPE ELEC ALL WEATHER $6.76
16951/12 10/10/2023 MNS RD MW HV CLS 3 PO BR LM XL $234.94
16948/12 10/10/2023 FUNNEL $5.99
16960/12 10/11/2023 TR WASH LATH $23.98

178756 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable CABARET, LAUREL, DEE $76.26
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/13/23 PERDIEM 10/13/2023 10/13/23 TRNASPORT ANIMALS TO RENO $76.26

178757 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY $1,831.93
Invoice Date Description Amount
INPS3887330 10/09/2023 PLATE $831.69
INPS3887331 10/09/2023 BATTERY $718.08
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INCS0397663 10/02/2023 CREDIT ($765.49)
INWO1652328 10/11/2023 REPLACE OIL PRESSURE SWITCH $703.01
INPS3890121 10/12/2023 CAT HYDO ADV $344.64

178758 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable CC COMMUNICATIONS $89.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/30/23 GOLF 09/30/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $89.99

178759 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY $222.28
Invoice Date Description Amount
S008253989.001 10/11/2023 GRAY 66FT PHASE COLORED TAPE $15.50
S008244485.001 10/05/2023 BUSSMANN SMALL DIM FUSE $2.35
S008243852.002 10/16/2023 SHIPPING & HANDLING $33.80
S008243852.001 10/11/2023 PHILIPS HPS MOGUL BASE LAMP E25 $151.10
S008255332.001 10/12/2023 IDEAL RED WING NUT WIRE CONNECTOR $19.53

178760 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable COFFMAN ASSOCIATES, INC $5,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
21MP24-25 09/30/2023 ELKO FOCUSED PLANNING STUDY $5,000.00

178761 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable CREICO ENTERPRISES LLC $12,132.71
Invoice Date Description Amount
6862 09/22/2023 PREP /PAVE -2719 ARGENT AVE $2,748.21
6876 09/21/2023 PREP /POUR 3 ONCRETE PATCHES - 

JUNIPER/ARGENT/WESTWOOD
$2,873.00

6861 09/22/2023 PREP & PAVE - 1291 8TH ST $6,511.50

178762 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable CUNNINGHAM, ANDREW $87.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/5/23 ADVANCE 10/09/2023 11/5-6/23 NEVADA CASE LAW RENO NV $87.75

178763 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY SHERIFF $2,134.54
Invoice Date Description Amount
09112023 09/11/2023 LIGHTING X MEDIC EMT KIT/LIGHTING X SPREAD 

EAGLE IFAK KITS/SELF 
$2,134.54

178764 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS $89.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
82603 08/26/2023 NOTICE/ORDINANCE 883 $89.00

178765 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MOTOR COMPANY $539.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
76509 08/30/2023 PANEL/SPOILER $306.00
76787 09/21/2023 PANEL ($162.00)
77031 10/09/2023 PDC INTEL $395.00

178766 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO VETERINARY CLINIC $525.74
Invoice Date Description Amount
360232 10/12/2023 K9 ID CAN/XRAYS/FEL ID $525.74

178767 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE LEASING $178.42
Invoice Date Description Amount
34074662 09/28/2023 9/25-28/24 JOEL FINLEY $178.42

178768 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable ERASMO LAWN SERVICES $750.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
938347 10/03/2023 SEPTEMBER 2023 MOWING $750.00
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178769 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable FLOORS BY ORTIZ $10,745.17
Invoice Date Description Amount
142 10/06/2023 INSTALL FLOOR $10,745.17

178770 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC $31,835.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-929761 09/28/2023 DSL $4,351.16
23-932983 10/02/2023 DSL $2,250.80
23-935454 10/05/2023 DSL $2,464.27
23-922322 09/19/2023 DSL/MID CONV $22,768.97

178771 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRANDSEN, ELISE $75.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
POOL000007 10/16/2023 WATER AEROBICS INSTRUCTOR $75.00

178772 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $88.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
09/22/23 ECNU 09/22/2023 NEVADA STATE OF INVESTIGATIONS $88.70

178773 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable GENERAL FENCE, INC. $2,950.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8595 10/05/2023 LABOR/EQUIPMENT TO REPAIR 30' OF DAMAGED 

CHAIN LINK
$2,950.00

178774 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable GLOBALSTAR USA $131.34
Invoice Date Description Amount
58875181 10/16/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $131.34

178775 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable GUSTAFSON, MIKE $167.63
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/9/23 PER DIEM 10/09/2023 10/9/23 PHYSICAL PART 2 RENO NV $167.63

178776 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable GUSTAFSON, MIKE $276.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/9/23 ADVANCE 10/09/2023 11/9-12/23 NATIONAL CONFERENCE ON LAW 

ENFORCEMENT ORLANDO FL
$276.00

178777 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOTRODS $240.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7667 10/10/2023 INSTALL 2 DOOR DECALS $240.00

178778 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable JOHNSON, ERIKA $65.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10162023 10/16/2023 CONTRACT 10/16/23 $65.00

178779 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable KELLUM, ANDREW $379.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/5/23 ADVANCE 10/09/2023 11/5-10/23 HOSTAGE NEGOITATIONS LAS VEGAS 

NV
$379.50

178780 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable KLEINFELDER INC $1,193.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
001449329 10/09/2023 ELKO LANDFILL 2023-2024 GROUNDWATER 

MONITORING SUPPORT
$1,193.50
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178781 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable KOWING, KIRSTEN $67.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/22/23 PER DIEM 10/09/2023 9/22/23 TRANSPORT ANIMALS TO RENO SPCA $67.00

178782 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable LES SCHWAB TIRE CENTER $35.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
95600980435 10/13/2023 23/580/1050-12 TR13 LOW PROFILE INDUSTRIAL $35.99

178783 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

$400.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1504424-20230831 08/31/2023 INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES FOR AUGUST 2023 $200.00
1504424-20230930 09/30/2023 INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES FOR SEPTEMBER 2023 $200.00

178784 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable LIFE-ASSIST, INC. $584.16
Invoice Date Description Amount
1369767 10/06/2023 ICU MEDICAL SODIUM CHLORIDE $50.48
1368250 10/02/2023 THE I-GEL O2 RESUS PACK/NITROGLYCERIN 

TABLETS/NALOXONE/ASPRIN
$533.68

178785 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable LINDE GAS & EQUIPMENT, INC. $150.37
Invoice Date Description Amount
38516518 09/28/2023 EARPLUGS/GLASSES $150.37

178786 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable LONGHURST, RICHARD $11,341.80
Invoice Date Description Amount
SEPTEMBER 2023 09/30/2023 GOLF PROFESSIONAL/CART RENTAL/PRO SHOP 

RENTAL/50% POS/RANGE FEES
$11,341.80

178787 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable MONTROSE GLASS $612.65
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023091112418801 09/11/2023 GLASS UNIT/LABOR $612.65

178788 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable MOORE, JONATHAN $825.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10122023 10/12/2023 REIMB/STRATEGIS OPERATING PLANNING AND 

INNOVATION
$825.00

178789 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA ADVERTISING CO $240.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3077 10/16/2023 GOLF COURSE SIGNS RULES $240.00

178790 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA UNCLAIMED PROPERTY $8,687.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
10162023 10/16/2023 UNCLAIMED PROPERTY $8,687.25

178791 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORCO $166.53
Invoice Date Description Amount
38914353 10/10/2023 MEDICAL OXYGEN $68.13
38834512 09/30/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR SEPTEMBER 2023 $98.40

178792 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable OFS $1,528.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
609576-0 09/19/2023 PAPER $170.97
609498-3 10/11/2023 PRIVACY FILTER $169.99
609498-4 10/11/2023 FILTER LCD $153.98
609498-1 09/08/2023 CHAIR MESH $385.99
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609498-2 09/11/2023 CHAIR MESH $647.97

178793 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable PACIFIC RECORDS 
MANAGEMENT/PACIFIC 
SHREDDING

$87.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
5174930 09/07/2023 SERVICE 64 GALLON TOTE $29.00
5176071 09/21/2023 SERVICE 64 GALLON TOTE $29.00
5178861 10/05/2023 SERVICE 64 GALLON TOTE $29.00

178794 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable PACIFIC STEEL & RECYCLING $278.85
Invoice Date Description Amount
8513717 10/06/2023 SQ TUBE $278.85

178795 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable POLYDYNE, INC. $4,261.21
Invoice Date Description Amount
1776131 10/03/2023 CLARIFLOC $4,261.21

178796 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable PONTIFEX CONSULTING GROUP $3,500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-10-13 10/13/2023 CLASSIFICATION & COMPENSATION STUDY TASK 

1
$3,500.00

178797 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable PRINCESS AND A REDNECK - 
CODE 3

$79.98

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV-15209 10/04/2023 CORNERSTONE MESH ZIPPERED TWO-TONE 

VEST
$79.98

178798 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC AGENCY TRAINING 
COUNCIL

$1,390.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
267403 07/01/2023 KELLUM REGISTRATION HOSTAGE 

NEGOTIATIONS AND CRISIS INTERVENTION
$695.00

269230 09/18/2023 KELLUM REGISTRATION HOSTAGE 
NEGOTIATIONS AND CRISIS INTERVENTION

$695.00

178799 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable Q GEOSPATIAL SOLUTIONS $600.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
146 10/11/2023 SPATIAL GENERATIONS AGOL SUPPORT AND 

ASSISTANCE ELKO CEMETERY
$600.00

178800 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable REBEL OIL COMPANY, INC $800.54
Invoice Date Description Amount
1113074-IN 10/05/2023 GRDL ECT 15W40 $800.54

178801 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable ROCKY MOUNTAIN BRAKE SUPPLY 
INC.

$269.19

Invoice Date Description Amount
11195 09/28/2023 LINING/RIVET/LABOR $269.19

178802 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable ROCKY MOUNTAIN INFORMATION 
NET

$100.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
24408 07/12/2023 ANNUAL RMIN MEMBERSHIP 7/1/23-6/30/24 $100.00
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178803 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable ROOT X $3,118.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
79325 08/15/2023 GREASE-X JET/GREASE -X BIOZYME LOOSE $3,118.00

178804 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MOUNTAIN HVAC & 
REFRIGERA

$1,500.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
28078 10/09/2023 800 PREVENTIVE $1,500.00

178805 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING 
WATER

$43.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1040099 10/02/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $43.00

178806 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHAY CONSTRUCTION $9,145.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1264 10/13/2023 SERVICE LINE REPLACEMENT - 1020 COURT 

STREET
$2,960.00

1265 10/13/2023 SERVICE LINE REPLACEMENT - 1369 SOUTHSIDE 
DRIVE

$6,185.00

178807 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHRED-IT USA, INC. $116.68
Invoice Date Description Amount
8004893647 09/30/2023 7/13 & 7/27 OFF-SITE $116.68

178808 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable SILVER STATE BARRICADE & SIGN $352.30
Invoice Date Description Amount
022662 10/12/2023 BLACK ON ORANGE FLO $227.41
021819 10/05/2023 BLACK ON ORANGE 080 $124.89

178809 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable SIMPLOT PARTNERS $1,470.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
210041778 08/28/2023 RAPTURE $520.00
210041777 08/28/2023 TURFACE 5 STAR PACKING CLAY $950.00

178810 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable SKYWEST AIRLINES, INC. $225,949.79
Invoice Date Description Amount
Q3 2023 10/06/2023 Q3 SUBSIDY $225,949.79

178811 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE FIRE DC SPECIALTIES LLC $694.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV0000007752 10/11/2023 MONTHLY MONITORING OF SECURITY AND FIRE 

ALARM SYSTEM
$210.00

INV000000750 10/11/2023 MONTHLY MONITORING OF SECURITY ALARM 
SYSTEM

$75.00

NVMON000004711 10/11/2023 MONITORING OF SECURITY AND FIRE SYSTEMS $210.00
NVMON000004689 10/11/2023 MONTHLY MONITORING OF FIRE ALARM SYSTEM $105.00
12521555 07/27/2023 6 YEAR RECHARGE/ORINGS/NECK RINGS $94.00

178812 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE OF NV DEPT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY

$162.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
64683 10/02/2023 FINGERPRINT SERVICES $162.00
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178813 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable STEAM STORE $129.91
Invoice Date Description Amount
8224 10/09/2023 GLISTEN $129.91

178814 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUMMIT ENGINEERING CORP $12,477.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
55980 10/05/2023 ERRECART BOULEVARD CONNECTOR ROAD $8,465.00
55969 10/05/2023 WRF PLANT EFFLUENT BUILDING $375.00
55912 10/05/2023 RUBY VISTA CURB AND GUTTER $2,287.50
55812 09/21/2023 RUBY VISTA CURB AND GUTTER $1,350.00

178815 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable TKS SERVICES LLC $75.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
EFD100523 10/05/2023 BIN SHRED $75.00

178816 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable TORO COMPANY $1,944.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
199528562 10/01/2023 BILLING PERIOD 10/1/23-9/30/24 RUBY VIEW GOLF 

COURSE
$1,944.00

178817 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. $1,198.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
045-439630 09/30/2023 THIRD PARTY HARDWARE AND MAINTENANCE $1,198.00

178818 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable UNITED RENTALS INC $5,847.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
225450630-001 10/06/2023 BOOM 76-85 ATRICULATING $1,222.90
225000513-001 09/22/2023 CONTAINER $4,625.00

178819 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable VEGA CONSTRUCTION $1,026.43
Invoice Date Description Amount
108336 10/05/2023 4 LOADS OF ROAD BASE/SAND $1,026.43

178820 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable VERIZON WIRELESS $216.68
Invoice Date Description Amount
9945345817 09/25/2023 AUG 26-SE 25 ELKO COMBINED NARCOTICS $216.68

178821 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY $215.29
Invoice Date Description Amount
3210916 10/03/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $50.32
3211360 10/05/2023 MAT AUTUMN BROWN $63.45
3212427 10/12/2023 MAT DK GRANITE $25.00
S3213446 10/13/2023 MEDICAL $61.36
3211445 10/05/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
3212513 10/12/2023 DUST MOP $7.58

178822 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable WAUSAU EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
INC

$638.09

Invoice Date Description Amount
8714769 09/22/2023 BUSHING/PIN WELDMENT/HINGE PLATE 

UPPER/LOWER
$638.09

178823 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable WEST COAST CODE 
CONSULTANTS

$812.50

Invoice Date Description Amount
UT-23-755-009 10/06/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $812.50
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178824 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable WILBUR-ELLIS HOLDINGS II, INC $3,686.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
16051541 09/01/2023 BENTGRASS CREEPING $306.25
16094545 09/29/2023 TUQUE EXOGEM/AGENCY $1,450.00
16088973 09/27/2023 INSTRATA/AGENCY $1,880.00
16091699 09/28/2023 WECO DELIVERY $50.00

178825 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable WILSON BARROWS & SALYER $690.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
76133 10/03/2023 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES $690.00

178826 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable WSP USA, INC $2,412.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
1353849 10/04/2023 WELL 24 REHAB $2,412.50

178827 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable XEROX CORPORATION $2,284.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
019867281 10/03/2023 C8170H2 CITY HALL $510.20
019832416 10/01/2023 B605X CITY HALL $73.66
019719973 09/07/2023 C8170H2 CITY HALL $481.21
019832441 10/01/2023 C8135H FIRE $129.86
019832483 10/01/2023 C8145H ENGINEERING $220.81
019832434 10/01/2023 C8055H POLICE $367.44
019832445 10/01/2023 C505S PARKS & REC $83.70
019832481 10/01/2023 C8130H2 WATER/SEWER SHOP $270.84
019832457 10/01/2023 C8130H2 AIRPORT $146.85

178828 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable ZATARAIN, VALERIE $37.89
Invoice Date Description Amount
09202023 09/20/2023 REIMB/PACKING TAPE $37.89

178829 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION $553.23
Invoice Date Description Amount
3827284 10/03/2023 CPR STAT-PADZ ELECTRODE SINGLE $213.75
3830153 10/04/2023 PEDIATRIC ADHESIVE SENSOR $339.48

178830 10/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $4,077.04
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/13/23 IT 05/13/2023 287299470911X05212023 IT $237.16
6/13/23 IT 06/13/2023 287299470911X06212023 IT $238.47
7/13/23 IT 07/13/2023 287299470911X07212023 IT $281.24
8/13/23 IT 08/13/2023 287299470911X08212023 IT $292.46
9/13/23 IT 09/13/2023 287299470911X09212023 IT $293.16
10/13/23 IT 10/13/2023 287299470911X10212023 IT $293.55
5/13/23 AIRPORT 05/13/2023 287290151942X05212023 AIRPORT $380.10
6/13/23 AIRPORT 06/13/2023 287290151942X06212023 AIRPORT $381.85
7/13/23 AIRPORT 07/13/2023 287290151942X07212023 AIRPORT $381.71
8/13/23 AIRPORT 08/13/2023 287290151942X08022023 AIRPORT $427.44
9/13/23 AIRPORT 09/13/2023 287290151942X09212023 AIRPORT $434.43
10/13/23 AIRPORT 10/13/2023 287290151942X10212023 AIRPORT $435.47
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178831 10/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable EISINGER, JACOB $62.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/17/23 PER DIEM 10/23/2023 9/17-29/23 FIRST LINE SUPERVISOR CARSON CITY 

NV
$62.00

178832 10/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO CITY-CO CIVIC AUD $169,805.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
09302023 09/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR SEPTEMBER 2023 $169,805.25

178833 10/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY FAIRBOARD $14,451.51
Invoice Date Description Amount
09302023 09/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR SEPTEMBER 2023 $14,451.51

178834 10/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY RECREATION BD $18,064.39
Invoice Date Description Amount
09302023 09/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR SEPTEMBER 2023 $18,064.39

178835 10/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable HERNANDEZ, JORGE $2,247.94
Invoice Date Description Amount
09052023 09/05/2023 REIMB/ECNU CHALLENGE COINS $2,247.94

178836 10/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable LAUGHLIN, CATALINA $560.28
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/15/23 PERDIEM 10/23/2023 10/15-18/23 STATE PLANNING CONFERENCE 

SOUTH LAKE TAHOE
$560.28

178837 10/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable LINDE GAS & EQUIPMENT, INC. $231.52
Invoice Date Description Amount
37917933* 08/26/2023 ACETYLENE/GLOVES $231.52

178838 10/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $4,526.96
Invoice Date Description Amount
10142023 10/14/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $4,526.96

178839 10/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE OF NEVADA $10,838.63
Invoice Date Description Amount
09302023 09/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR SEPTEMBER 2023 $10,838.63

178840 10/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable VISION SERVICE PLAN - NV $3,151.56
Invoice Date Description Amount
819008951 10/17/2023 NOVEMBER 2023 $3,151.56

178841 10/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN FOLKLIFE CENTER $7,225.76
Invoice Date Description Amount
09302023 09/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR SEPTEMBER 2023 $7,225.76

178842 11/03/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE 
ASSOCIATION

$520.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000159 11/03/2023 UD PD - Union Dues Police $520.00

178843 11/03/2023 Open Accounts Payable EPOPA Sergeants Unit $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000160 11/03/2023 UD SGT - Union Dues Sergeants $100.00

178844 11/03/2023 Open Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423 $722.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000161 11/03/2023 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $722.50
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178845 11/03/2023 Open Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP $1,175.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000163 11/03/2023 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,175.00

178846 11/03/2023 Open Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000164 11/03/2023 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50

178847 11/03/2023 Open Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL 
UNION #3

$324.50

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000165 11/03/2023 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $324.50

178848 11/03/2023 Open Accounts Payable PERFORMANCE ATHLETIC CLUB $459.88
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000166 11/03/2023 PA - Performance Athletic $459.88

178849 11/03/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE 
SPECIALTIES

$481.62

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000172 11/03/2023 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $481.62

178850 11/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable CAPITAL ONE, N.A. $1,239.62
Invoice Date Description Amount
603215 10/19/23 10/19/2023 CITY OF ELKO A/P - PARKS & REC/ANIMAL 

SHELTER
$1,239.62

178851 11/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable FINLEY, JOEL $146.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/25/23 PER DIEM 10/31/2023 9/25-28/23 FIRE OFFICER TRAINING III LAS VEGAS 

NV
$146.00

178852 11/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $1,108.32
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/22/23 10/22/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $1,108.32

178853 11/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $89,466.68
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/31/23 PUMP 10/31/2023 OCTOBER 2023 PUMPING ACCOUNTS $82,223.29
10252023 10/25/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $7,243.39

178854 11/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable PARVIN, BRADLEY $155.01
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/15/23 PERDIEM 10/31/2023 10/15-19/23 TRAINING CENTER EVOC RENO NV 

FUEL
$155.01

178855 11/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable UNITED PARCEL SERVICE $53.47
Invoice Date Description Amount
F7348R413 10/14/2023 TRK#K3119004575 LAB $53.47

178856 11/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $94.66
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/26/23 CITY 10/26/2023 287242652186X11042023 CITY $94.66

Thursday, January 18, 2024Pages: 24 of 107user: Candi Quilici

Payment Register
City of Elko

From Payment Date: 10/1/2023 - To Payment Date: 12/31/2023

javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105419','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105420','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105421','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105422','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105423','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105427','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105428','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105429','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105430','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105431','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105432','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105433','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));


Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
Amount Difference

178857 11/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY TREASURER $120.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/31/23 10/31/2023 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENTS FOR OCTOBER 

2023
$120.00

178858 11/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA STATE TREASURER $3,777.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/31/23 10/31/2023 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENTS FOR OCTOBER 

2023
$3,777.00

178859 11/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $49,448.67
Invoice Date Description Amount
11012023 11/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $9,223.23
09302023 LIGHTS 09/30/2023 SEPTEMBER 2023 STREET LIGHTS $20,170.39
10/31/23 LIGHTS 10/31/2023 OCTOBER 2023 STREET LIGHTS $20,055.05

178860 11/08/2023 Open Accounts Payable WOOLDRIDGE, KELLY $2,169.93
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/2/23 PER DIEM 11/06/2023 10/2-7/23 TITLE VI TRAINING $2,169.93

178861 11/08/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

BUTLER, ADRIEN $88.41

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 1765081-003 Refund Overpayment 11/03/2023 Refund Adjustment

178862 11/08/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

STOKES, REX & DONNA $41.19

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Metered Service 46507736-002 Refund Overpayment 11/03/2023 Refund Adjustment

178863 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ADT SECURITY SERVICES $283.14
Invoice Date Description Amount
10132023 10/13/2023 SERVICE PERIOD 11/1/23 - APR 30/2024 ELKO 

ANIMAL SHELTER
$283.14

178864 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ADVANCE AUTO PARTS $342.66
Invoice Date Description Amount
14720-305664 10/16/2023 7 QUART DRAIN $3.51
14720-305390 10/12/2023 CONTROL ARM $307.06
14720-305670 10/16/2023 CONTROL ARM $86.31
14720-305918 10/20/2023 CREDIT CONTROL ARM ($86.31)
14720-306242 10/24/2023 INTERNAL EXTRACTOR $13.79
14720-306136 10/23/2023 LOCK NUT $9.20
14720-305419 10/13/2023 BELT $9.10

178865 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ALLIANCE DOCUMENT 
TECHNOLOGIES

$126.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
3396 09/15/2023 PLOTTER PAPER $126.00

178866 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ALPHA ANALYTICAL INC $2,701.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
61186 11/01/2023 ANIONS/CHEMICAL OXYGEN DEMAND/NITROGEN 

KJELDAHL TOTAL
$2,701.57
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178867 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable AQUA ENGINEERING INC $13,898.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
26349 10/19/2023 WRF DIGESTER DOME REPLACEMENT $13,898.75

178868 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable AQUATIC COMMERCIAL 
INDUSTRIES

$2,400.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1026-23A 09/25/2023 PROVIDE OUTDOOR POOL ASSESSMENT REPORT $2,400.00

178869 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ARC HEALTH AND WELLNESS LLC $565.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2558284 10/25/2023 M. GUSTAFSON PHYSICAL $565.00

178870 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $7,128.15
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/13/23 STREET 10/13/2023 287297480605X10212023 STREET $45.32
10/13/23 COM DEV 10/13/2023 287318740146X10212023 COMMUNITY 

DEVELOPMENT
$852.03

10/13/23 ANIMAL 10/13/2023 287318874656X10212023 ANIMAL SHELTER $110.68
10/13/23 BUILDIN 10/13/2023 287295355064X10212023 BUILDING DEPARTMENT $196.28
10/13/23 FIRE 10/13/2023 287286659358X10212023 FIRE $862.40
10/13/23 POLICE 10/13/2023 287289118901X10212023 POLICE $2,669.44
10/13/23 WATER 10/13/2023 287290212788X10212023 WATER $1,316.55
10/13/23 WRF 10/13/2023 287293924045X10212023 WRF $847.83
10/13/23 P & R 10/13/2023 287295359125X10212023 PARKS & RECREATION $90.02
10/13/23 WRF LAB 10/13/2023 287294449389X10212023 WRF LAB $92.28
10/13/23 PARKS 10/13/2023 287310326164X10212023 PARKS $45.32

178871 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable B & D AUTO ELECTRIC LLC $44.51
Invoice Date Description Amount
7368 10/31/2023 BRIGGS STRATON REPAIR $44.51

178872 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable BIG T RECREATION $606.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5917 10/24/2023 D001-30 (6,000 BAGS) $606.00

178873 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable BLACH DISTRIBUTING CO $126.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4025916 10/18/2023 AO CRISP IMP/KONA SLTZR VAR/TRUL 

CELEBRAT/TRLY BERRY
$126.00

178874 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable BOGDON, JOSH $513.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/12/23 PERDIEM 10/12/2023 REIMB GAS CHARGE $75.00
09052023 09/05/2023 TRAVEL EXPENSES FOR ELKO NARCOTICS UNIT $162.25
11/18/23 ADVANCE 10/20/2023 11/18-21/23 CNOA CONFERENCE $276.00

178875 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable BONAFIDE, NICHOLE $225.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
POOL000010 11/03/2023 WATER AEROBICS INSTRUCTOR $225.00

178876 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable C A L RANCH STORES $587.18
Invoice Date Description Amount
16976/12 10/16/2023 TIR OFF RING BULK/SELF DRL/VERTICAL E TRACK $60.76
16988/12 10/19/2023 PPH SELO DRIL/COBALT RED HELIX $43.78
17026/12 10/30/2023 HILLMAN FASTENERS $13.74
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17041/12 10/31/2023 MNS LOOSE DF UTILITY LGGR DEN $109.98
16999/12 10/23/2023 MNS LS RD JAC OIL WLNT $99.99
17008/12 10/25/2023 MNS BOOR LANSING MID ST $127.99
17048/12 11/03/2023 MNS GLOVES $37.98
17052/12 11/03/2023 MILKHOUSE HEATER W/THERMOSTAT $49.98
17044/12 11/02/2023 POLYBLEND RWB/BLU ECONOMY POLY TARP $42.98

178877 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable CALIBRE PRESS, INC $2,154.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
86111 10/26/2023 SCENARIOS AND TACTICS FOR THE FIELD 

TRAINING OFFICER
$2,154.00

178878 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable CANYON CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

$1,530,571.12

Invoice Date Description Amount
23012-02 10/25/2023 NNRH SECOND SOURCE WATER LINE & PRV $1,611,127.50
23012-02 RETENTI 10/25/2023 RETENTION HELD ($80,556.38)

178879 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY $16,563.97
Invoice Date Description Amount
INPS3893945 10/18/2023 KEY/LOCK/ROLLER/NUT $3,850.88
INPS3900169 10/27/2023 BAR/BOLT HEX HEA $2,549.60
A4546801 10/24/2023 AUGER/AUGER BITS $253.94
INWO1657196 10/31/2023 PERFORM PM 3 826K $2,557.00
INWO1653792 10/18/2023 TROUBLESHOOT CHARGING SYSTEM $4,211.32
A1197901 11/06/2023 AIR COMPRESSOR/BOSS AIR HOSE/AIR HOSE 

WHIPS
$2,130.23

INWO1658488 11/03/2023 PERFORM PM 1 $1,011.00

178880 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable CC COMMUNICATIONS $89.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/31/2023 GOLF 10/31/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $89.99

178881 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable CHAVIRA TREE TRIMMING $1,800.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1049 11/05/2023 TREE REMOVAL/DUMP TRASH CLEAN UP $1,800.00

178882 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable CINDERLITE TRUCKING CORP $4,225.09
Invoice Date Description Amount
135961 10/18/2023 INFIELD MIX $4,225.09

178883 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO BUILDING 
DEPARTMENT

$1,350.94

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000400 10/31/2023 INSTALL PAVILLION OVER BBQ PITS MAIN CITY 

PARK
$1,350.94

178884 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY $210.93
Invoice Date Description Amount
S008261357.001 10/17/2023 GFCI PLUG-IN SELT TEST BREAKER $171.66
S008263954.001 10/19/2023 RAYCHEM GT-66 FIBERGLASS TAPE 65FT ROLL $39.27

178885 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable COFFMAN ASSOCIATES, INC $5,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
21MP24-26 10/31/2023 ELKO FOCUSED PLANNING STUDY $5,000.00
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178886 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable COPPER TRAILS,LLC $88,746.83
Invoice Date Description Amount
10262023 10/26/2023 COPPER TRAILS PHASE 2 UNIT 1 MAINTENANCE 

BOND FINAL RELEASE
$88,746.83

178887 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable CURTIS DICE AUTH. DIST. FOR 
MATCO TOOLS

$346.50

Invoice Date Description Amount
178705 10/17/2023 MT268 3/8" DRIVE DUA $346.50

178888 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS $59.54
Invoice Date Description Amount
84111 10/03/2023 NOTICE/MICRO SLURRY $59.54

178889 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO DESERT SUNRISE ROTARY 
COMMUNITY FUND

$220.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1353 09/25/2023 ROTARY DUES FOR JAN BAUM OCTOBER 1-

DECEMBER 31, 2023
$220.00

178890 11/14/2023 Voided Not Used 11/14/2023 Accounts Payable ELKO INSTITUTE FOR ACADEMIC 
ACHIEVEMENT

$146,010.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
10252023 10/25/2023 DONATION TO NON PROFIT FOR TRAFFIC 

CONTROL STUDY & MEDIAN CONST
$146,010.00

178891 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MOTOR COMPANY $276.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
77223 10/25/2023 NUT HEX $10.50
566905 11/02/2023 PROGRAM TWO NEW KEY FOBS $266.00

178892 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO VETERINARY CLINIC $158.51
Invoice Date Description Amount
360785 10/19/2023 54591770 BLOOD TUBE PURPLE/RED/VET/CBC $158.51

178893 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE LEASING $178.42
Invoice Date Description Amount
34297203 10/23/2023 10/17-21/23 SUSAN DRAKE-SHURTZ $178.42

178894 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ERASMO LAWN SERVICES $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
672329 11/03/2023 MOWING FOR OCTOBER 2023 $250.00

178895 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable FIRE & POLICE SELECTION, INC. $635.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
21269 11/08/2023 PACT TEST BOOKLETS USED/ANNUAL BASE FEE 

FOR THE POLICE APTITUDE 
$635.00

178896 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC $18,929.07
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-942302 10/13/2023 DSL $4,161.73
23-944277 10/17/2023 DSL $3,035.15
23-947524 10/20/2023 DSL $3,735.41
23-950498 10/25/2023 DSL $2,162.80
23-954975 10/31/2023 REG CONV/DSL $2,248.32
23-954977 10/31/2023 DSL $3,585.66
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178897 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRANDSEN, ELISE $225.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
POOL000009 11/03/2023 WATER AEROBICS INSTRUCTOR $225.00

178898 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY $229.85
Invoice Date Description Amount
1779815 10/20/2023 GRIPRIE MASONRY SEGMENTED BLADE $149.95
1782522 10/24/2023 QUICKRETE HIGH STRENGTH PREMIX CONCRETE $79.90

178899 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable FREEDOM MAILING SERVICES INC $6,026.85
Invoice Date Description Amount
46427 10/25/2023 NEW UTILIY PAYMENT PROCESS LETTER $2,895.28
46450 10/27/2023 BILL PROCESSING FOR OCTOBER 2023 $3,131.57

178900 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $89.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/22/23 ECNU 10/22/2023 NEVADA STATE OF INVESTIGATIONS $89.98

178901 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable GALLAGHER FORD LINCOLN 
MERCURY

$471.78

Invoice Date Description Amount
160621 10/18/2023 LIFT $65.18
160543 10/18/2023 DELF $259.88
161299 11/01/2023  CREDIT KIT ($127.40)
160825 10/27/2023 SWIT $60.48
160793 10/27/2023 VALV $86.24
161103 10/27/2023 KIT $127.40

178902 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRAHAM FIRE APPARATUS SALES 
& SERVICE, INC

$355.81

Invoice Date Description Amount
251 08/15/2023 PRESSURE OUTLET/ORING/CPLG $355.81

178903 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

$429.34

Invoice Date Description Amount
15033 09/30/2023 PROPANE BY THE GALLON $40.12
15214 10/15/2023 SIGN DETOUR AHEAD $173.12
14921 09/21/2023 HOSE NOZZLE METAL GILMORE $4.80
14965 09/22/2023 PAINT MARKING AERVO $68.73
14830 09/13/2023 KIEL PINK /HOODED SWEATSHIRT CLASS $142.57

178904 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable HERNANDEZ, JORGE $165.95
Invoice Date Description Amount
09112023 09/11/2023 TRAVEL EXPENSES FOR ELKO NARCOTICS UNIT $118.00
10242023 10/24/2023 REIMB/NICOTINE FREE STARTER KIT-VAPE $47.95

178905 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES $3,400.40
Invoice Date Description Amount
9020834 10/10/2023 CORNER BRACE/JUNCT BOX $21.42
3113943 10/06/2023 PAINTERS TOUCH $12.96
6020006 10/03/2023 SIKAFLEX LMST CONSTCTN SEALANT $8.48
0514775 09/29/2023 PASS THRU MIDULAR DATA PLUG $17.94
0080326 09/29/2023 DURACELL 9V $35.74
0113348* 09/29/2023 ENERGIZERS $29.74
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1615542 09/28/2023 WTR CONN $5.72
5615911 10/04/2023 WOOD HANDLE/CONTRACTOR BAGS/TIDE 

LQ/SHELF BRCKT
$111.21

9523755 10/10/2023 WALL LIGHT/WATT EQUIVALENT INTEGRATED LED $153.97
1524515 10/18/2023 BLUE WINGNUT WIRE CONNECTOR/GORILLA 

TAPE
$38.84

4620488 10/05/2023 METAL CUTOFF BLADE $20.82
2011451 10/07/2023 FRAMING CSB/WINDEX PRO $44.41
3510103 10/06/2023 8FT FIR/MILK CRATE/BOUNTY $84.72
2524436 10/17/2023 RYOBI ELECTRIC PW $399.00
7021038 10/12/2023 DRIVE DECKMATE BITS/EB STR 

EXT/CONSTRUCTION SCREW/PREM PI POST
$48.48

7621080 10/12/2023 SIKAFLEX LMST CONSTCTN SEALANT $16.96
6510636 10/13/2023 DURACELL $15.87
2114915 10/17/2023 WIRELESS CHARGING MAGNAMOUNT $32.97
5113813 10/04/2023 DW BLK BIT SET $29.97
5113814 10/04/2023 PAINTERS TOUCH $25.92
2114899 10/17/2023 PREMIUM PRIMER/BASIC BRUSH SET $25.46
0620814 10/09/2023 WALL MOUNT HOSE REEL $119.00
3020425 10/06/2023 ALUMINUM DOWNPIPE WHITE/ALUMINUM 

GUTTER WIRE/SEAMERMATE
$223.94

6524065 10/13/2023 FIP BUSHING BRASS $5.45
0610264 10/09/2023 SHEET SCREW/GRINDER $81.56
4523329 10/05/2023 BRAID POLY ROPE/SS CLAMP $19.52
0610256 10/09/2023 MKE TITANIUM BIT/IMPACT NUT DRIVER/SHEET 

SCREW
$19.22

0510306 10/09/2023 STORAGE BOX/FLAT PLATE $11.30
6523146 10/03/2023 HEX NUT GALV/ROD THREADED GALV $10.37
3114794 10/16/2023 GB FIXED SH 3S CH $59.88
6021153 10/13/2023 SURGE PROTECTOR/INDUSTRIAL SHELF $275.81
3510785 10/16/2023 CONTINENTAL RUBBER HOSE $49.98
2610819 10/17/2023 EMT CONDUIT/T BOX 2G/GANG BLANK COVER 

GRAY/EMT RAINTIGHT CONN
$119.79

0511026 10/19/2023 M18 COMBO/ENERGIZER/IMPACT BIT 
SET/OCEDAR DUAL ACTION FLIP MOP R

$313.59

8621010 10/11/2023 BALLAST $27.97
0021674 10/19/2023 FAST SET CONCRETE $20.10
0020742 10/09/2023 ROD THREADED/HEX NUT GALV $25.37
7621983 10/22/2023 CONTRACTOR BAGS/CODEONE BASIC BATTERY 

CO ALARM
$179.76

5525109 10/24/2023 REDUCE BUSH $3.45
1524561 10/18/2023 EMT 1-HOLE STRAP $13.84
9110006 10/20/2023 SPRAYWAY GLASS AMMONIA/CORNER 

ROLLER/FLT BRUSH
$9.02

0115060 10/19/2023 KILLZ ORIGINAL AEROSOL $32.94
3511568 10/26/2023 FIX MOUNT BUTTON PHOTO CTRL $19.98
4525212 10/25/2023 HUSKEY RATCHET STRAP $9.97
4140386 10/25/2023 5 GALLON PRESS N POUR DIESEL CAN $29.97
4611332 10/25/2023 25 GAL TOTE $19.98
7620245 10/02/2023 POLYSTYRENE $26.00
6620336 10/03/2023 FNPT FP BALL VALVE $14.36
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4611355 10/25/2023 HIGH PERFORMANCE 29-WATT 3300 LUMENS $49.97
3524359 10/16/2023 MULTI PURP ROLL INSUL/NASHIA GENERAL 

PURPOSE/ELECTRIC WATER PIPE
$75.11

3621459 10/16/2023 BLASTER GRAPHITE DRY LUBE $13.16
6110225 10/23/2023 FEBREZE AIR LINEN/ANTIBAC & 

DISINFECT/SPRAYWAY GLASS FOAM/LYSOL
$137.44

3523449 10/06/2023 ADAPTER BRASS/DEWALT 300' FG LONG 
TAPE/HAND PUMP HOSE

$113.19

3011633 10/26/2023 ECS A23 SMT BW 1PK/MOTHERS BACK2BLACK 
TRIM

$88.81

178906 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOTRODS $240.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7678 10/25/2023 INSTALL DOOR DECALS $240.00

178907 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable INTERNATIONAL LINING 
TECHNOLOGY, INC.

$4,950.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
22273 11/06/2023 LINER REPAIRS $4,950.00

178908 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable INTERWEST SUPPLY CO $2,425.02
Invoice Date Description Amount
IN0107691 10/12/2023 VISION X/DURALUX WORK LIGHT 6LED 40 

DEGREE
$614.00

IN0107827 10/19/2023 LOADER CTR BLADE/END BLADE/PLOW 
NUT/WASHER

$891.02

IN0107781 10/18/2023 RPAIR PIVOT ON FRAME $920.00

178909 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable IWORQ SYSTEMS, INC. $17,700.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
201969 11/01/2023 SOFTWARE PROGRAM ANNUAL FEE DEC 2023-

NOV 2024
$17,700.00

178910 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURITY 
SOLUTIONS

$286.03

Invoice Date Description Amount
39414734 10/14/2023 RECURRING CHARGES 11/01/23-01/31/24 $286.03

178911 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable KEATS, DONNA $960.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
OUTOFSCOPESVC8 10/20/2023 ELKO LANDFILL GROND WATER MONITORING 

PROGRAM
$960.00

178912 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable KEENER, REECE $845.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/24/23 PLANE 10/24/2023 10/24/23 AIRFARE/ST. GEORGE $845.20

178913 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable KENNAMETAL INC. $2,717.84
Invoice Date Description Amount
9061872741 10/20/2023 RZ34P K706 BODYGUARD $2,717.84

178914 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable KOINONIA CONSTRUCTION, INC. $20,565.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
11012023 11/01/2023 MOUNTAIN VIEW TOWNHOMES/PARTIAL RELEASE 

OF PERFORMANCE BOND
$20,565.25
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178915 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable L.A.PERKS PLUMBING & HEATING, 
INC.

$330.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
883965 10/05/2023 FP4 GAS HOSE LEAKING $330.00

178916 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC. $1,372.41
Invoice Date Description Amount
664158287 11/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $1,372.41

178917 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable LINDE GAS & EQUIPMENT, INC. $186.22
Invoice Date Description Amount
38828215 10/14/2023 FLAP DISC/GRIND WHEEL $44.97
38812960 10/13/2023 CUT-OFF WHEEL $141.25

178918 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable LLAMAS, ANDRES $408.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
09112023 09/11/2023 TRAVEL EXPENSES FOR ELKO NARCOTICS UNIT $132.75
11/18/23 ADVANCE 10/20/2023 11/18-21/23 CNOA CONFERENCE $276.00

178919 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable LONGHURST, RICHARD $9,185.40
Invoice Date Description Amount
OCTOBER 2023 10/31/2023 GOLF PROFESSIONAL/ASST PRO/CART 

RENTAL/PRO SHOP RENTAL/POS/RANGE
$9,185.40

178920 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable MONTROSE GLASS $266.63
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023100914014223 10/09/2023 AUTOGLASS/LABOR $266.63

178921 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable MOWREY, RAYMOND $1,528.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/2/23 11/02/2023 REIMB/INTRO TO FIRE PROTECTION/FIRE 

PREVENTION ORGANIZATION/MANA
$1,528.00

178922 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable MUNICIPAL MAINTENANCE 
EQUIPMENT

$2,313.71

Invoice Date Description Amount
014910 10/18/2023 OMNEX TRANSMITTER R160 BLUW WITH STOP $2,284.21
015054 10/20/2023 DECAL ONMEX WIRELESS REMOTE $29.50

178923 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable MWI ANIMAL HEALTH $1,228.12
Invoice Date Description Amount
49637089 08/29/2023 ELIZ VT1 COLLAR CLINIC/SHOE COVERS BLUE 

POLY
$43.47

50562863 10/18/2023 MELOXIDYL/ISOF;URANE FLURISO/SURG DRAPE 
ER PREMIUM/ONECRYL/SECUR

$1,184.65

178924 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA DIVISION OF WATER 
RESOU

$2,758.75

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023 J-102 10/12/2023 ANNUAL STORAGE DAM FEE NV00146 J-102 EIGHT 

MILE CREEK DAM
$1,480.00

2023 J-107 10/12/2023 ANNUAL DAM STORAGE FEE NV00147 J-107 FIFTH 
STREET WASH

$767.50

2023 J-122 10/12/2023 ANNUAL DAM STORAGE FEE NV00148, J-122 
SOUTHSIDE WASH  DAM

$511.25
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178925 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORCO $393.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
39008428 10/23/2023 DAKURA BLACK FRAME SMOKE LENS/GLOVES $127.90
38995626 10/20/2023 SHANK $19.60
39085734 10/31/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR OCTOBER 2023 $101.68
39085519 10/31/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR OCTOBER 2023 $46.50
39072386 10/31/2023 MEDICAL OXYGEN $84.61
39085733 10/31/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR OCTOBER 2023 $12.71

178926 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORTHEASTERN NV REGIONAL 
HOSPI

$839.22

Invoice Date Description Amount
5102670 FIRE 09/30/2023 XR CHEST 2 VIEWS $89.22
5102535 9/30/23 09/30/2023 SPECIMEN COLLECTION $750.00

178927 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable OFS $397.08
Invoice Date Description Amount
609785-0 10/16/2023 PAPER $170.97
609657-0 10/23/2023 URINAL SCREEN $95.14
609914-0 11/03/2023 PAPER $56.99
C609950-0 11/08/2023 CREDIT CLIPBOARDS ($19.94)
609940-1 11/08/2023 CLIPBOARD $7.16
609925-0 11/07/2023 APPT BOOK/HDUTY MARKER $43.81
609929-1 11/07/2023 COUNTERFEIT PEN $11.85
609950-0 11/08/2023 MARKER/CLIPBOARD $31.10

178928 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE, 
INC.

$466.92

Invoice Date Description Amount
19800472151 10/12/2023 LANDFILL $466.92

178929 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ORKIN PEST CONTROL INC $558.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
252096865 10/17/2023 10/17/23 BAIT STATION $355.99
252096940 10/17/2023 10/17/23 BAIT STATION $202.99

178930 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable PACIFIC STEEL & RECYCLING $34.88
Invoice Date Description Amount
8530560 10/25/2023 C F ROUND 20 $34.88

178931 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable PEAK SOFTWARE SYSTEMS INC $4,350.45
Invoice Date Description Amount
026467 11/07/2023 SPORTSMAN CORE 12 MONTH/SPORTSMAN 

MEMBERSHIP/POS
$4,350.45

178932 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable PINKHAM, DEAN $481.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/26/23 ADVANCE 10/31/2023 11/26-12/2/23 CHEMICAL AGENT INSTRUCTOR SAN 

DIEGO CA
$481.00

178933 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable POLYDYNE, INC. $4,261.21
Invoice Date Description Amount
1780277 10/19/2023 CLARIFLOC $4,261.21
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178934 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ROMO, ROCIO $75.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
POOL0000011 11/03/2023 WATER AEROBICS INSTRUCTOR $75.00

178935 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ROYAL PANE JANITORIAL $1,750.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
120 AIRPORT 10/31/2023 JANITORIAL SERVICES FOR OCTOBER 2023 ELKO 

REGIONAL AIRPORT
$1,750.00

178936 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING 
WATER

$75.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1041307 10/11/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $11.00
1042632 10/23/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $51.00
91539R 10/25/2023 RENTAL OF H/C DISPENSER $13.00

178937 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHRED-IT USA, INC. $68.48
Invoice Date Description Amount
8004812817 09/25/2023 OFF-SITE MED TOTE $68.48

178938 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable SIERRA NEVADA CONSTRUCTION $39,431.87
Invoice Date Description Amount
APP 2  2023 RTN 11/02/2023 MICRO SLURRY PROJECT RETENTION $39,431.87

178939 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable SILVER STATE BARRICADE & SIGN $723.62
Invoice Date Description Amount
023737 10/24/2023 ENNIS RED RAPID DRY SW TRAFFIC PAINT $337.70
023673 10/23/2023 RED ON WHITE NO TRUCK PARKING $385.92

178940 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable SNYDER MECHANICAL $1,085.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
85380 10/11/2023 PRESSURE CONTROL VALVE/LABOR TO 

DIAGNOSE ISSUE WITH PRV
$1,085.70

178941 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable STANFILL CONSULTING, LLC. $325.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6602 10/31/2023 HIRING CAMPAIGN FINANCE DIRECTOR $325.00

178942 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable STANTEC CONSULTING SERVICES, 
INC.

$1,195.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2152316 11/02/2023 MANAGE ACOE AND NDEP PERMITS FOR SPORTS 

COMPLEX
$1,195.00

178943 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE FIRE DC SPECIALTIES LLC $3,371.60
Invoice Date Description Amount
NVMON000004269 10/11/2023 MONTHLY MONITORING OF FIRE ALARM SYSTEM $66.00
12534167 10/30/2023 ANNUAL FIRE EXTINGUISHER SERVICE $164.50
12534168 10/30/2023 INSPECTION JOB 31701606 $97.20
12534169 10/30/2023 ANNUAL K CLASS SERVICE $180.00
12534166 10/30/2023 ANNUAL FIRE EXTINGUISHER SERVICE $264.20
12534170 10/30/2023 ANNUAL FIRE EXTINGUISHER SERVICE $426.20
12532812 10/17/2023 QUARTERLY WET/DRY SYSTEM SPRINKLER 

INSPECTION
$330.00

12534172 10/30/2023 INPSECTION 6 YEAR RECHARGE/ORINGS/NECK 
RINGS

$97.20
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12534171 10/30/2023 INSPECTION JOB 31701547 $159.30
12534162 10/30/2023 PORTABLE EXTINGUISHERS INPSECTION $1,231.40
12534174 10/30/2023 INSPECTION JOB 31701664 $16.20
12534173 10/30/2023 PORTABLE EXTINGUISHER INSPECTION $339.40

178944 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable STREET COP TRAINING, LLC. $597.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV-107173 10/31/2023 NEVADA CASE LAW THAT ALL COPS NEED TO 

KNOW - K. CRAIG REGISTRATI
$199.00

INV-107153 10/31/2023 NEVADA CASE LAW THAT ALL COPS NEED TO 
KNOW-J. BOGDON/J. HERNANDE

$398.00

178945 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUMMIT ENGINEERING CORP $2,185.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
56056 10/19/2023 RUBY VISTA CURB AND GUTTER $1,525.00
56043 10/19/2023 ERRECART BOULEVARD CONNECTOR ROAD $660.00

178946 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable TACOMA RUBBER STAMP & 
MARKETING SYSTEMS, INC.

$23.54

Invoice Date Description Amount
 I-717541-1 10/25/2023 PASSPORT NAME TAGS $23.54

178947 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable THE KLUB @ RUBY VIEW, LLC. $2,656.67
Invoice Date Description Amount
11032023  6880 11/03/2023 GOLF COURSE KITE AWNING $2,656.67

178948 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable THIBAULT, ADELINE $287.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
38888 11/08/2023 REIMB/CISEC US CERTIFICATION RENEWAL $100.00
11082023 11/08/2023 REIMB/STORMWATER ENGINEERING 12PDH 

DISCOUNT PACKAGE
$187.00

178949 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable TIRE SERVICE UNLIMITED, LLC $55.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
934669 10/18/2023 FLAT REPAIR $55.00

178950 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable TITAN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING $12,900.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
12149 10/20/2023 TYPE 7 FIXED BASE LUMINAIRE & WIRING $12,900.00

178951 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable TJS WELDING, INC. $2,488.11
Invoice Date Description Amount
7656 10/23/2023 PROVIDE AND INSTALL HINGES/REPAIR/HANG 

DOOR ON GENERATOR ENCLOSU
$2,488.11

178952 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable TKS SERVICES LLC $75.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
EFD110123 11/01/2023 BIN SHRED $75.00

178953 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ULINE $651.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
169188132 10/03/2023 CLEAR TOPLOADING PLE/NITRILE GLOVES $651.20

178954 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable UNITED RENTALS INC $7,875.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
225604038-001 10/06/2023 CONTAINER/ROLL UP DOOR $7,875.00
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178955 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable UPPER CASE PRINTING INK $684.54
Invoice Date Description Amount
1120 11/03/2023 PAYMENT PROCESS SATURATION MAILER $684.54

178956 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable US BANK $535.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7104976 10/25/2023 PAYING AGENT/REGIST/TRSFR AGNT $535.00

178957 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable USA SCALES INC. $822.12
Invoice Date Description Amount
64525 09/26/2023 WEIGHT CERTIFICATE OF ACCURACY NV NIST 

LAB
$822.12

178958 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable VARITECH INDUSTRIES INC $257.05
Invoice Date Description Amount
IN060-1027550 10/25/2023 TEEJET 56 MOTOR ONLY NO CABLE OR BODY $257.05

178959 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable VEGA AMERICAS, INC. $1,955.44
Invoice Date Description Amount
492655 10/25/2023 VEGAPULS/VEGAMET $1,955.44

178960 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable VEGA CONSTRUCTION $458.72
Invoice Date Description Amount
108478 10/23/2023 4 LOADS OF ROAD BASE $458.72

178961 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable VERIZON WIRELESS $1,697.46
Invoice Date Description Amount
9947783910 10/25/2023 SEP 25-OCT 25 ELKO COMBINED NARCOTICS 

INVESTIGATIONS
$217.03

9946460353 10/10/2023 SEP 11-OCT 10 IT $120.05
9946459000 10/10/2023 SEP 11-OCT 10 POLICE $1,280.36
9946590567 10/10/2023 SEP 11 - OCT 10 WATER $80.02

178962 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY $464.30
Invoice Date Description Amount
3209223 09/21/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
3213584 10/19/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
3213073 10/17/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $50.32
S3213843 10/17/2023 MEDICAL $31.44
S3213447 10/13/2023 MEDICAL $80.22
3214134 10/24/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $50.32
3214640 10/26/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
3214554 10/26/2023 MAT DK GRANITE $25.00
S3213440 10/12/2023 MEDICAL $11.06
3213499 10/19/2023 MAT AUTUMN BROWN $65.14
S3213842 10/17/2023 MEDICAL $19.84
3215251 10/31/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $50.32
3215746 11/02/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
3216301 11/07/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $50.32

178963 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable WASHOE COUNTY SHERIFF $300.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1824000663 10/11/2023 TOXICOLOGY SERVICES QTR 1 FY24 $300.00
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178964 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable WATER ENVIRONMENTAL 
FEDERATION

$105.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
000340998 11/06/2023 JIM KERR MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL #17948728 $105.00

178965 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable WATSON, KELLY $300.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10252023 10/25/2023 LIEN FILINGS - WALNUT ST/PARK RD/COURT 

ST/POPLAR DR/IDAHO ST
$300.00

178966 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable WAUSAU EQUIPMENT COMPANY 
INC

$119.97

Invoice Date Description Amount
8747951 10/10/2023 WASHER/SLOTTED NUT $119.97

178967 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable WEST COAST CODE 
CONSULTANTS

$5,019.52

Invoice Date Description Amount
UT23-537-016 10/12/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $1,575.00
UT23-637-008 10/03/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $1,140.00
UT23-537-017 10/03/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $2,304.52

178968 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLIES $97.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
64547 09/14/2023 DRIVER SIDE SEAT COVERS $97.50

178969 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable WITMER PUBLIC SAFETY GROUP 
INC

$54.17

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV334790 10/07/2023 UTIITY JOB SHIRT FIRE NAVY SMALL $54.17

178970 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable XEROX CORPORATION $483.44
Invoice Date Description Amount
019832477 10/01/2023 C8130H2 WATER TREATMENT LAB $139.18
019832446 10/01/2023 C8135H BUILDING $206.23
019927177 10/05/2023 C505X POLICE $102.26
019948889 10/20/2023 C505X POLICE CREDIT ($29.34)
020039269 11/01/2023 C5055 PARKS & RECREATION $65.11

178971 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ZATARAIN, VALERIE $179.65
Invoice Date Description Amount
10052023 10/05/2023 COVING CORNERS $179.65

178972 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable JUDKINS, CLARISSA $300.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
78678 11/03/2023 REFUND SKI LESSONS $300.00

178973 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable SAM, MAXINE $20.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
46521 10/31/2023 REFUND ADOPTION FEE $20.00

178974 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOSE SOLUTIONS, INC. $14,329.48
Invoice Date Description Amount
S407200 10/09/2023 BORELINE HOSE/NPT FITTING/CENTRALIZER 

KIT/CABLE STRAP BUCKLE
$14,329.48
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178975 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable REBEL OIL COMPANY, INC $1,531.46
Invoice Date Description Amount
1113628-IN 10/01/2023 GRDL ECT 15W40 $800.48
1114212-IN 10/01/2023 MEGAFLOW AW 46 $369.94
1113499-IN 10/01/2023 MEGAFLOW AW 32 $361.04

178976 11/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable CAPITAL ONE, N.A. $62.65
Invoice Date Description Amount
636179 10/24/23 10/24/2023 CITY OF ELKO POLICE DEPARTMENT $62.65

178977 11/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable CARR, JOE $281.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/5/23 PER DIEM 11/14/2023 11/5-9/23 ARBORIST TRAINING  RENO NV $281.00

178978 11/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable CUNNINGHAM, ANDREW $17.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/5/23 PER DIEM 11/14/2023 11/5-6/23 NEVADA CASE LAW RENO NV $17.25

178979 11/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable DOTSON, JACQUELINE $105.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/5/23 PER DIEM 11/14/2023 11/5-6/23 NEVADA CASE LAW RENO NV $105.00

178980 11/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO SANITATION $33.91
Invoice Date Description Amount
25525374S310 11/01/2023 ELKO AIRPORT TSA BUILDING $33.91

178981 11/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $126.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/01/23 11/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $45.07
11012023 11/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $81.92

178982 11/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable GUSTAFSON, MIKE $53.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/29/23 PERDIEM 11/14/2023 10/29-11/2/23 CVSA CERTIFICATION LAS VEGAS $53.00

178983 11/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $13,398.72
Invoice Date Description Amount
11022023 11/02/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $13,398.72

178984 11/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable OLVERA, BRIAN $60.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/17/23 PER DIEM 11/14/2023 9/17-29/23 FIRST LINE SUPERVISOR CARSON CITY $60.00

178985 11/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable PEPPER, JASON $204.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/22/23 PERDIEM 11/14/2023 10/22-26/23 NVSCA MEETING/FBINA 

CONFERENCE/POST LAS VEGAS
$204.00

178986 11/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable SALAZAR, CESAR $281.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/5/23 PER DIEM 11/14/2023 11/5-9/23 ARBORIST TRAINING  RENO NV $281.00

178987 11/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION $18,694.62
Invoice Date Description Amount
10312023 10/31/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $18,694.62
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178988 11/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable TROUTEN, TYLER $598.05
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/22/23 PERDIEM 11/14/2023 10/22-26/23 NVSCA MEETING/FBINA 

CONFERENCE/POST LAS VEGAS
$598.05

178989 11/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable WEX BANK $178.92
Invoice Date Description Amount
92939466 10/31/2023 FUEL CHARGES FOR OCTOBER 2023 $178.92

178990 11/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE 
ASSOCIATION

$520.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000175 11/17/2023 UD PD - Union Dues Police $520.00

178991 11/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable EPOPA Sergeants Unit $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000176 11/17/2023 UD SGT - Union Dues Sergeants $100.00

178992 11/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423 $722.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000177 11/17/2023 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $722.50

178993 11/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP $1,175.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000179 11/17/2023 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,175.00

178994 11/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000180 11/17/2023 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50

178995 11/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL 
UNION #3

$324.50

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000181 11/17/2023 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $324.50

178996 11/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE 
SPECIALTIES

$481.62

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000187 11/17/2023 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $481.62

178997 11/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable BANKCARD CENTER $29,056.27
Invoice Date Description Amount
2815 11/2/23 11/02/2023 AMERICAN WATER COLLEGE $299.99
3417 11/2/23 11/02/2023 UPFITSPLY/BATTERY MART/LOVES/ALAMO 

SINCLAIR/SHELL OIL
$2,339.68

4415 11/2/23 11/02/2023 TRAVELOCITY/DELTA AIR $1,194.76
4910 11/2/32 11/02/2023 NATIONAL TACTICAL OFF/SAFETY FIRST 

TRAINING/SOUTHWESTERN SOLUTIO
$2,322.14

5601 11/2/23 11/02/2023 AMAZON/INTL CODE COUNCIL INC $1,264.98
7813 11/2/23 11/02/2023 QUILL CORP/SMITHS $385.57
4951 11/2/23 11/02/2023 CITY OF ELKO UTILITY/OFFICEMAX/LANDSCAPES $2,342.45
4017 11/2/23 11/02/2023 AMAZON/WF4NVENVIROPSERVICE 

FEE/NVENVIRONMENTAL PROTECT
$1,569.79

4116 11/2/23 11/02/2023 UBER TRIP/CNP SAN TAN PHX/AMAZON/DISH 
NETWORK

$227.30
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8668 11/2/23 11/02/2023 WF4NVENVIROP SERVICE FEE/NV 
ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECT/CHEVRON/PILOT

$772.95

8684 11/2/23 11/02/2023 ALBERTSONS/PAYPRO PERDSERVEI/METALS 
DEPOT

$235.01

4427 11/2/23 11/02/2023 SAFE KIDS WORLDWIDE/PK SAFETY 
SUPPLY/AMERICAN HEART SHOPCR

$591.92

6363 11/2/23 11/02/2023 UPS/AMAZON/SP FIRE END CO/GALLS/EAGLE EYE 
EMBROIDERY

$1,318.38

0827 11/2/23 11/02/2023 ARTIC CIRCLE/ALBERTSONS $90.18
1593 11/2/23 11/02/2023 7 ELEVEN/ELKO EXPRESS CAR WASH $90.36
3573 11/2/23 11/02/2023 AMERICAN WATER COLLEGE/TACO BELL/ARTIC 

CIRCLE
$542.89

6027 11/2/23 11/02/2023 MSFT/SHUTTERFLY/HILTON ADV $1,527.31
3581 11/2/23 11/02/2023 OGI DELI $107.44
9216 11/2/23 11/02/2023 SOUTHWESTERN SOLUTION $1,881.00
2657 11/2/23 11/02/2023 AMAZON $775.58
3507 11/2/23 11/02/2023 GALLS/SMIRKS/SMITHS FOOD/NUTS UNDER A 

BUCK/OFFICE MAX/GOIN POSTA
$1,970.65

3515 11/2/23 11/02/2023 LOVES/SHELL OIL/JERRYS SERVICE/SO PT 
HOTEL/EXPRESS MART

$576.45

6859 11/2/23 11/02/2023 OFFICEMAX/CBR NITRO PDF/7-
ELEVEN/ATLANTIS/MAVERIK

$718.25

8798 11/2/23 11/02/2023 AMAZON $456.89
6544 11/2/23 11/02/2023 GUN WORLD & ARCHERY/AIRBNB $1,510.85
2765 11/2/23 11/02/2023 SQ NATIONAL TACTICAL/HOTELS.COM $668.48
4068 11/2/23 11/02/2023 AMAZON/NV DEPT OF AGRICULTURE/HARKEN 

CASCADE RESCUE
$1,592.57

3821 11/2/23 11/02/2023 BAGBARN.COM/NUGGET CASINO 
RESORT/AMAZON/IDEAL BLASTING

$1,682.45

178998 11/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable CHECKETTS, JASON $276.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/9/23 PER DIEM 11/17/2023 11/9-13/23 TRAINING ORLANDO FL $276.00

178999 11/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO CITY-CO CIVIC AUD $166,522.96
Invoice Date Description Amount
10302023 10/31/2023 OCTOBER 2023 ROOM TAX - GENERAL $67,317.79
10-31-23 10/31/2023 OCTOBER 2023 ROOM TAX - ADVERTISING $35,430.42
10-31-2023 10/31/2023 OCTOBER 2023 ROOM TAX - FACILITY FUND $21,258.25
OCT 31 2023 10/31/2023 OCTOBER 2023 ROOM TAX - BALLOON PAYMENT $42,516.50

179000 11/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY FAIRBOARD $14,172.17
Invoice Date Description Amount
10312023 10/31/2023 OCTOBER 2023 ROOM TAX $14,172.17

179001 11/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY RECREATION BD $17,715.21
Invoice Date Description Amount
10312023 10/31/2023 OCTOBER 2023 ROOM TAX $17,715.21

179002 11/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $3,117.62
Invoice Date Description Amount
11102023 11/10/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $2,868.03
11-10-23 11/10/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $249.59
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179003 11/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable GUSTAFSON, MIKE $77.69
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/9/23 PER DIEM 11/17/2023 11/9-13/23 TRAINING ORLANDO FL $77.69

179004 11/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable MOORE, JONATHAN $59.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/9/23 PER DIEM 11/17/2023 11/9/23 NEVADA POST GRADUATION CARSON CITY 

NV
$59.00

179005 11/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable NIELSON, PETE $334.83
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/9/23 PER DIEM 11/17/2023 11/9-13/23 TRAINING ORLANDO FL $334.83

179006 11/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $1,394.07
Invoice Date Description Amount
11112023 11/11/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $1,394.07

179007 11/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE OF NEVADA $10,629.13
Invoice Date Description Amount
103120223 10/31/2023 OCTOBER 2023 ROOM TAX $10,629.13

179008 11/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN FOLKLIFE CENTER $7,086.08
Invoice Date Description Amount
10312023 10/31/2023 OCTOBER 2023 ROOM TAX $7,086.08

179009 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable A PLUS URGENT CARE, LLC $591.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
132998 09/19/2023 D. OSBORN HEP B SURFACE ANTIBODY/TB 

TEST/EM SVC STMNT 4031691
$182.75

132064 10/02/2023 S. VELEZ TB TEST STMNT 4031691 $30.00
132087 10/03/2023 B. HOEHNE TB TEST/FIRE PE STMNT 4031691 $379.00

179010 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable ADVANCE AUTO PARTS $157.80
Invoice Date Description Amount
14720-307342 11/09/2023 MAXI LUBE $56.99
14720-307343 11/09/2023 MAXI LUBE $56.99
14720-307183 11/07/2023 OIL DRAIN PLUG $28.84
14720-307320 11/09/2023 DIESEL FUEL SUPLEMNT $14.98

179011 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable ANIXTER, INC. $633.93
Invoice Date Description Amount
26K179468 11/01/2023 LHRB MEDE LEVER EXIT DEVICE $633.93

179012 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable ANTHEM BLUE CROSS & BLUE 
SHIELD

$76,548.22

Invoice Date Description Amount
838997967736 11/14/2023 MEDICAL/DENTAL FOR NOVEMBER 2023 $76,548.22

179013 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable ANTHONY CONSTRUCTION, LLC $24,543.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
ACC263WFIR111023 11/13/2023 CITY SIDEWALK POURED/CURB & GUTTER $3,791.00
ACC177WJUNIPERST 11/13/2023 SIDEWALK/CURB & GUTTER $2,168.00
ACC414FOREST1111 11/13/2023 SIDEWALK $1,350.00
ACC307ELM82323 08/23/2023 FORM AND POUR HANDICAP RAMP $4,884.00
ACC3RDJUNIPER111 11/16/2023 3RD & JUNIPER SIDEWALK REMOVE/REPLACE $12,350.00
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179014 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable AQUATIC COMMERCIAL 
INDUSTRIES

$117.34

Invoice Date Description Amount
1110-23B 11/10/2023 PROVIDE 100 FT OF 1/2 POLYETHYLENE CROSS 

LINK TUBING TRANSLUCENT
$117.34

179015 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $293.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/13/23 IT 11/13/2023 287299470911X112120223 IT $293.55

179016 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable BATTLE BORN PEST, LLC. $169.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3925 11/07/2023 BAIT STATION $169.00

179017 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable BROWN, JAVONNI $17.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
172413366 11/08/2023 REIMB/ADD ENDORSEMENT CDL $17.25

179018 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable C A L RANCH STORES $288.68
Invoice Date Description Amount
17078/12 11/09/2023 CONNECTING LINK $4.99
17074/12 11/08/2023 FP RHMS/XL RHMS/FLAT HD $13.77
17071/12 11/07/2023 SMV EMBLEM STEEL/FUNNEL/PAINT PAIL 

POLYESPRNGFRM/ELECTRYX TRP RE
$53.95

17069/12 11/13/2023 HEX CARRIAGE FLAT LOCK $44.64
17104/12 11/15/2023 ADAPTOR MALE $5.99
17107/12 11/15/2023 MNS GLOVES HYDRAHYDE $36.98
17096/12 11/14/2023 SCOOP ALUM/RAKE STEEL/HEX CARRIAGE $125.17
17117/12 11/17/2023 CDS HOOK $3.19

179019 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable CABARET, LAUREL, DEE $85.03
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/7/23 PER DIEM 11/15/2023 11/7/23 TRANSPORT ANIMALS TO RENO SPCA $85.03

179020 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable CARLIN TREND MINING $81.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
1772 11/03/2023 ROCK PICK SQUARE HEAD/ROCK PICK $81.90

179021 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable CARTER ENGINEERING, LLC $1,425.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1249 11/14/2023 GENERATOR PROJECT $1,425.00

179022 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY $11,223.95
Invoice Date Description Amount
INWO1659118 11/07/2023 TROUBLESHOT ENGINE 262C2 $1,263.01
INPS3910789 11/13/2023 WASHER/NUT $29.18
INPS3910788 11/13/2023 ROLLER $2,904.28
INWO1660525 11/14/2023 PERFORM PM 1 $1,042.00
INPS3914322 11/17/2023 SWITCH/BRUSH KT WIR $832.48
INWO1661356 11/17/2023 PERFORM PM 4 966-BR $3,545.00
INWO1661357 11/17/2023 PERFORM PM 1 826K $1,222.00
INWO1661358 11/17/2023 TROUBLESHOOT FAULT CODE 966-14 2V $193.00
INWO1661359 11/17/2023 TROUBLESHOOT FAULT CODE MST5 $193.00
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179023 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable CERTIFIED LABORATORIES $1,245.95
Invoice Date Description Amount
8451251 11/02/2023 PREMALUBE $1,245.95

179024 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY HALL PETTY CASH $46.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
11162023 11/16/2023 REGISTRATION FOR FIRE/STREET/PARKS $46.25

179025 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO $24.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11122023 11/13/2023 SPECIAL EVENT MIMOSA & CAKE 12-10-23 $24.00

179026 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY $180.77
Invoice Date Description Amount
S008270518.001 11/07/2023 HPS MOGUL BASE LAMP $180.77

179027 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable DAVEY RESOURCE GROUP $2,100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9000014569 11/14/2023 1 YEAR TREEKEEPER SUBSCRIPTION 12/1-23-

11/30/24
$2,100.00

179028 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY COMPTROLLER $750.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1039 11/07/2023 PUBLIC DEFENDER SERVICES MUNI COURT 

CASES CLOSED CASES ONLY
$750.00

179029 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY SHERIFF $5,140.49
Invoice Date Description Amount
11072023 11/07/2023 OFFICE/GENERAL SUPPLIES $5,140.49

179030 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS $441.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
84358 10/27/2023 NOTICE/PC PH 11-07-2023 $155.30
79624 11/07/2023 RFP/COMP AND CLASS STUDY $84.44
84381 10/27/2023 NOTICE/ORDINANCE 887 $82.22
84353 11/08/2023 REPORT FOR JULY THROUGH SEPTEMBER 2023 $120.02

179031 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO VETERINARY CLINIC $501.93
Invoice Date Description Amount
361783 11/01/2023 EYE/SHELTER NEUTER/EYE ENUCLEATION/ S 

DERMALON/MARCAINE
$501.93

179032 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE LEASING $946.44
Invoice Date Description Amount
34337497 10/27/2023 10/22-27/23 KEVIN WOTEN $331.33
34404456 11/03/2023 10/30-11/3/23 DIANN BYINGTON $389.99
34448295 11/09/2023 11/3-9/23 JOSEPH CARR $225.12

179033 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
#3210

$40.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
4671474 11/01/2023 REF REC CYL EXCHANGE ONLY $40.00

179034 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC $9,405.02
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-958204 11/03/2023 DSL $3,703.21
23-965495 11/13/2023 MOBIL SPECIAL 5W30 GF $717.54
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23-964539 11/14/2023 MOBIL DTE FM 32 $662.48
23-963342 11/10/2023 DSL $4,321.79

179035 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

$6,477.19

Invoice Date Description Amount
2605499 11/06/2023 EZ-STREET $4,476.00
2606504 11/07/2023 ADDITIONAL FREIGHT $2,001.19

179036 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable HEADWAY TRANSPORATION, LLC. $5,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
04304 11/13/2023 TRAFFIC SIGNAL TIMING PLANS $5,000.00

179037 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOTRODS $2,090.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7691 11/06/2023 DODGE DURANGO UNIT 2021 INSTALL POLICE 

DECALS
$2,090.00

179038 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC $929.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
3138959618 10/18/2023 SNAP PARVO TEST $237.00
3139920955 11/02/2023 VESSELS W/SB AND ST/STERILE WATER $692.20

179039 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable INTERMOUNTAIN FARMERS $29.73
Invoice Date Description Amount
1019953494 11/07/2023 GLOVE GOAT UTILITY PRO/GLOVE KINCO SKI BRN $29.73

179040 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable KIMBALL MIDWEST $288.27
Invoice Date Description Amount
101626874 11/09/2023 CHERRY BLAST WIPES/HI BLAST BRAKE 

POWER/TORQ CB NON CHLORINE/EQU
$288.27

179041 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable LANDIA, INC. $9,568.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
SE10392 10/25/2023 NEW PUMP/WRF PLANT $9,568.98

179042 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

$4,939.03

Invoice Date Description Amount
1504424-20231031 10/31/2023 INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES FOR OCTOBER 2023 $200.00
800385-20231031 10/31/2023 DESKOFFICER ONLINE REPORTING SYSTEM 

ANNUAL LIC 10/1/23-9/30/24
$4,739.03

179043 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable LONGHURST, RICHARD $7,670.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11302023 11/01/2023 GOLF PRO FEE & POINT OF SALE $7,670.00

179044 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable MANHARD CONSULTING, LTD $650.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
85773 11/14/2023 CATTLE DRIVE WATERLINE PH2 TOPO $650.00

179045 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable MAUPIN, COX & LEGOY $1,976.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
11072023 11/07/2023 GENERAL BUSINESS $1,976.25
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179046 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable MILLER MENDEL, INC. $49.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4600 10/01/2023 EXPERIAN EMPLOYMENT INSIGHTS FOR 

APPLICANT 
$9.00

4702 10/01/2023 SOCIAL MEDIA COMPREHENSIVE REPORT FOR 
APPLICANT

$40.00

179047 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable NDEP - BUREAU OF WATER 
POLLUTION CONTROL

$110.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023 HUBER 11/13/2023 RESTRICTED CERTIFICATION FOR KYLE HUBER $110.00

179048 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA WATER RESOURCES 
ASSOCIATION

$590.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
11172023 11/17/2023 NWRA MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL FOR D. 

JOHNSON/J. KERR/A. STORLA
$590.00

179049 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORCO $1,380.51
Invoice Date Description Amount
39143143 11/07/2023 LG SEMPERFORCE NITRILE GLOVES $182.20
39197464 11/14/2023 EMPEROR PENGUIN HI-VIX ORANGE 

WATERPROOF WINTER GLOVE
$93.93

39138711 11/07/2023 MULTI RAE PRO HYDROGEN CYNIDE SENSOR $544.20
39138712 11/07/2023 SENSOR MODULE PID $518.89
38994332 10/20/2023 FOREST CAMO FRAME SMOKE $19.19
39220518 11/17/2023 SHARPS CONTAINER $22.10

179050 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $3,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3011882502 11/16/2023 E-250 POWDERHOUSE RD-FP-COM-CITY OF ELKO $3,000.00

179051 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable OHD LLC $825.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
92464 11/14/2023 QFIT ANNUAL CALIBRATION $825.00

179052 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable PACIFIC STEEL & RECYCLING $158.82
Invoice Date Description Amount
8541552 11/06/2023 SCH 40X21 BLK PE A53 $158.82

179053 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable POLYDYNE, INC. $4,261.21
Invoice Date Description Amount
1784224 11/03/2023 CLARIFLOC $4,261.21

179054 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable PRINCESS AND A REDNECK - 
CODE 3

$77.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV-15388 11/07/2023 CUSTOM EMBROIDERY $77.00

179055 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING 
WATER

$35.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1045107 11/13/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $35.00
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179056 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHRED-IT USA, INC. $115.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
8005197541 10/31/2023 OFF-SITE CONSILE STD $115.70

179057 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable SIDDONS MARTIN EMERGENCY 
GROUP, LLC

$1,559.38

Invoice Date Description Amount
322-SIV0005465 11/08/2023 FLOW METER PADDLE WHEEL WITH OUT TEE $1,559.38

179058 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable SILVER STATE WIRE ROPE & 
RIGGING, INC.

$81.60

Invoice Date Description Amount
VGS_PSI04940 09/19/2023 IWRC W/THIMBLE ONE END $81.60

179059 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE OF NV DEPT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY

$432.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
64982 11/01/2023 FINGERPRINT SERVICES $432.00

179060 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUMMIT ENGINEERING CORP $1,765.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
56200 11/07/2023 ERRECART BOULEVARD CONNECTOR ROAD $1,765.00

179061 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable THOMSON REUTERS -WEST $768.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
849283971 11/01/2023 QUINLAN ARREST LAW BULLETIN SUB $768.00

179062 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable TIRE SERVICE UNLIMITED, LLC $1,452.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
934837 11/08/2023 TBC MUD CLAW $984.00
934538 11/16/2023 ARTIC ORING/LABOR $468.50

179063 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable TJS WELDING, INC. $1,095.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
7596 09/28/2023 STAINLESS STEEL ANGLE $772.86
7601 09/28/2023 FLAT STRAP $322.39

179064 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable VEGA CONSTRUCTION $121.39
Invoice Date Description Amount
108367 10/13/2023 1 LOAD OF ROAD BASE $121.39

179065 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable VISION SERVICE PLAN - NV $3,139.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
819224779 11/17/2023 DECEMBER 2023 $3,139.20

179066 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY $231.14
Invoice Date Description Amount
3216792 11/09/2023 DUST MOP $7.69
3215662 11/02/2023 MAT AUTUMN BROWN $63.45
S3217139 11/08/2023 MEDICAL $69.12
3217859 11/16/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
S3218120 11/14/2023 MEDICAL $32.98
3218416 11/21/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $50.32
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179067 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable WEST COAST CODE 
CONSULTANTS

$500.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
UT23-755-010 11/07/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $500.00

179068 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable WILSON BARROWS & SALYER $552.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
76547 11/07/2023 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES REVIEW REVISIONS IN 

TV DISTRICT LEASE
$552.00

179069 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable WITMER PUBLIC SAFETY GROUP 
INC

$82.76

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV347631 10/31/2023 ELBECO JOB SHIRT W/TWILL COLLAR & ELBOW 

PATCHES
$82.76

179070 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable XEROX CORPORATION $948.76
Invoice Date Description Amount
020039265 11/01/2023 C8135H2 FIRE DEPT $216.78
020039309 11/01/2023 C8145H ENGINEERING $216.40
020039283 11/01/2023 C8130H AIRPORT $152.53
020039308 11/01/2023 C8130H COMBINED WATER/SEWER $228.58
020039304 11/01/2023 C8130H2 WRF LAB $134.47

179071 11/29/2023 Open Accounts Payable ANDERSON, ERIK $428.87
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/15/23 PERDIEM 11/28/2023 10/15-29/23 EVOIC TRAINING DAYTON NV $428.87

179072 11/29/2023 Open Accounts Payable BAUM, JAN $77.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/15/23 PERDIEM 11/28/2023 11/15-16/23 JVIATION MEETING ST, GEORGE UT $77.00

179073 11/29/2023 Open Accounts Payable BOCHMAN, AUSTIN $181.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/13/23 PERDIEM 11/28/2023 11/13-16/23 TORO TRAINING SALT LAKE CITY UT $181.00

179074 11/29/2023 Open Accounts Payable KELLUM, ANDREW $507.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
12/10/23 ADVANCE 11/28/2023 12/10-15/23 HOSTAGE NEGOTIATIONS PHASE III 

LAS VEGAS NV
$310.50

11/5/23 PER DIEM 11/28/2023 11/5-10/23 HOSTAGE NEGOITATIONS LAS VEGAS 
NV

$197.20

179075 11/29/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $3,877.53
Invoice Date Description Amount
11162023 11/16/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $3,877.53

179076 11/29/2023 Open Accounts Payable SCHROEDER, STEVEN $829.03
Invoice Date Description Amount
12/5/23 ADVANCE 11/28/2023 12/5-8/23 PACP/MACP/LACP TRAINING AZ $829.03

179077 11/29/2023 Open Accounts Payable STORLA, ANDREW $829.03
Invoice Date Description Amount
12/5/23 ADVANCE 11/28/2023 12/5-8/23 PACP/MACP/LACP TRAINING AZ $829.03
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179078 11/29/2023 Open Accounts Payable WALSH, BRETT $829.03
Invoice Date Description Amount
12/5/23 ADVANCE 11/28/2023 12/5-8/23 PACP/MACP/LACP TRAINING AZ $829.03

179079 12/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE 
ASSOCIATION

$580.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000190 12/01/2023 UD PD - Union Dues Police $580.00

179080 12/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable EPOPA Sergeants Unit $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000191 12/01/2023 UD SGT - Union Dues Sergeants $100.00

179081 12/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423 $765.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000192 12/01/2023 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $765.00

179082 12/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP $1,175.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000194 12/01/2023 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,175.00

179083 12/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000195 12/01/2023 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50

179084 12/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL 
UNION #3

$324.50

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000196 12/01/2023 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $324.50

179085 12/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable PERFORMANCE ATHLETIC CLUB $534.86
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000197 12/01/2023 PA - Performance Athletic $534.86

179086 12/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE 
SPECIALTIES

$481.62

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000203 12/01/2023 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $481.62

179087 12/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable CAPITAL ONE, N.A. $797.64
Invoice Date Description Amount
603215 11/19/23 11/19/2023 CITY OF ELKO AP - POOL/AIRPORT/HUMAN 

RESOURCES
$797.64

179088 12/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable COMPSTON, KINZIE $40.93
Invoice Date Description Amount
12032023 12/03/2023 REIMB/CHRISTMAS PARTY SUPPLIES $40.93

179089 12/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable DELA VEGA, MANDY $108.88
Invoice Date Description Amount
11162023 11/16/2023 REIMB/CHRISTMAS PARTY SUPPLIES $108.88

179090 12/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY TREASURER $152.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/30/2023 11/30/2023 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENT FOR NOVEMBER 

2023
$152.00
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179091 12/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $1,104.73
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/22/23 11/22/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $1,104.73

179092 12/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable KEIL, JONATHAN $444.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/26/23 PERDIEM 12/05/2023 11/26-12/1/23 CHEMICAL AGENT INSTRUCTOR 

CLASS SAN DIEGO
$444.00

179093 12/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA STATE TREASURER $4,821.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/30/2023 11/30/2023 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENT FOR NOVEMBER 

2023
$4,821.00

179094 12/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $75,218.60
Invoice Date Description Amount
11252023 11/25/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $6,015.43
11/30/23 PUMP 11/30/2023 NOVEMBER 2023 PUMPING ACCOUNTS $49,057.57
11/30/23 ST LIGH 11/30/2023 NOVEMBER 2023 STREET LIGHTS $20,145.60

179095 12/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHURTZ, SUSIE $139.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
12062023 12/06/2023 REIMB/CHRISTMAS PARTY SUPPLIES $139.57

179096 12/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN FOLKLIFE CENTER $140.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
12062023 12/05/2023 CHRISTMAS PARTY FACILITY  TIP $140.00

179097 12/07/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

BABB, CRAIG & AMY $88.41

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 4146030-003 Refund Overpayment 12/04/2023 Refund Adjustment

179098 12/07/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

JUAREZ, JOSE $75.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 1712040-004 Refund Overpayment 12/06/2023 Refund Adjustment

179099 12/07/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

LEAMAN, AMANDA & MIKE $176.38

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 5482010-004 Refund Overpayment 12/04/2023 Refund Adjustment

179100 12/07/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

SOLIS, HUMBERTO $88.41

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 1849000-003 Refund Overpayment 12/04/2023 Refund Adjustment

179101 12/07/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

TUELLER , JUSTIN $88.10

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 4836050-004 Refund Overpayment 12/04/2023 Refund Adjustment

179102 12/07/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

ZAYAT, GEORGE $123.36

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 5204030-001 Refund Overpayment 12/04/2023 Refund Adjustment
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179103 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable A-CORE CONCRETE 
SPECIALITSTS

$470.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
TW132356 11/20/2023 CORE DRILL $470.00

179104 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ADT SECURITY SERVICES $283.14
Invoice Date Description Amount
11132023 11/13/2023 SECURITY SERVICES FOR THE ANIMAL SHELTER $283.14

179105 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ADVANCE AUTO PARTS $37.71
Invoice Date Description Amount
14720-307797 11/16/2023 GASKET MATERIAL $18.04
14720-308158 11/22/2023 RTV ULTRA BLK/SILICONE LUBE $16.08
14720-308454 11/28/2023 SPARK PLUG $3.59

179106 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN CEMETERY SUPPLIES, 
INC.

$4,575.23

Invoice Date Description Amount
074923 11/29/2023 FRIGID CM STAINS IMPERIAL DEV $4,575.23

179107 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ANDERS, TIMOTHY $110.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11112023 11/11/2023 REIMB/NEVADA WASTEWATER CERTIFICATION $110.00

179108 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable AQUA ENGINEERING INC $8,881.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
26613 11/29/2023 WRF DIGESTER DOME REPLACEMENT $8,881.75

179109 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $5,692.69
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/13/23 COM DEV 11/13/2023 287318740146X11212023 COMMUNITY 

DEVELOPMENT
$195.44

11/13/23 WATER 11/13/2023 287290212788X11212023 WATER $1,315.73
11/13/23 WRF 11/13/2023 287293924045X11212023 WRF $425.74
11/13/23 STREET 11/13/2023 287297480605X11212023 STREET $45.32
11/13/23 ANIMAL 11/13/2023 287318874656X11212023 ANIMAL SHELTER $110.68
11/13/23 FIRE 11/13/2023 287286659358X11212023 FIRE $862.00
11/13/23 POLICE 11/13/2023 287289118901X11212023 POLICE $2,509.48
11/13/23 P & R 11/13/2023 287295359125X11212023 PARKS & RECREATION $90.20
11/13/23 PARKS 11/13/2023 287310326164X11212023 PARKS $45.62
11/13/23 WRF LAB 11/13/2023 28729449389X11212023 WRFLAB $92.48

179110 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ATSCO SALES & SERVICE $158.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
107272 11/30/2023 AUMA BEARING SET $158.00

179111 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable BACK MUNICIPAL CONSULTING, 
LLC.

$3,225.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
3744 11/20/2023 NASSCO COURSE A. STORLA/B. WALSH/S. 

SCHROEDER
$3,225.00

179112 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable BETTER-AIR QUALITY, LLC $205.42
Invoice Date Description Amount
23080 11/22/2023 2-PLY TACKY PANEL $205.42
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179113 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable BLACK DOLPHIN CONSULTING LLC $750.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1028 11/22/2023 GOLF COUTSE AND WTP LINED PONDS $750.00

179114 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable BONAFIDE, NICHOLE $237.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
POOL0000014 11/20/2023 WATER AEROBICS INSTRUCTOR $125.00
POOL0000015 12/04/2023 WATER AEROBICS INSTRUCTOR $112.50

179115 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable C A L RANCH STORES $432.54
Invoice Date Description Amount
17184/12 11/27/2023 6 POLEROUNDTRAILEREND/LED MINI RECT 

TRACTOR LIGHT
$55.97

17183/12 11/27/2023 MENS GLOVES $28.99
17181/12 11/27/2023 CONVOLUTED TUBING/HOSE END/POLE FLAT 

EXTENSION/BUTT SPLICE
$17.95

17200/12 11/28/2023 MNS GLOVES $15.99
17203/12 11/29/2023 CD-DBL CRNR BRC $7.79
17216/12 12/01/2023 ORANGE SAFETY FENCE $109.98
17252/12 12/06/2023 LOPPER CONFORTABLE EXTEND 

BYPASS/LOPPER CLASSICUT BYPASS
$105.98

17233/12 12/04/2023 TRASH CAN $26.99
17194/12 11/28/2023 THERMOMETER WHITE $16.99
17218/12 12/01/2023 MNS GLOVE $9.99
17217/12 12/01/2023 STIHL HP ULTRA OIL $23.94
17234/12 12/04/2023 J-B CLEARWELD/GLUE $11.98

179116 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable CANYON CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

$248,715.65

Invoice Date Description Amount
23012-03 11/20/2023 PR#3 HOSPITAL 2ND SOURCE WATER LINE $261,805.95
23012-003 R 11/20/2023 RETENTION HELD ($13,090.30)

179117 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY $3,087.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INWO1662777 11/27/2023 PERFORM PM 1 966-BR $1,212.00
INWO1662778 11/27/2023 PERFORM PM 2 MST5 $1,875.00

179118 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable CERTIFIED LABORATORIES $218.45
Invoice Date Description Amount
8470768 11/16/2023 TEL-X-PLUS SEROSOL $218.45

179119 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY $1,049.76
Invoice Date Description Amount
S008236144.001 11/20/2023 VISN REPL LIGHT BOARD $624.00
S008301545.001 11/20/2023 IDEAL 30-073 SIZE 73B ORANGE WIRENUT 

CONNECTOR
$12.93

S008309646.001 11/30/2023 KEYSTONE KT-LED63PSHID EX39-8CSB-D 63W 
COLOR & POWER SELECTABLE

$412.83

179120 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable COFFMAN ASSOCIATES, INC $2,500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
21MP24-27 11/30/2023 ELKO FOCUSED PLANNING STUDY $2,500.00
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179121 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable CREICO ENTERPRISES LLC $9,827.80
Invoice Date Description Amount
6907 11/22/2023 PREP CONCRETE PATCHES/VARIOUS LOCATIONS $9,827.80

179122 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable EAGLE EYE EMBROIDERY $1,550.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
766 11/27/2023 EFD MALTESE PATCH $1,550.00

179123 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS $774.96
Invoice Date Description Amount
82208 11/07/2023 BID/NEW ARMORED RESCUE VEHICLE $263.36
82561 11/07/2023 INVITATION TO BID SEALED BIDS $265.88
82613 08/30/2023 INVITATION TO BID/EXIT 298 $245.72

179124 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO SANITATION $33.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
25540754S310 12/01/2023 ELKO AIRPORT TSA BUILDING $33.90

179125 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO VETERINARY CLINIC $1,155.08
Invoice Date Description Amount
362872 11/15/2023 HBC K9 MOSLEY EXAM URGENT CARE 

MEDICAL/IV CATHETER/EUTHANASIA
$555.08

363023 11/17/2023 54766914 MEDICAL EXAM/SURGERY 
NEUTER/AMPUTATION

$976.97

363225 11/20/2023 54766914 CONTINUING EDUCATION DISCOUNT ($376.97)

179126 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE LEASING $133.82
Invoice Date Description Amount
34506950 11/16/2023 11/13-16/23 AUSTIN BOCHMAN $133.82

179127 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
#3210

$206.40

Invoice Date Description Amount
0409112 11/28/2023 30 MESH SCRN $206.40

179128 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable FIFTH GEAR POWERSPORTS $284.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
274714 11/28/2023 WEARBAR MSE PLOW $284.70

179129 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC $6,318.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-968899 11/17/2023 DSL $2,948.96
23-971359 11/21/2023 DSL $3,369.24

179130 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable FOX, PATRICIA $500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0375056 09/22/2023 FRAMED PAINTINGS $500.00

179131 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRANDSEN, ELISE $462.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
POOL0000013 11/20/2023 WATER AEROBICS INSTRUCTOR $237.50
POOL0000017 12/04/2023 WATER AEROBICS INSTRUCTOR $225.00

179132 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY $279.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
1801566 11/15/2023 RIGID INSULATION/SASHCO LEXEL ULTRA CLEAR $60.34
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1811183 11/29/2023 NATIONAL WINDOW BARREL BOLT/NATIONAL 
REMOVABLE PIN BROAD HINGE

$14.58

1811089 11/29/2023 CDX PLYWOOD $109.10
1807841 11/22/2023 QUIKRETE HIGHSTRENGTH PREMIX CONCRETE $23.97
1799200 11/13/2023 QUICKRETE HIGH STRENGTH PREMIX CONCRETE $63.92
1794683 11/07/2023 QUICKRETE HIGH STRENGTH PREMIX CONCRETE $7.99

179133 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable FREEDOM MAILING SERVICES INC $3,092.33
Invoice Date Description Amount
46651 11/29/2023 BILL PROCESSING FOR NOVEMBER 2023 $3,092.33

179134 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable GALLAGHER FORD LINCOLN 
MERCURY

$501.20

Invoice Date Description Amount
162093 11/20/2023 SOP ROTO $501.20

179135 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

$718.53

Invoice Date Description Amount
15550 11/12/2023 PAINT MARKER STICK VALVE ACTION PAINT PEN $15.06
15816 12/05/2023 HD LOW PROFILE MOJNTING PLATFORM 

BASE/CLEAR DOME
$603.30

15645 11/21/2023 STRAP TIE DOWN $100.17

179136 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable HARTZELL MACHINE WORKS, INC. $1,265.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
70754 11/17/2023 FOLDING BASE PAN DISRUPTER STAND $1,265.00

179137 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable HIGH DESERT ENGINEERING $590.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
19952 11/16/2023 6545 KOMATSU EASEMENT $590.00

179138 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES $3,127.62
Invoice Date Description Amount
2621055 11/16/2023 BALLAST $98.88
1621196 11/17/2023 HDX AA 24-PACK $11.87
8110801 10/31/2023 SHOULDER DOLLY $44.98
7110833 11/01/2023 SPRAY PAINT/STOPS RUST AUTO DARK GRAY 

PRIMER
$16.96

2011902* 11/06/2023 VINYL LETTERS/NUMBERS/SPRAY PAINT/RUST 
GLOSS WHITE SPRAY

$21.23

6611904 11/02/2023 HIGH EFFIENCY INSTANT START 
ELECTR/BALLAST

$145.85

6512373 11/02/2023 BALLAST $27.97
3112153 11/15/2023 PRIMER/FLAT BRUSH/ROLLER $39.42
4012082 11/14/2023 BATTERIES/PAINT $103.60
3522056 11/15/2023 PREM FILTER $44.98
1612344 11/07/2023 GLID PREM INT SG PURE WHITE $26.98
8022782 10/31/2023 PANEL BOARD/SCREW $29.96
7520551 11/01/2023 CE TWIN 30W MOT FLOOD WHITE $139.94
8522532 11/20/2023 GLID PREM INT SG PURE WHITE $26.98
6023010 11/02/2023 HDX  GAL SPRAYER $17.97
2111340 11/06/2023 WSTR PRO SHERLOCK MINI CAGE FRAME $4.98
6611905 11/02/2023 ORNG/BLUE WIRENUT WIRE CONNECTOR $22.96
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5612054 11/03/2023 PRIMER/MINI ROLL $43.32
2521125 11/06/2023 PLSTC WALL PLT/CANTEX OLD WORK 1G 14CU $4.32
6110931 11/02/2023 PINE SOL/HUSKY WOOD DIGGING SHOVEL $40.36
9022655 10/30/2023 TEE HINGE/DOOR PULL/200 WATT/COMMON 

BOARD
$120.21

2024486 11/16/2023 HEX NUT ZINC/CARR BOLT ZINC/HDX REUSABLE 
NEOPRENE LONG CUFF

$340.93

5521844 11/13/2023 POLI LIGHT BULB CHANGER KIT/ECS BR30 BW 
2PK DIM

$66.88

8613254 11/20/2023 MTL CUT/SHT MTL SCRW/HINGE/80G STL DEMON 
CONICAL

$19.69

2612958 11/16/2023 RATCHET STRAP/BITS/RECOVERY STRAP $91.87
6611956 11/02/2023 MOTHERS BACK2BLACK TRIM AEROSOL/CLASSIC 

CUT PRUNER/FOLDING SAW
$117.86

5612041 11/03/2023 U BOLT/FP BALL VALVE $13.28
6512375 11/02/2023 CONNECTOR/EYE BOLT/FENDER WASHER $14.86
7520568 11/01/2023 126 GAUGE ANNEALED WIRE/OIL FILLED RADIATR 

HTR
$67.24

7611848 11/01/2023 SHEET SCREW/CONSTRUCTION SCREW $22.52
0521336 11/08/2023 FABULOSO/ODOBAN DISINFECTANT FRESH 

LINEN/PINALEN MAX FLORAL/MASK
$182.15

1612336 11/07/2023 FEIT 13W PL/BOUNTY $29.92
6024118 11/12/2023 8FT STRIP/DUSTER/SIMPLE GREEN/REBAR TT 

WIRE/ULTRALIGHT DRYWALL
$248.65

4521912 11/14/2023 THREADED ROD/LOCKNUT/WASHER $7.70
2612312 11/06/2023 PRY BAR SET $29.97
8101004 11/20/2023 RYOBI FAST CHARGE $89.00
7081825 11/21/2023 FURNITURE SHRINK WRAP $26.98
7613374 11/21/2023 LOCKWASHER/FLAT WASHER/CARR BOLT $80.31
8613277 11/20/2023 FLAT PLATE $36.54
9024828 11/19/2023 P G BASE/HIGH PERFORMANCE HOOVER 

UPRIGHT
$380.60

3020142 11/25/2023 ALEX FLEX WHITE/OSI QUAD W D&S SEALANT 
GRAY/PRIMED MDF/P G BASE

$55.09

4012212 11/24/2023 FEMDF WM106 QTR RND/ENERGIZER/LED LIGHTS $121.88
4112076 11/14/2023 FESTIVE PINE $49.98

179139 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOTRODS $4,205.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7636 11/13/2023 DURANGO 2027 WRAP FRONT 

FENDER/BUMBER/HOOD/REAR HATCH/FENDERS
$2,115.00

7902 11/27/2023 DODGE DURANGO #2031 WRAP HOOD/FRONT 
AND REAR BUMPERS/HATCH

$2,090.00

179140 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC $1,816.27
Invoice Date Description Amount
3138516246 10/09/2023 WPT-WW MICRO/MICRO PT $190.00
3138023084 10/03/2023 WP2001 GAMMA IRRAD COLILERT/PRE-DISP  QT 

COMPARATOR
$1,626.27

179141 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable INTERSTATE OIL COMPANY $1,325.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
0833412-IN 11/28/2023 SERVICE PRO ATF MP SPL16693 $588.40
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0833291-IN 11/27/2023 SERVICE PRO SYN BL CK 15-40 $737.30

179142 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable INTERWEST SUPPLY CO $1,004.80
Invoice Date Description Amount
IN0108439 11/16/2023 DBC GRADER BLADE/PLOW BOLT/HEX PLOW NUT $796.80
IN0108335 11/15/2023 BUILD FLANGES/LABOR $208.00

179143 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable JOHNSON, ERIKA $162.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/30/2023 11/30/2023 CONTRACT 11/13-29/30 $162.50

179144 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable KEENER, REECE $122.07
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/15/23 PERDIEM 11/29/2023 11/15/23 SKYWEST MEETING  ST. GEORGE UT $122.07

179145 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable KELLY BUILDERS, LLC $43.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-445 11/21/2023 REFUND OF BUILDING PERMIT 23-445 $43.50

179146 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable KLEINFELDER INC $3,510.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
001457166 12/04/2023 GROUNDWATER MONITORING SUPPORT $3,043.25
001456714 12/06/2023 AIR QUALITY CONSULTING SERVICES $467.50

179147 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable L.A.PERKS PLUMBING & HEATING, 
INC.

$640.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
884564 11/14/2023 DSL HOSE LEAKING $640.00

179148 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable LES SCHWAB TIRE CENTER $228.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
95600986099 11/14/2023 TURF MASTER TUBELESS $189.99
95600988310 11/29/2023 EZ GO TIRE PRESSURE MONITORING SYSTEM 

SENSOR
$38.99

179149 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC. $1,372.41
Invoice Date Description Amount
668242051 12/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $1,372.41

179150 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable LIFE-ASSIST, INC. $1,343.04
Invoice Date Description Amount
1383376 11/27/2023 ROBERTAZZI NASOPHARYNGEAL 

AIRWAY/INTROCAN IV CATHETER
$246.40

1385255 12/01/2023 S-SCORT III SUCTION UNIT/AMBU SPUR II BAG 
MASK RESUSCITATOR/SPID

$1,096.64

179151 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable LONGHURST, RICHARD $7,670.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
DECEMBER 2023 12/04/2023 GOLF PRO FEE & POINT OF SALE $7,670.00

179152 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable MAUPIN, COX & LEGOY $5,163.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
10646 11/30/23 11/30/2023 GENERAL BUSINESS $5,163.75
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179153 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable MOHAWK RUBBER SALES OF N.E., 
INC.

$204.40

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV 2209862 11/15/2023 CONCENTRATED LUBE $29.10
INV 2209863 11/15/2023 PERFECT LO PRO STICK ON W/W/UNIV SQUARE 

PATCHES
$175.30

179154 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable MWI ANIMAL HEALTH $133.83
Invoice Date Description Amount
50561777 10/18/2023 NDLE MS 140-13 CUTTING/BATTERY PULSE $133.83

179155 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable NMS LABS $390.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1223918 10/31/2023 DRUG SCREENING SERVICES $390.00

179156 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORCO $541.79
Invoice Date Description Amount
39214097 11/16/2023 CARBON DIOXIDE/ARGON $95.15
39246092 11/21/2023 MEDICAL OXYGEN $68.13
39263781 11/24/2023 OXYGEN/ACETYLENE $143.46
39327882 11/30/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR NOVEMBER 2023 $12.30
39327667 11/30/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR NOVEMBER 2023 $45.00
39327883 11/30/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR NOVEMBER 2023 $98.40
39338021 12/01/2023 JUMBO MEDICAL OXYGEN /CYLINDER 

HYFROTEST
$65.45

39365618 12/05/2023 CRIMPED WIRE END BRUSH $13.90

179157 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORTHEASTERN NV REGIONAL 
HOSPI

$450.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
5102535 10/31/23 10/31/2023 SPECIMEN COLLECTION $450.00

179158 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable OFS $193.07
Invoice Date Description Amount
609690-0 11/22/2023 MARKER SHARPIE/DRY ERASE BOARD/PENS $77.08
609690-1 10/05/2023 PRINTER $115.99

179159 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable PACIFIC STEEL & RECYCLING $81.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
8556346 11/21/2023 REC TUBE $81.90

179160 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable PIONEER MANUFACTURING 
COMPANY

$1,552.90

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV905561 10/06/2023 BRITE STRIPE WHITE $1,552.90

179161 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable POLYDYNE, INC. $4,261.21
Invoice Date Description Amount
1789141 11/27/2023 CLARIFLOC $4,261.21

179162 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable REMSA EDUCATION & TRAINING 
CENTER

$52.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
32731 12/05/2023 BLS PROVIDER ECARD $36.00
32737 12/05/2023 ADVANCED CARDIAC LIFE SUPPORT/PEDIATRIC 

ADVANCED LIFE SUPPORT
$16.00
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179163 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ROMO, ROCIO $225.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
POOL0000012 11/20/2023 WATER AEROBICS INSTRUCTOR $112.50
POOL0000016 12/04/2023 WATER AEROBICS INSTRUCTOR $112.50

179164 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ROYAL PANE JANITORIAL $1,750.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
121 AIRPORT 11/30/2023 NOVEMBER 2023 JANITORIAL SERVICES FOR 

ELKO REGIONAL AIRPORT
$1,750.00

179165 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING 
WATER

$32.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1046349 11/22/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $19.00
92007R 11/25/2023 RENTAL OF H/C DISPENSER $13.00

179166 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable S & S MECHANICAL, LLC. $13,664.47
Invoice Date Description Amount
4008 12/06/2023 PARTIAL RETENTION PAYMENT $13,664.47

179167 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable SILVER STATE BARRICADE & SIGN $2,069.68
Invoice Date Description Amount
026909 12/05/2023 VARIOUS STREET SIGNS $1,228.00
026882 12/05/2023 U-CHANNEL SIGN POST/TARGET 

PLATES/SURFACE MOUNT ANCHOR
$841.68

179168 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable SIX STATES DISTRIBUTORS INC $262.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
284-0006099 11/21/2023 BLK MUDFL/BRACKET $32.18
284-0006122 11/27/2023 BH065612 AD-IP $230.39

179169 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable STAMPEDE PEST CONTROL $500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
95 11/01/2023 GOPHER CONTROL $500.00

179170 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable STEAM STORE $36.47
Invoice Date Description Amount
8532 12/05/2023 SS LANCE UNINSULATED/NIPPLE/COUPLER $36.47

179171 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUMMIT ENGINEERING CORP $4,720.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
56285 11/21/2023 ERRECART BOULEVARD CONNECTOR ROAD $440.00
56282 11/21/2023 CATTLE DRIVE ACCESS ROAD & WATER LINE $4,280.00

179172 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable TARGET SOLUTIONS LEARNING, 
LLC.

$4,372.50

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV85394 11/30/2023 VECTOR SCHEDULING $2,535.00
INV86385 12/02/2023 VECTOR EVALUATIONS $1,837.50

179173 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable TNEMEC COMPANY, INC. $185.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2644705 11/27/2023 ENDURA SHIELD PURPLE RAIN SFTY $185.00

179174 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable TYLER TECHNOLOGIES, INC. $2,992.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
045-443983 10/31/2023 INTEGRATED CREDIT CARD PROCESSING $2,992.00
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179175 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable VERIZON WIRELESS $1,568.29
Invoice Date Description Amount
9948898081 11/10/2023 OCT 11- NOV 10 POLICE $1,368.24
9949029870 11/10/2023 OCT 11- NOV 10 WATER $80.02
9948899422 11/10/2023 OCT 11-NOV 10 IT $120.03

179176 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY $422.06
Invoice Date Description Amount
S3218767 11/16/2023 MEDICAL $104.80
3217776 11/16/2023 MAT AUTUMN BROWN $63.45
S3217138 11/08/2023 MEDICAL $86.94
3212010 10/10/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $50.32
3219511 11/28/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $50.32
3218904 11/23/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
3220000 11/30/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
3220551 12/05/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $51.07

179177 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable WALSH, BRETT $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11272023 11/27/2023 REIMB/RENEWAL APP FOR WATER 

DISTRIBUTION/TREATMENT OPERATOR
$100.00

179178 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable WEST COAST CODE 
CONSULTANTS

$2,150.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
UT23-637-009 11/01/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $1,900.00
UT23-537-018 11/10/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $250.00

179179 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTECH ENGINEERING, LLC $286.73
Invoice Date Description Amount
93268 11/18/2023 SKIMMER BOTTOM WIPER/SIDE WIPER $286.73

179180 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN INDUSTRIAL PARTS, 
INC.

$98.90

Invoice Date Description Amount
2311-077373 11/28/2023 STRAPS $98.90

179181 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable XEROX CORPORATION $1,178.38
Invoice Date Description Amount
020134202 11/04/2023 C505X POLICE $79.72
020134164 11/04/2023 C505X POLICE $29.34
020039270 11/01/2023 C8135H BUILDING $228.43
020244997 12/01/2023 B605X CITY HALL $54.20
020039241 11/01/2023 B605X CITY HALL $53.47
020245007 12/01/2023 C8170H2 CITY HALL $383.79
020039253 11/01/2023 C8170H2 CITY HALL $349.43

179182 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ZOETIS $1,857.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
9022223593 11/28/2023 VANGUARD RABIES/VANGUARD DAPP/VNGRD B 

ORAL SF/VANGUARD FELINE
$1,857.25
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179183 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable GOUGH, STEVEN $1,289.24
Invoice Date Description Amount
12042023 11/29/2023 PROPERTY DAMAGE ON RUBY VISTA DRIVE CURB 

& GUTTER PROJECT
$1,289.24

179184 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable JAMES, KRISTINA $20.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
46678 11/29/2023 REFUND ADOPTION FEE $20.00

179185 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable TITAN SOLAR POWER NV, INC. $432.15
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-027 11/22/2023 REFUND OF BUILDING PERMIT 23-027 $432.15

179186 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable WSB ELECTRIC INC $624.05
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-173 11/22/2023 REFUND OF BUILDING PERMIT 23-173 $624.05

179187 12/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE 
ASSOCIATION

$580.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000206 12/15/2023 UD PD - Union Dues Police $580.00

179188 12/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable EPOPA Sergeants Unit $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000207 12/15/2023 UD SGT - Union Dues Sergeants $100.00

179189 12/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423 $765.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000208 12/15/2023 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $765.00

179190 12/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP $1,175.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000216 12/15/2023 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,175.00

179191 12/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEARHOOD, BENJAMIN $348.15
Invoice Date Description Amount
Child Support 12/15/2023 Child Support Reimbursement 12.15.2023 $346.15
Child Supp Proc 12/15/2023 Child Support Processing Fee reimbursement 12.15.23 $2.00

179192 12/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000217 12/15/2023 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50

179193 12/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL 
UNION #3

$324.50

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000221 12/15/2023 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $324.50

179194 12/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE 
SPECIALTIES

$481.62

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000227 12/15/2023 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $481.62

179195 12/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $94.66
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/26/23 CITY 11/26/2023 287242652186X12042023 CITY $94.66
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179196 12/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $392.66
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/13/23 BUILDIN 11/13/2023 287295355064x11212023 BUILDING $392.66

179197 12/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable CAPITAL ONE, N.A. $189.40
Invoice Date Description Amount
636179 11/24/23 11/24/2023 CITY OF ELKO POLICE DEPARTMENT $189.40

179198 12/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO BUILDING 
DEPARTMENT

$47.25

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000466 11/30/2023 ELEC EP SERVICE/PERMIT FEE $47.25

179199 12/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO SANITATION $103.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
25540312S310 12/01/2023 SNOW BOWL $103.98

179200 12/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $126.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
12/01/23 12/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $45.07
12012023 12/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $81.92

179201 12/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $24,457.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
12012023 12/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $24,457.57

179202 12/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable WEX BANK $801.06
Invoice Date Description Amount
93685585 11/30/2023 FUEL CHARGES FOR NOVEMBER 2023 $801.06

179203 12/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable ANTHEM BLUE CROSS & BLUE 
SHIELD

$78,782.98

Invoice Date Description Amount
838990553120 12/12/2023 MEDICAL/DENTAL FOR DECEMBER 2023 $78,782.98

179204 12/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $293.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
12/13/23  IT 12/13/2023 287299470911X11212023 IT $293.55

179205 12/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable BANKCARD CENTER $21,377.36
Invoice Date Description Amount
3417 12/4/23 12/04/2023 HAMPTON INN ELKO $450.80
4910 12/4/23 12/04/2023 NUGGET CASINO RESORT $267.47
5601 12/4/23 12/04/2023 OFFICEMAX/INTL CODE COUNCIL/AMAZON $798.70
7813 12/4/23 12/04/2023 PIZZA HUT/MCDONALDS $215.23
4017 12/4/23 12/04/2023 KHOURY'S/AMAZON/ABPA/PIZZABARN $585.43
4116 12/4/23 12/04/2023 OFFICE MAX/AMAZON/LOVES/SHELL 

OIL/CHEVRON/HILTON GARDEN/DISH
$724.15

3792 12/4/23 12/04/2023 INTERNATIONAL MUNICIPA $340.00
8668 12/4/23 12/04/2023 PSI 

SERVICES/DOLLARTREE/ELKOTOOLANDFASTENE
R/SMITHS

$159.98

8684 12/4/23 12/04/2023 OFFICEMAX $228.86
0827 12/4/23 12/04/2023 SHELL OIL/LITTLE 

CAESARS/SOUTHWEST/BURGER 
KING/ALBERTSONS

$1,043.40
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1577 12/4/23 12/04/2023 PILOT/SHELL OIL $141.60
1585 12/4/23 12/04/2023 SHELL OIL $88.80
1593 12/4/23 12/04/2023 CHEVRON/ELKO FREE WAY SINCLAIR $72.36
3573 12/4/23 12/04/2023 ROLBERTOS MEXICAN FOOD $55.61
3581 11/4/23 12/04/2023 PROCELINE/CHEVRON/OGI DELI ($368.89)
9216 12/4/23 12/04/2023 HORIZON HOBBY RETAIL $64.15
0644 12/4/23 12/04/2023 MAVERIK/SLC AIRPORT 

PARKING/HOTELS.COM/LLRMI
($824.23)

3507 12/4/23 12/04/2023 AMERICAN HEART 
SHOPCPR/ELKOCOUNTYSHERIFF/FSP INTL 
ASSOC OF EMERG

$2,389.75

6544 12/4/23 12/04/2023 OFFICEMAX/GAMSEQ.COM/TREASURE ISLAND 
HOTEL

$266.57

3821 12/4/23 12/04/2023 WM SUPERCENTER/DESERT DESIGN CARPET 
ONE/MICROSOFT STORE/AMAZON

$3,404.80

4068 12/4/23 12/04/2023 HYDRAPAK SEALS/NORTHERN TOOL/HOMEWOOD 
SUITES RENO/AMAZON

$1,490.42

4951 12/4/23 12/04/2023 ADJUSTMENT PURCHASES/ELKO COUNTY 
RECORDER/AMAZON/GOVERNMENT FINA

($1,558.04)

4427 12/4/23 12/04/2023 DRI UPRINTING/OFFICEMAX/GBC WEB 
REGISTRATION/AMERICAN HEART SHOP

$2,001.92

6363 12/4/23 12/04/2023 ALBERTSONS/AMAZON/UPS/AMERICAN HEART 
SHOPCPR/OMNI SEVERIN/GILES 

$4,905.50

2657 12/4/23 12/04/2023 WALMART/APPLE.COM/MARSHALLS/ALBERTSONS $403.94
6027 12/14/23 12/04/2023 AMAZON WEB SERVICES/MSFT/OFFICEMAX/THE 

STAR.WWW.MYPESCPE
$4,029.08

179206 12/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO CITY-CO CIVIC AUD $119,816.29
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/30/23 11/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR NOVEMBER 2023 - GENERAL $48,436.37
11302023 11/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR NOVEMBER 2023 - ADVERTISING $25,492.83
11-30-23 11/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR NOVEMBER 2023 - FACILITY FUND $15,295.70
NOV 30 2023 11/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR NOVEMBER 2023 - BALLOON 

PAYMENT
$30,591.39

179207 12/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY FAIRBOARD $10,197.13
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/30/23 11/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR NOVEMBER 2023 $10,197.13

179208 12/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY RECREATION BD $12,746.41
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/30/23 11/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR NOVEMBER 2023 $12,746.41

179209 12/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $3,066.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
12-10-23 12/10/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $2,817.40
12102023 12/10/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $249.59

179210 12/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $94.08
Invoice Date Description Amount
12072023 12/07/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $94.08
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179211 12/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION $37,784.92
Invoice Date Description Amount
12/12/23 12/12/2023 NOVEMBER 2023 $37,784.92

179212 12/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE OF NEVADA $7,647.85
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/30/23 11/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR NOVEMBER 2023 $7,647.85

179213 12/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable STORLA, ANDREW $120.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10092023 10/09/2023 REIMB/SAFE DRINKING WATER OPERATOR 

CERTIFICATION
$120.00

179214 12/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable TRANSPORTATION SECURITY 
CLEARINGHOUSE

$500.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
UID: AV0074117 12/01/2023 EKO1701451880478 UID:AV0074117 ELKO 

REGIONAL AIRPORT
$500.00

179215 12/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable UTAH COMMUNUCATION, INC. $126.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
135405 11/01/2023 TAG#1592 HEADSET REPLACED MIC CARTRIDGE $126.75

179216 12/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable VISION SERVICE PLAN - NV $3,315.05
Invoice Date Description Amount
819430763 12/17/2023 JANUARY 2024 $3,315.05

179217 12/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN FOLKLIFE CENTER $5,098.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/30/2023 11/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR NOVEMBER 2023 $5,098.57

179218 12/29/2023 Open Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP $825.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000232 12/29/2023 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $825.00

179219 12/29/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA STATE TREASURER $60.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
Q4_2023 12/29/2023 4th Quarter Child Support Processing Fee $60.00

179220 12/29/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE 
SPECIALTIES

$481.62

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000237 12/29/2023 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $481.62

Type Check Totals: 608 Transactions $5,506,158.48
EFT
3833 10/06/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND 

DISBURSEMENT UNIT
$1,433.16

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000114 10/06/2023 CS - Child Support* $1,433.16

3834 10/06/2023 Open Accounts Payable AFLAC $1,634.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000115 10/06/2023 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $1,634.55
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3835 10/06/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $11,347.74
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000125 10/06/2023 HSA - Health Savings Account $11,347.74

3836 10/06/2023 Open Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA $85,798.97
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000126 10/06/2023 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $85,798.97

3837 10/06/2023 Open Accounts Payable Voya Financial $7,220.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000127 10/06/2023 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $7,220.00

3838 10/06/2023 Open Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO $3,578.59
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000128 10/06/2023 WNI - Washington National Insurance $3,578.59

3839 10/06/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO FIRE DEPT LEE 
ENGINE COMPANY

$90.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng10.06.2023 10/06/2023 Vol Fire Service $90.00

3840 10/06/2023 Open Accounts Payable MISSION SQUARE $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000119 10/06/2023 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $250.00

3841 10/06/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 
SY

$200,939.73

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000124 10/06/2023 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $200,939.73

3842 10/06/2023 Open Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA $50.48
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000130 10/06/2023 SS - Social Security* $50.48

3843 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIRGAS INC $27.16
Invoice Date Description Amount
9142162920 09/18/2023 GLV DRVR LG/GLV DSPBL LTX $27.16

3844 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIRPLANNERS, INC. $3,500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5009 09/10/2023 AIR SERVICE DEVELOPMENT $3,500.00

3845 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN ASSOC OF AIRPORT 
EXECS, INC

$575.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1132271 09/07/2023 DIGICAST FOR THE PERIOD OF DECEMBER 2023 $150.00
1128518 08/17/2023 DIGICAST FOR THE PERIOD OF NOVEMBER 2023 $150.00
1131716 09/07/2023 AFFILIATE MEMBERSHIP 12/1/23-11/30/24 - JAMES 

FOSTER
$275.00

3846 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC $18,198.85
Invoice Date Description Amount
111506 09/21/2023 9/11-17/23 T. HOOPER $818.40
111508 09/21/2023 9/11-17/23 J. JASON $941.33
111507 09/21/2023 9/11-17/23 R. HANSEN/K. WILSON $1,592.58
111510 09/21/2023 9/11-17/23 P. ROSS/J. THEONNES/L. YOUNG $2,376.00
111509 09/21/2023 9/11-17/23 M. PRATT $760.32
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111324 09/14/2023 8/28-9/3/23 J. THEONNES/P. ROSS/L. YOUNG $2,435.40
111323 09/14/2023 9/4-10/23 M. PRATT $831.60
111578 09/28/2023 9/18-24/23 R. HANSEN/K. WILSON $2,207.54
111579 09/28/2023 9/18-24/23 J. JASON $924.00
111581 09/28/2023 9/18/24/23 P. ROSS/. THEONNES/L. YOUNG $2,376.00
111580 09/28/2023 9/18-24/23  M. PRATT $380.16
111577 09/28/2023 9/18-24/23 T. HOOPER $654.72
111582 09/28/2023 9/18-24/23 Z.MEADE/J. PIPER-TORO $1,900.80

3847 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable AXON ENTERPRISES, INC. $86,583.32
Invoice Date Description Amount
INUS183297 09/01/2023 BWC CONTRACT $86,583.32

3848 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable BEEHIVE BROADBAND $367.17
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/01/23 10/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $367.17

3849 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable CAROLINA SOFTWARE, INC. $500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
88324 10/01/2023 WASTEWORKS  SOFTWARE SUPPORT QTR 

ENDING 12/31/23
$500.00

3850 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable CED - ELKO $679.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
1971-1021372 09/01/2023 HALCO 109428 $164.00
1971-1022428 09/26/2023 DUCT SEAL $244.80
1971-1022400 09/25/2023 2/0AWG CONNECTOR $105.20
1971-1021314 09/01/2023 SEALED LEAD ACID BAT $93.10
1971-1022581 10/02/2023 CLEARGUIDE 1QT $72.60

3851 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable CINTAS CORPORATION NO. 2 $1,054.10
Invoice Date Description Amount
4168525048 09/20/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $562.14
4169237674 09/27/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $491.96

3852 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL LANDFILL $2,909.35
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000215 09/30/2023 SEPTEMBER 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $257.60
2024-00000214 09/30/2023 SEPTEMBER 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $1,660.64
2024-00000213 09/30/2023 SEPTEMBER 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $437.11
2024-00000212 09/30/2023 SEPTEMBER 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $408.00
2024-00000211 09/30/2023 SEPTEMBER 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $56.00
2024-00000220 09/30/2023 SEPTEMBER 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $30.00
2024-00000219 09/30/2023 SEPTEMBER 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $20.00
2024-00000218 09/30/2023 SEPTEMBER 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $40.00

3853 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL WATER $3,109.31
Invoice Date Description Amount
9/26/23 POLICE 09/26/2023 46507295-001 METERED WATER POLICE $639.50
9/26/23 LANDFILL 09/26/2023 5655120-001 CONSTRUCTION WATER $1,549.20
2024-00000021 09/30/2023 WATER/SEWER TESTING FOR SEPTEMBER 2023 $675.00
9/26/23 WAT/WRF 09/26/2023 46507707-001 WATER & WRF SHOP $197.42
9/26/23 ANIMAL 09/26/2023 46504089-001 METERED WATER ANIMAL SHELTER $48.19
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3854 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO PROFESSIONAL CLEANING 
SERVICE LLC

$2,200.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
19-1022 09/28/2023 CLEANING SERVICES FOR SEPTERMBER 2023 

WATER SHOP
$2,200.00

3855 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO WIRE ROPE & MINING 
SUPPLY, INC.

$70.39

Invoice Date Description Amount
107486 09/22/2023 GREE ROUND SLING $21.43
107505 09/25/2023 G70 CHAIN $48.96

3856 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable EMPLOYER LYNX INC $180.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
58438 10/02/2023 BACKGROUND SCREENING FOR SEPTEMBER 

2023
$180.00

3857 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable FASTENAL COMPANY $877.43
Invoice Date Description Amount
NVELK113501 09/29/2023 16.9 CLEAR WHITE $877.43

3858 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable GCR TIRE CENTERS $5,949.52
Invoice Date Description Amount
707-53141 09/22/2023 MAX 12-16.5 MS906 12 PR SKS R4 $755.00
707-53166 09/25/2023 FS LT245/70R17 TRNSFRCE AT 2 BL 119R $604.28
707-53174 09/26/2023 AG/FOR SERV VALVE STEM FARM SM BORE $17.60
707-53140 09/22/2023 98500 315/80R22 58/20 HERCULES $3,300.00
707-53272 10/03/2023 FS LT245/75R17 TRNSFRC AT2 OWL $318.16
707-53021 09/13/2023 FS LT245/75R17 TRNSFRC AT2 OWL $954.48

3859 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY $691.69
Invoice Date Description Amount
2042204 09/20/2023 LOW DENSITY/OPTIMA PREMIUM BATH TISSUE $121.05
2042180 09/19/2023 SPRAY BUFF AND SCUFF REMOVER/LOW 

DENSITY
$49.04

2042141 09/19/2023 J-FILL VIREX GERMICIDAL $74.03
2042183 09/19/2023 J-FILL VIREX GERMICIDAL ($74.03)
2042184 09/19/2023 NABC NON ACID BATHROOM DISINFECTANT 

CLEANER/FRESH AND BRITE BOWL
$18.03

2042411 09/27/2023 LOW DENSITY/NITRILE GLOVES $109.44
2042330 09/25/2023 REG SOFPULL TWL CENTERPULL/ROLL 

TISSUE/FRESH AND BRITE BOWL CLEA
$102.60

2042260 09/21/2023 TFX PREM FOAM HANDWASH/PROCELL C 
BATTERY

$109.29

2042185 09/19/2023 BIGFOLD TOWEL/BRUSH STRIP $101.29
2042304 09/25/2023 PLASTIC BOTTLE WITH GRADUATIONS/TRIGGER 

SPRAYER
$6.70

2042447 09/29/2023 CLOROX/LAUNDRY DETERGENT $31.50
2042448 09/29/2023 BIGFOLD TOWEL $42.75

3860 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable GOICOECHEA & DIGRAZIA LTD $27,443.31
Invoice Date Description Amount
2884 09/29/2023 ELKO REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY $60.00
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2870 10/02/2023 LEGAL/PROFESSIONAL FEES - 
MANAGER/MUNICIPAL COURT

$27,383.31

3861 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRAINGER $809.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
9845074062 09/20/2023 EVACUATION RECOVERY TOOL $58.37
9848833548 09/25/2023 FIRE HOSE ADAPTER STRAIGHT/EXTENSION 

RECEIVER
$586.04

9849361192 09/25/2023 CAM AND GROOVE ADAPTER $56.60
9851577917 09/26/2023 SOAP DISPENSER $108.74

3862 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable GREAT BASIN ENGINEERING 
CONTRA

$35,000.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
23034-01 09/29/2023 RIB SCARIFICATION $35,000.00

3863 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOSEPOWER USA $890.61
Invoice Date Description Amount
741034758-00 09/18/2023 ADPT/GSKT $644.95
741034799-00 09/18/2023 FOOD GRADE PVC CLEAR BRAID $21.60
741034948-00 09/20/2023 FJIC/REDUCER $6.77
741035096-00 09/21/2023 REUTRN FLANGED ORING ($8.05)
741035192-00 09/25/2023 SUPPORT CLAMP $137.33
741035089-00 09/21/2023 JIC CAP/JIC PLUG $88.01

3864 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable HUNT & SONS, INC. $74.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
384090 09/26/2023 CHEV RANDO HD $74.75

3865 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable I & E ELECTRIC $13,570.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
56001 09/21/2023 HEADWORKS GATE VALVES REV $8,575.00
55701 09/29/2023 INSTALL FOUR GFCI RECEPTAVLES $4,995.00

3866 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable INLAND SUPPLY CO $2,511.04
Invoice Date Description Amount
3008565-01 07/21/2023 LINER $86.63
3008772 09/18/2023 LINERS $569.64
3008840 09/22/2023 FOAMCLEAN LOTION SKIN CLEANSER $139.02
3008799-01 09/20/2023 LINERS $36.95
3008643 09/20/2023 RELY-ON OLEFIN MAT MARLIN BLUE $1,537.80
3008827 09/21/2023 INCHCO LEMON GALLON/LINERS $141.00

3867 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable JOHNSON CONTROLS $6,598.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1-131259386117 10/02/2023 SERVICE AGREEMENT 9/17/23-9/17/24 $6,598.00

3868 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

$225.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
3094688899 08/31/2023 LEXISNEXIS SUBSCRIPTION FOR AUGUST 2023 $225.00

3869 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable LN CURTIS & SONS $644.72
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV743991 09/07/2023 MEDIUM/REGULAR OD GREEN DEFENDER 

SHIRT/PANTS
$307.97
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INV746503 09/15/2023 1X5-BLK-V-RG-NAME STRIP BLZ STCH CUSTOM $336.75

3870 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable LUMOS & ASSOCIATES, INC. $9,260.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
118806 08/02/2023 EXIT 298 LIFT STATION & FORCE MAIN $2,571.00
119574 09/22/2023 EXIT 298 LIFT STATION & FORCE MAIN $4,247.00
119209 08/29/2023 EXIT 298 LIFT STATION & FORCE MAIN $2,442.25

3871 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable MANPOWER $2,206.10
Invoice Date Description Amount
17243817 09/20/2023 9/17/23 D. MICHELSEN/G. SVOBODA $1,318.48
17244087 09/27/2023 9/24/23 D. MICHELSEN/G. SVOBODA $887.62

3872 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable MOTOROLA $35,074.40
Invoice Date Description Amount
8281710264 09/07/2023 BATT IMPRES 2 LIION R $622.40
1187105612 08/22/2023 COMPSTAT DASHBOARD $34,452.00

3873 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS $2,048.42
Invoice Date Description Amount
620744 09/21/2023 NITRILE DISPOSABLE GLOVES $46.69
620255 09/19/2023 LIFT SUPPORT $28.69
618547 09/11/2023 INTERIOR DOOR HANDLE $36.30
618695 09/12/2023 INTERIOR DOOR HANDLE $30.78
617459 09/05/2023 11INX20FT HOSE ($89.99)
618122 09/08/2023 SUBMERSIBLW F L HOSE ($30.88)
618729 09/12/2023 WTY BATT $169.09
618705 09/12/2023 SHIFT TUBE CLAMP $15.98
618848 09/12/2023 PLATNIUM OIL FILTER $166.59
618847 09/12/2023 OIL FIL/FUEL FIL/AIR FIL $118.04
618933 09/13/2023 OIL PRESSURE SENSOR $25.75
619250 09/14/2023 330 CID B8 SOHC $21.33
619248 09/14/2023 DISC BRAKE PAD $88.00
619277 09/14/2023 CALIPER ANCHOR PLATE $11.56
619381 09/14/2023 HEATER HOSE ASSEMBLY $78.93
613838 08/17/2023 REMAN COMPRESSOR $368.76
619393 09/14/2023 BRK/ENG CYL/HONE SET/BRAKE CYLINDER HONE $73.99
619442 09/15/2023 INJ PRESS SENSOR $82.49
619614 09/15/2023 ANTIFREEZE COOLANT $111.92
619822 09/18/2023 NAPA SYN GO 75W90 $54.95
619632 09/15/2023 BRUSH SET/WIRE BRUSH STAINLESS $10.98
619940 09/18/2023 BRAKE PARTS CLEANER $52.68
619611 09/15/2023 SWITCH $20.46
619620 09/15/2023 16-14 INS FEM/16-14 INS MALE $19.80
619886 09/18/2023 16-14 INS MALE $7.92
620963 09/22/2023 AIR FIL/HEAT SHRINK TUBING $121.91
619641 09/15/2023 CL SEAL $6.10
620013 09/18/2023 NAPA OIL FILTER $22.61
620093 09/19/2023 AC SYSTEM SEAL KIT $26.92
619638 09/15/2023 CALIPER ANCHOR PLATE $11.56
620261 09/19/2023 OIL FIL $5.33
621061 09/22/2023 BLUE DEF $149.90
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621059 09/22/2023 22IN TRICO FORCE BLDE $42.00
621279 09/25/2023 NAPA 5W30  5 QUART $18.99
622726 10/02/2023 WTY BAT $122.29

3874 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEPTUNE BENSON, INC. $236.11
Invoice Date Description Amount
9000070128 09/11/2023 GASKET TANK SEAL GREEN $209.85
9000070128 S 09/11/2023 SHIPPING & HANDLING $26.26

3875 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable OASIS ONLINE, INC. $1,962.36
Invoice Date Description Amount
4980-17797 09/15/2023 MILEAGE REIMB/TRAVEL REIMB $1,962.36

3876 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable PEAK ALARM COMPANY, INC. $171.45
Invoice Date Description Amount
1331784 10/01/2023 MONITORING 10/1-12/31/23 POOL $171.45

3877 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable PRECISION INDUSTRIAL 
ENGRAVING

$65.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1457 09/22/2023 PIANO FINISH PLAQUE $65.00

3878 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable RAM ENTERPRISE INC $646.12
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV003109 09/29/2023 BEARING CHANGE OUT ON LUGGAGE CONVEYOR $646.12

3879 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable REDI SERVICES LLC $240.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
205453 09/28/2023 CLEAN & SERVICE PORTA JOHN $240.00

3880 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable RENO DRAIN OIL SERVICE $437.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
205965 09/22/2023 ANTI-FREEZE COLLECTION $437.50

3881 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable RIVERTON ELKO $85.68
Invoice Date Description Amount
5073543 09/15/2023 CABLE $57.58
5073489 09/12/2023 SENSOR $28.10

3882 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY DOME INC $293,937.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
29730 09/28/2023 RUBY VISTA CURB AND GUTTER $293,937.75

3883 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY ROSE LANDSCAPE $755.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8242 09/21/2023 REMOVE TREE RINGS/REPLACE SOLENOID $755.00

3884 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP $6,617.38
Invoice Date Description Amount
B17326918 09/01/2023 CYAM/MAGENTA LASER TONER $622.10
B17331582 09/05/2023 HP LASERJET ENTERPRISE/BLACK 

TONER/YELLOW TONER
$4,689.02

B17333622 09/06/2023 ELECTRONIC HP CARE PACK $1,306.26
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3885 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable SPLASH TRUCK & AUTO WASH, 
LLC.

$488.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
22-01622 09/05/2023 VEHICLE WASHING SERVICES FOR AUGUST 2023 $488.00

3886 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES $51,780.49
Invoice Date Description Amount
6193407 09/18/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $72.72
212300 09/21/2023 PAVER RENTAL 2023 $4,630.65
6200291 09/26/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,863.98
6200287 09/26/2023 TACK OIL $434.74
6200292 09/26/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,446.10
6201757 09/27/2023 DUMP FEES $42.32
6201746 09/27/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $204.75
6200282 09/26/2023 DUMP FEES $19.01
6194996 09/19/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $6,461.91
6194995 09/19/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $7,000.82
6194994 09/19/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $7,138.39
6194993 09/19/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $8,061.05
6194992 09/19/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $7,538.72
6194991 09/19/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $6,865.33

3887 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable STANDARD SIGNS, INC. $710.83
Invoice Date Description Amount
60208 09/28/2023 LED LAMP $710.83

3888 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA 
INC

$8,489.89

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023100120255 09/18/2023 T-CHLOR $7,442.89
2023100119894 09/11/2023 HYDROCHLORIC ACID-20 $1,047.00

3889 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable TRI-TECH FORENSICS $591.24
Invoice Date Description Amount
00928836 09/28/2023 EVIDENCE SEALING TAPE/EVIDENCE ID 

SEALS/SAWTOOTH EVIDENCE TAPE
$591.24

3890 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL 
TESTING

$403.30

Invoice Date Description Amount
23080768 09/14/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/BIOCHEMICAL OXYGEN 

DEMAND
$403.30

3891 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO $17,302.35
Invoice Date Description Amount
29945724 09/19/2023 SS ROTOR $73.24
29900399-1 08/18/2023 PVC C900 PIPE/VLV EPOXY IN OUT/ROMAC GRAP-

DI/MJ RED SSB LA
$7,808.67

29946075 09/21/2023 STL LID/CONC BOX $2,443.22
29950040 09/21/2023 ADPT/CORP STP/FCRC/STFNR SS PE 

CTS/CPLG/PSI POLY MWS PIPE
$2,444.77

29948979 09/21/2023 1000 GAL TRPL WTR MTR $292.35
29948973 09/21/2023 1000 GAL TRPL WTR MTR $292.35
29948972 09/21/2023 1000 GAL TRPL WTR MTR $292.35
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29758016 09/21/2023 CORP STP/SDL NYL $558.91
29939305 09/21/2023 HYD VLV $297.30
CM29647495-1 09/22/2023 CREDIT BLK MIT ($238.56)
29647495-1 07/06/2023 BLK MIT/HEX BUSH IMPORT/ADAPTER NIPPLE 

GRXMPT
$566.97

29950337 09/21/2023 PSI POLY MWS PIPE $56.00
29957728 09/27/2023 SS ROTOR/SPEA 1 MARLEX/CARBIDE MED 

BLADE/HACKSAW KIT
$279.85

29957272 09/27/2023 CLST KIT $36.81
29954184 09/25/2023 HUNT NODE BATTERY CTRLR OLD SVC/MED WIRE 

CONNECTOR
$143.24

29954382 09/25/2023 SS ROTOR/CPLG/NIP $75.55
29955781 09/26/2023 PVC 40 CAP/IPS PVC EXP CPLG SLIP FIX $26.56
29888511 09/25/2023 30 CMP 16GA UP TO 45FTG $1,188.72
29949257 09/21/2023 COCK HOLE CVR $17.64
29924288-1 09/26/2023 ADPT $186.62
29924375-1 09/26/2023 ADPT $26.66
29964190 10/02/2023 BRS CPLG $30.30
29959244 09/28/2023 RUST M1800 WHT INV MARKINGW/B $180.48
29960424 09/28/2023 VLVBOX/BOTTOM/VLV BOX LID WTR $163.26
29855321-2 09/26/2023 LID MARKED WTR $59.09

3892 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN STATES PROPANE $172.76
Invoice Date Description Amount
692115 09/28/2023 LP GAS DISPENSER COMMER $38.56
691889 09/22/2023 LP GAS DISPENSER COMMER $39.20
006706 07/01/2023 ANNUAL TANK RENT  SNOW BOWL $95.00

3893 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable WRIGHT VETERINARY SERVICES, 
LLC

$1,430.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
09302023 09/30/2023 CONTRACT 9/4-26/23 $1,430.00

3894 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA $1,504.13
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000138 10/09/2023 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $1,504.13

3895 10/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable Voya Financial $300.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000139 10/09/2023 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation $300.00

3896 10/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 
SY

$707.90

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000131 10/09/2023 PERS RG - PERS Regular $707.90

3897 10/20/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND 
DISBURSEMENT UNIT

$1,433.16

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000142 10/20/2023 CS - Child Support* $1,433.16

3898 10/20/2023 Open Accounts Payable AFLAC $1,616.04
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000143 10/20/2023 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $1,616.04
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3899 10/20/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $8,487.74
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000152 10/20/2023 HSA - Health Savings Account* $8,487.74

3900 10/20/2023 Open Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA $79,038.46
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000153 10/20/2023 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $79,038.46

3901 10/20/2023 Open Accounts Payable Voya Financial $29,460.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000154 10/20/2023 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $29,460.00

3902 10/20/2023 Open Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO $3,555.69
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000155 10/20/2023 WNI - Washington National Insurance $3,555.69

3903 10/20/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO FIRE DEPT LEE 
ENGINE COMPANY

$165.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng10.20.2023 10/20/2023 Vol Fire Service $165.00

3904 10/20/2023 Open Accounts Payable MISSION SQUARE $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000147 10/20/2023 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $250.00

3905 10/20/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 
SY

$198,652.65

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000151 10/20/2023 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $198,652.65

3906 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIRGAS INC $21.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
9142590073 09/29/2023 GLV CLD WTHR/TELT LENS CLNNG $21.20

3907 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC $15,528.15
Invoice Date Description Amount
111853 10/05/2023 9/25-10/1/23 T. HOOPER $849.09
111915 10/12/2023 10/2-8/23 J. JASON/M. VERMAAT $1,890.90
111914 10/12/2023 10/2-8/23 R. HANSEN/K. WILSON $1,951.62
111913 10/12/2023 10/2-8/23 T. HOOPER $327.36
111917 10/12/2023 10/2-8/23 P. ROSS/J. THEONNES/L. YOUNG $2,376.00
111916 10/12/2023 10/2-8/23 M. PRATT $950.40
111855 10/05/2023 9/25-10/1/23 J. JASON/M. VERMAAT $1,676.40
111854 10/05/2023 9/25-10/1/23 R. HANSEN/K.WILSON $1,704.78
111918 10/12/2023 10/2-8/23 Z. MEADE/J. PIPER-TORO $1,900.80
111858 10/05/2023 9/25-10/1/23 Z. MEADE/J. PIPER-TORO $1,900.80

3908 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable ANTHEM LIFE INSURANCE 
COMPANY

$6,584.46

Invoice Date Description Amount
000785427E 10/18/2023 NOVEMBER 2023 $6,584.46

3909 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable AQUAFIX, INC. $4,824.15
Invoice Date Description Amount
IN009820 10/11/2023 FOAM BUSTER $4,824.15
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3910 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable ATHENS TECHNICAL SPECIALIST, 
INC.

$759.29

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV109690 10/04/2023 CALIBRATION SERVICE $759.29

3911 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable BATTLE BORN TREE TRIMMING, 
LLC.

$4,000.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
11533 10/04/2023 TREE REMOVAL $4,000.00

3912 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable BOSS TANKS $1,900.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
66414 09/22/2023 GAUGE CORRUGATED METAL CULVERT $1,900.00

3913 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable CINTAS CORPORATION NO. 2 $1,054.10
Invoice Date Description Amount
4169945320 10/04/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $562.14
4170646964 10/11/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $491.96

3914 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable DOWL, LLC. $12,633.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
7463.30150.01-5 10/04/2023 WATER LINE REPAIR $1,722.50
7463.30150.01-4 08/31/2023 WATER LINE REPAIR $1,890.00
4001.097-9 10/04/2023 HOSPITAL 2ND SOURCE WATERLINE $9,021.25

3915 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable E & G TRUCKING $1,620.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
901 10/06/2023 ROAD BASE $1,620.00

3916 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL LANDFILL $30.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000210 09/30/2023 SEPTEMBER 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $30.00

3917 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO TOOL AND FASTENER INC $758.44
Invoice Date Description Amount
139844 09/29/2023 CITROL DEGREASER/HAMMER BITS SDS/ZINC 

WASHER/FLAT WASHER/HEX NUT
$655.90

139848 09/29/2023 PLAIN HEX BOLT $6.72
139845 09/29/2023 AEROSEED 20" BOX FAN 3 SPEED $25.70
139846 09/29/2023 STIHL AIR FILTER $31.21
139847 09/29/2023 METRIC HEX NUT $38.91

3918 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENERGY LABORATORIES, INC. $241.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
586938 10/12/2023 CITY PARK SHOP $188.00
586939 10/12/2023 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE $53.00

3919 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable EVOQUA WATER TECHNOLOGIES, 
LLC.

$28,311.63

Invoice Date Description Amount
906085199 09/13/2023 SOLUTION ODOPHOS PLUS $28,311.63

3920 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable FULL CIRCLE COMPOST $3,798.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
16145 09/08/2023 TAHOE COMPOST $3,798.00
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3921 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable FUSION, LLC $145.82
Invoice Date Description Amount
9766549 10/04/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $145.82

3922 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable GCR TIRE CENTERS $2,161.73
Invoice Date Description Amount
707-53361 10/09/2023 ST205/75R14 CAR TRAIL HD $708.96
707-52633 08/16/2023 SPOT SECTION PUNCTURE $898.90
707-52502 08/09/2023 FS LT245/70R17 TRNSFRCE ($302.14)
707-53376 10/10/2023 FS LT275/70R18/10 DES XT OWL $814.28
707-53419 10/12/2023 NEED TO MOUNT 355/65R15 ONTO WHEEL $41.73

3923 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY $798.31
Invoice Date Description Amount
2042668 10/09/2023 REG SOFPULL TWL CNTRPULL/SANI-TYZE FOOD 

CONTACT SANITIZER/DISH D
$114.48

2042446 09/29/2023 VECTRA FLOOR FINISH $80.18
2042429 09/28/2023 OPTIMA PREMIUM BATH TISSUE $73.42
2042624 10/06/2023 LOW DENSITY/OPTIMA BATH TISSUE/REG 

SOFPULL TWL CNTRPULL/DISINFEC
$241.55

2042670 10/09/2023 REG SOFPULL TWL CENTERPULL $50.52
2042693 10/10/2023 LOW DENSITY $47.63
2042718 10/11/2023 LITE N FOAMY HANDWASH SOAP/DISINFECTANT 

CLEANER
$23.64

2042732 10/11/2023 DISINFECTANT CLEANER/BIGFOLD TOWEL/HOT 
CUP

$166.89

3924 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable GEOTECH ENVIRONMENTAL 
EQUIPMENT

$108.26

Invoice Date Description Amount
737461 09/25/2023 SOL COND 1413US/PROBE STORAGE $108.26

3925 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRAINGER $2,060.89
Invoice Date Description Amount
9857396544 10/02/2023 CARPETED RUNNER/CARPETED ENTRANCE MAT $1,168.65
9859723315 10/04/2023 PHOTOCONTROL TURN-LOCK $212.00
9866959100 10/11/2023 REPLACEMENT FLUID $149.68
9863365145 10/06/2023 REFRIGERATION LINE PIERCING VALVE $96.15
9860374900 10/04/2023 EVACUATION RECOVERY TOOL $58.37
9864216800 10/09/2023 FUEL TRANSFER PUMP $376.04

3926 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable HINTONBURDICK CPAS & 
ADVISORS, PLLC

$30,000.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
293711 09/30/2023 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES AUDIT SERVICES $30,000.00

3927 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable HUNT & SONS, INC. $2,078.88
Invoice Date Description Amount
395524 10/10/2023 CHEV RANDO HD $149.50
409811 10/17/2023 DSL $1,929.38

3928 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable I & E ELECTRIC $1,519.80
Invoice Date Description Amount
12102 09/29/2023 TROUBLESHOT PUMP THAT WASN'T WORKING $200.00
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12027 09/21/2023 RECONNECTED CONDUITS TO MVS-4B SLUDGE 
CONTROL VALVE

$884.80

12018 09/20/2023 UNWIRED AND REMOVED CONDUITS FOR MUS-4B 
VALVE FOR DIGESTER

$435.00

3929 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable INLAND SUPPLY CO $273.62
Invoice Date Description Amount
3008893 10/06/2023 JUMBO TOILET PAPER/MULTI FOLD TOWEL $147.48
3008916 10/13/2023 CREW CLINGING BOWL CLEANER $54.25
3008933 10/16/2023 BETCO INTOUCHABLE FINISH/MICROFIBER WET 

PAD
$71.89

3930 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable KELMAR SAFETY INC $185.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
147765 10/05/2023 DRUG SCREENING SERVICES $185.00

3931 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

$225.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
3094727787 09/30/2023 LEXISNEXIS SUBSCRIPTION FOR SEPTEMBER 

2023
$225.00

3932 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable LIBERTY PROCESS EQUIPMENT 
INC

$13,121.12

Invoice Date Description Amount
0099615-IN 10/02/2023 CDQ DAA PUMP $13,121.12

3933 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable LN CURTIS & SONS $6,909.04
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV750397 09/28/2023 NAVY 2.0 BOTHELL CARRIER $276.00
INV750893 09/29/2023 HARDWIRE 68 LEVEL IIIA A7- MALE PANEL SET $1,581.00
INV731802 07/31/2023 CAIRNS TRADITIONAL HELMET $1,845.00
INV751317 09/29/2023 MIDNIGHT NAVY CAL FIRE TACTICAL PANTS $312.23
INV750614 09/28/2023 SHADOW XF PULL ON BOOTS $1,189.98
INV751136 09/29/2023 SHADOW XF PULL ON BOOTS $596.28
INV748976 09/25/2023 RIGID STORZ TO SWIVEL FEMALE ROCKER LUG 

ADAPTER
$335.25

INV751385 09/29/2023 SECTION SOLID BEAM ALUMINUM ESTENSION 
LADDER

$773.30

3934 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable MANPOWER $1,305.64
Invoice Date Description Amount
17244351 10/04/2023 10/1/23 D. MICHELSEN/G. SVOBODA $1,305.64

3935 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable MGB+A  THE GRASSLI GROUP $7,002.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-320 09/30/2023 ELKO SPORTS COMPLEX PHASE I CONC PLAZA $4,875.00
2023-319 09/30/2023 ELKO PARKS/TRAILS/RECREATION PLAN UPDATE $2,127.50

3936 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS $3,760.31
Invoice Date Description Amount
620497 09/20/2023 3PC REPLACEMENT STONE $7.49
620449 09/20/2023 PRO SELECT OIL FILTER $3.49
620616 09/21/2023 REPLACEMENT STONES $14.43
620639 09/21/2023 CURVED HOSE $58.05
620730 09/21/2023 16 PB DS PENETRANT $38.34
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620756 09/21/2023 RADIATOR $165.69
620905 09/22/2023 RADIATOR CAP $7.26
621040 09/22/2023 2-CYCLE OIL $19.66
621060 09/22/2023 3PC REPLACEMENT STONE $7.49
621238 09/25/2023 BRK ENG CYL HONE SET $12.60
621269 09/25/2023 BRAKE PARTS CLEANER $52.68
620112 09/19/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $22.66
621422 09/25/2023 CAMBUCKLE $25.99
621347 09/25/2023 CRAYON $1.82
621456 09/25/2023 NAPA GAL 15W40 $72.45
621492 09/26/2023 PANEL FILTER $99.46
621494 09/26/2023 CINCH STRAPS $9.69
621295 09/25/2023 LUBE/FILTER/FUEL FIL/SWITCH $106.07
621437 09/25/2023 OIL FIL/LUBE/FUEL FIL $65.17
621690 09/26/2023 NAPAGOLD OIL FILTER/HDFLEE10W30 $67.82
621822 09/27/2023 LUBE $13.34
621994 09/28/2023 ROT 15 10W30 $87.96
622005 09/28/2023 DOOR HANDLE $39.80
622154 09/28/2023 BAT CABL $258.50
622265 09/29/2023 TRA CABL/WIRE $387.75
622143 09/28/2023 CANISTER PURGE SOL $75.74
621981 09/28/2023 VACUUM PUMP $163.66
620278 09/19/2023 CALIPER ANCHOR PLATE CREDIT INV619638 ($11.56)
618775 09/12/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV 618729 ($21.60)
618773 09/12/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV613136 ($21.60)
618772 09/12/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV 601171 ($21.60)
623405 10/04/2023 AEROSOL PAINT/ROPE HANDLE $54.25
623774 10/06/2023 2CYCLEOIL $7.34
623035 10/03/2023 ANTIFREEZE/WTR BAT $80.26
622664 10/02/2023 CABLE TIE $41.81
625071 10/12/2023 BLUE DEF $29.98
622711 10/02/2023 SAND PAD $5.74
620757 09/21/2023 HEAT SHRINK TUBING $5.09
625050 10/12/2023 FUSE $2.32
622897 10/03/2023 GLOVES $27.89
622953 10/03/2023 FLAP DISC $37.96
623210 10/04/2023 WTY BAT $158.59
623069 10/03/2023 GOLD 9V BATTERY $21.96
623569 10/05/2023 NAPAGOLD OIL FILTER $32.08
623574 10/05/2023 FUEL FILTER/OIL FILTER $134.54
623678 10/05/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $25.34
623663 10/05/2023 AIR FILTER $59.48
622710 10/02/2023 IDL PULL $21.22
622780 10/02/2023 OIL FILTER $5.33
621942 09/27/2023 ENG/MOUNT FRONT LEFT $61.49
623285 10/04/2023 BAJA FOG LIGHT $27.97
623134 10/03/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $68.73
624177 10/09/2023 NAPAGOLD FUEL FILTER/AIR FILTER $53.18
624227 10/09/2023 WTY BAT $169.29
624483 10/10/2023 NAPAGOLD AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $28.00
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624679 10/10/2023 GROMMETS $40.36
624594 10/10/2023 CABIN LIGHT $122.55
624500 10/10/2023 EPOXY/HOSE $84.48
624851 10/11/2023 HOSE $65.99
624808 10/11/2023 SEAL CRIMP FEM/BULLET $19.42
624861 10/11/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $25.34
625028 10/12/2023 SAFETY GLASSES $2.50
625014 10/12/2023 SEAL CRIMP FEM/BULLET $19.42
625041 10/12/2023 TIE ROD END $77.98
625232 10/12/2023 AIR FILTER/FUEL FILTER/OIL FILTER $75.61
624624 10/10/2023 FLEET PADS $164.98
625299 10/13/2023 CONNECT $17.07
625335 10/13/2023 SAFETY HEARING PROTECTION EAR PLUGS $68.00
625513 10/13/2023 CUT WHL $8.07

3937 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable NET TRANSCRIPTS, INC. $323.06
Invoice Date Description Amount
NT17013 09/30/2023 FOREIGN LANGUAGE TRANSCRIPTIONS $323.06

3938 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEWFIELDS COMPANIES, LLC $1,885.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
475.0145.005-22 10/17/2023 WRF DIGESTER AND BOILER UPGRADES $1,885.00

3939 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORTHERN NEVADA EQUIPMENT $58.85
Invoice Date Description Amount
12532 09/26/2023 ELEMENT/FILTER $58.85

3940 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES 
INC

$251.93

Invoice Date Description Amount
2804-275832 10/12/2023 5AMP GLASS/ASSRY PLUG $14.48
2804-267762 09/07/2023 TOWING MIRROR $32.99
2804-275139 10/09/2023 WIPER BLADE/WRENCH $112.72
2804-275993 10/12/2023 WIRETIES/WIPER $91.74

3941 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable OASIS ONLINE, INC. $7,788.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4980-17822 10/10/2023 TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT FEES FOR 

OCTOBER 2023
$7,788.00

3942 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable PEAK ALARM COMPANY, INC. $147.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
1331783 10/01/2023 MONITORING 10/1-12/31/23 MAINTENANCE SHOP $147.57

3943 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable PITNEY BOWES INC $201.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1024014727 10/04/2023 CITY OF ELKO BILLING PERIOD 7/5-10/4/23 $201.00

3944 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable PRECISION INDUSTRIAL 
ENGRAVING

$30.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1456 09/22/2023 PLAQUE LAMINATE WOOD BOARD $30.00
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3945 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' BENEFITS 
PROGRAM

$14,720.72

Invoice Date Description Amount
714 10/3/23 10/03/2023 RETIREE SUBSIDY $14,720.72

3946 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable REDI SERVICES LLC $8,387.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
205686 09/30/2023 HYDRO VAV FOR NEW WATER LINE $8,387.50

3947 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable RIVERTON ELKO $131.36
Invoice Date Description Amount
5073596 09/20/2023 HOSE $65.68
5073639 09/25/2023 HOSE $65.68

3948 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY ROSE LANDSCAPE $1,440.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8250 10/01/2023 WEEKLY YARD CARE/CHANGE OUT SINGLE 

NODE/REPAIR EMITTER LINE
$1,440.00

3949 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable SIERRA ELECTRONICS $507.97
Invoice Date Description Amount
AR42119 10/03/2023 INSTALLED AIRCRAFT RADIO INTO UNIT A1 $507.97

3950 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable SPLASH TRUCK & AUTO WASH, 
LLC.

$520.62

Invoice Date Description Amount
22-0165596 10/05/2023 VEHICLE WASHING SERVICES FOR SEPTEMBER 

2023
$520.62

3951 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES $14,124.03
Invoice Date Description Amount
6206500 09/29/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $749.94
6210527 10/05/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $143.72
6205242 09/28/2023 DUMP FEES/ASPHALT W/LIME $1,095.53
6206489 09/29/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $66.05
6207940 10/02/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $153.12
6207937 10/02/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $311.79
6182386 09/05/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $746.42
6176077 08/29/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $853.79
6214373 10/10/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $2,090.58
6211833 10/06/2023 ASPHALT $1,170.59
6210533 10/05/2023 ASPHALT $1,219.07
6209228 10/04/2023 ASPHALT $1,319.06
6214366 10/10/2023 ROCKY FILL $469.45
6213947 10/09/2023 DUMP FEES/ASPHALT W/LIME $1,425.84
6211816 10/06/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $569.35
6214364 10/10/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE/DUMP FEES/ASPHALT 

W/LIME
$1,155.07

6216088 10/11/2023 ROCKY FILL $584.66

3952 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUBURBAN PROPANE INC $460.02
Invoice Date Description Amount
127460/127461 09/30/2023 PROPANE GOLF COURSE $460.02

Thursday, January 18, 2024Pages: 77 of 107user: Candi Quilici

Payment Register
City of Elko

From Payment Date: 10/1/2023 - To Payment Date: 12/31/2023

javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105175','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105176','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105177','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105178','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105179','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105180','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105181','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105182','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));


Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
Amount Difference

3953 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUPERIOR SWEEPING SERVICES $255.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1175 10/01/2023 SEPTEMBER SWEEPING SERVICES $255.00

3954 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable TAGGART & TAGGART, LTD. $1,718.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
17301 09/30/2023 WATR1909E PERSING COUNTY PETITION FOR 

WATER RIGHT
$1,718.75

3955 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable TERRYS PUMPIN & POTTIES INC $88.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
64990 09/26/2023 PORTABLE TOILET FOR SEPTEMBER 2023 SEWER 

TREATMENT PLANT
$88.00

3956 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA 
INC

$13,193.49

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023100120875 09/28/2023 T-CHLOR $7,436.99
2023100905976 09/14/2023 CREDIT REYCYL ($3,500.00)
2023100119902 09/11/2023 CHLORINE $9,256.50

3957 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable TURF EQUIPMENT & 
ARGOMONICS, LLC

$135.38

Invoice Date Description Amount
764793-00 08/25/2023 SENSOR OXYGEN $135.38

3958 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $720.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0015140709/10 10/03/2023 ADDITIONAL SERVICE FEES $720.00

3959 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable USA BLUEBOOK $1,100.26
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV00152747 10/03/2023 CORE PRO? 15' SAMPLER 3 SECTIONS $1,100.26

3960 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable VETERINARY APPAREL COMPANY $223.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
SI-220470 09/27/2023 CARHART WOMENS SCRUBS $223.70

3961 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable VWR INTERNATIONAL INC $974.60
Invoice Date Description Amount
8814023028 09/13/2023 VWR THERMOMETER $113.49
8814089080 09/20/2023 WATER DEIONIZED $61.09
8814089078 09/20/2023 SYRINGE FILTER EZFLOW $286.68
8814089077 09/20/2023 NITRATE TNTPLUS $316.80
8814044838 09/15/2023 VWR THERMOMETER $85.34
8813999992 09/11/2023 TBS TUBE $111.20

3962 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable WAGEWORKS, INC. $198.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0923-TR95654 10/01/2023 SEPTEMBER 2023 $198.00

3963 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL 
TESTING

$1,459.30

Invoice Date Description Amount
23090101 09/30/2023 INFLUENT COMPOSITE/AMMONIA/ANIONS/ORTHO 

PHOSPORUS
$291.70

23090236 09/30/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/TKN $205.30
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23090442 09/30/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/TKN $205.30
23080628 09/30/2023 TRACE METALS DIGESTION/HG DRY/ICP 

DRY/TOTAL SOLIDS
$757.00

3964 10/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO $42,650.34
Invoice Date Description Amount
29966045 10/05/2023 FORD PLASTIC PLUG FOR EMR HOLE $21.53
29968177 10/05/2023 INSUL PAD $469.60
29970275 10/05/2023 PSI POLY MWS PIPE $56.00
29936419 09/29/2023 NYL BODY ONLY/SS STRAP ONLY $255.76
29959332 10/03/2023 LIFT METHOD BLK/SMOKE SAFETY GLASSES $6.67
19656176 09/29/2023 SENSUS 1.5 OMNI RETROFIT RGST KIT $1,790.24
29950040-1 10/03/2023 FCRC $314.91
29968175 10/04/2023 INSUL PAD $187.84
29927165 10/03/2023 FCRC $356.07
29959437 10/03/2023 DBL METER PIT NL/INSUL PAD/LOCKING LID/MTR 

PIT EXT/MTR IDLER
$1,764.20

29959524 10/03/2023 SNGL MTR PIT NL/LOCKING LID/INSUL PAD/MTR 
PIT EXT

$961.93

29959527 10/03/2023 SNGL MTR PIT NL/LOCKING LID/INSUL PAD/MTR 
PIT EXT

$961.93

29958342 09/28/2023 TOP SECTION/BOX LID WTR $68.00
29955543 09/29/2023 HDPE FLG ADPT W/RING/CURB STP/PVC 80 

ADPT/PVC 80 BUSH/VLV BOX CO
$680.94

29749743 09/29/2023 AMER GAS REG $1,035.00
29963586 10/03/2023 POLY PART F 2 M CMLK MIP $47.04
29976260 10/10/2023 IPS PVC EXP CPLG SLIP FIX $35.01
29976659 10/10/2023 PVC 40 CPLG $7.51
29975743 10/10/2023 BRB CPLG/U PINS $20.25
29924531 10/10/2023 WHT WALL 3 BOLT CLST $985.64
29921076 09/28/2023 PVC 80 UNION/PVC 80 ADPT $251.70
29961995 09/29/2023 PVC 40 BUSH/HEX BUSH IMPORT $11.00
29961419 09/29/2023 STA DECODER $248.32
29967899 10/05/2023 SS ROTOR/PVC 80 NIP/CPLG $152.72
19921684 10/02/2023 RETROFIT REGISTER $13,426.80
29874547 10/06/2023 STORNWATER PUMP STATION #1 $13,664.29
29973773 10/10/2023 PVC 80 ELL/GREY CMNT CHEM $360.06
19611114 10/10/2023 SENSUS OMNI R2 RETROFIT RGSTR $1,790.24
29975465 10/10/2023 SS STRAP ONLY/NYL BODY ONLY/CORP 

STP/STFNR SS PE
$269.16

29970739 10/10/2023 FORD PLASTIC PLUG FOR EMR HOLE $258.36
29970705 10/10/2023 SNGL MTR PIT/INSUL PAD/MTR PIT EXT/MTR 

IDLER/GSKT
$854.24

29976010 10/10/2023 CURB STP/ADPT/STFNR SS PE CTS/MONSTER 
TEFLON TAPE

$137.27

29967537 10/11/2023 BALL VLV $833.06
29970562 10/11/2023 ELECT FUSION CPLG $120.00
29975673 10/11/2023 45 ELL/CPLG $247.05
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3965 10/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ADOBE, INC. $2,461.32
Invoice Date Description Amount
2583477604 10/20/2023 ACROBAT PRO SUBSCRIPTION $2,461.32

3966 10/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE FM TRUST $32,264.67
Invoice Date Description Amount
FBN4850040 10/04/2023 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES $32,264.67

3967 11/03/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND 
DISBURSEMENT UNIT

$1,433.16

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000157 11/03/2023 CS - Child Support* $1,433.16

3968 11/03/2023 Open Accounts Payable AFLAC $1,544.16
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000158 11/03/2023 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $1,544.16

3969 11/03/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $7,692.24
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000168 11/03/2023 HSA - Health Savings Account $7,692.24

3970 11/03/2023 Open Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA $79,769.47
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000169 11/03/2023 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $79,769.47

3971 11/03/2023 Open Accounts Payable Voya Financial $7,010.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000170 11/03/2023 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $7,010.00

3972 11/03/2023 Open Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO $3,793.65
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000171 11/03/2023 WNI - Washington National Insurance $3,793.65

3973 11/03/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO FIRE DEPT LEE 
ENGINE COMPANY

$345.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng11.03.2023 11/03/2023 Vol Fire Service $345.00

3974 11/03/2023 Open Accounts Payable MISSION SQUARE $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000162 11/03/2023 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $250.00

3975 11/03/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 
SY

$204,471.65

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000167 11/03/2023 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $204,471.65

3976 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable AARDVARK $1,020.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
PIN17103 10/12/2023 BROCO BABY ENFORCER CONPACT RAM $1,020.00

3977 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIRGAS INC $244.91
Invoice Date Description Amount
9143282556 10/20/2023 TP BARICD 2MIL YLW/TP 2MIL DANGER DO NOT 

ENTER
$18.90

9142964682 10/11/2023 ELECT STCK $49.71
9143419055 10/25/2023 GLV DSPBL EXAM LTX $176.30
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3978 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ALTITUDE SIGNAL, LLC $430.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
I003551 11/01/2023 POLARA BULLDOG YELLOW/PUSH BUTTON 

FRAME GREEN/WALK SIGN
$430.00

3979 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN ASSOC OF AIRPORT 
EXECS, INC

$315.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1126158 09/01/2023 DIGICAST FOR THE PERIOD OF SEPTEMBER 2023 $150.00
1133869 10/19/2023 DIGICAST FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY 2024 $165.00

3980 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC $24,648.11
Invoice Date Description Amount
112082 10/19/2023 10/9-15/23 R. HANSEN/K. WILSON $1,605.12
112081 10/19/2023 10/9-15/23 T. HOOPER $1,317.11
112083 10/19/2023 10/9-15/23 J. JASON/M. VERMAAT $1,821.60
112086 10/19/2023 10/9-15/23 Z. MEADE/J. PIPER-TORO $1,710.72
111511 09/21/2023 9/11-17/23 Z. MEADE/J. PIPER-TORO $1,829.52
112084 10/19/2023 10/9-15/23 M. PRATT $760.32
112244 10/26/2023 10/16-22/23 T. HOOPER $491.04
112245 10/26/2023 10/16-22/23 R. HANSEN/K. WILSON $1,805.76
112246 10/26/2023 10/16-22/23 J. JASON/M. VERMAAT $1,821.60
112249 10/26/2023 10/16-22/23 Z. MEADE/J. PIPER-TORO $1,900.80
112407 11/02/2023 10/23-29/23 J. JASON/M. VERMAAT $1,480.38
112406 11/02/2023 10/23-29/23 R. HANSEN/K. WILSON $1,366.86
112405 11/02/2023 10/23-29/23 T. HOOPER $654.72
112409 11/02/2023 10/23-29/23 P. ROSS/L. YOUNG $1,267.20
112408 11/02/2023 10/23-29/23 M. PRATT $760.32
112248 10/26/2023 10/16-22/23 P. ROSS/J. THEONNES $1,584.00
112247 10/26/2023 10/16-22/23 M. PRATT $950.40
112410 11/02/2023 10/23-29/23 Z. MEADE/J. PIPER-TORO $1,520.64

3981 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable AQUAFIX, INC. $9,128.02
Invoice Date Description Amount
IN010086 11/03/2023 QWIK-ZYME L $9,128.02

3982 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable BEEHIVE BROADBAND $367.17
Invoice Date Description Amount
11/1/23 11/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $367.17

3983 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable BOSS TANKS $408.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
66872 10/23/2023 ROUNDUP PRO $408.75

3984 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable CBRE, INC. $3,750.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
075943-1-23 10/17/2023 PROFESSIONAL FEES APPRAISAL REPORT ASILIA 

ELKO LLC
$1,500.00

069860-1-23 10/26/2023 PROFESSIONAL FEES STANDARD APPRAISAL 
REPORT BULLION ROAD LAND

$2,250.00

3985 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable CED - ELKO $995.14
Invoice Date Description Amount
1971-1022829 10/17/2023 SRR 120V ROOF/GUTTER $995.14
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3986 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable CINTAS CORPORATION NO. 2 $1,616.24
Invoice Date Description Amount
4171333477 10/19/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $562.14
4172051228 10/26/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $491.96
4172763953 11/02/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $562.14

3987 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable DELL MARKETING L.P. $1,407.61
Invoice Date Description Amount
10701688865 09/30/2023 OPTIPLEX MICRO PLUS 7010 $1,407.61

3988 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable DOWL, LLC. $14,609.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
1 10/23/2023 SHARED USE PATHWAY PLANS $1,918.00
4001.097-10 10/31/2023 HOSPITAL 2ND SOURCE WATERLINE $12,691.25

3989 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable E & G TRUCKING $2,497.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
889 09/20/2023 CITY PAVING $1,890.00
914 11/03/2023 5 LOADS OF ROAD BASE TO CITY MUCK BAY $607.50

3990 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO GENERAL MERCHANDISE 
CO INC

$197.98

Invoice Date Description Amount
173001 10/31/2023 2955  NOT METALLI $197.98

3991 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL LANDFILL $7,334.46
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000294 10/31/2023 OCTOBER 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $40.00
2024-00000286 10/31/2023 OCTOBER 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $15.00
2024-00000287 10/31/2023 OCTOBER 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $122.40
2024-00000288 10/31/2023 OCTOBER 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $438.00
2024-00000289 10/31/2023 OCTOBER 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $1,110.55
2024-00000290 10/31/2023 OCTOBER 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $1,803.83
2024-00000291 10/31/2023 OCTOBER 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $3,804.68

3992 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL WATER $1,186.02
Invoice Date Description Amount
10/25/23 WAT/WRF 10/25/2023 46507707-001 WATER & WRF SHOP $179.92
10/25/23 LANDFIL 10/25/2023 5655120-001 CONSTRUCTION WATER $468.90
10/25/23 POLICE 10/25/2023 46507295-001 METERED WATER POLICE $485.52
10/25/23 ANIMAL 10/25/2023 46504089-001 METERED WATER ANIMAL SHELTER $51.68

3993 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO OVERHEAD DOOR $925.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
40999 10/30/2023 REMOTES $180.00
41035 11/06/2023 REMOTES $745.00

3994 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO PROFESSIONAL CLEANING 
SERVICE LLC

$2,200.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
19-1027 10/30/2023 CLEANING SERVICES SUPER SHOP OCTOBER 

2023
$2,200.00

3995 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO TOOL AND FASTENER INC $947.46
Invoice Date Description Amount
140327 10/31/2023 ZINC ALL THREAD ROD $13.66
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140325 10/31/2023 STIL AUTOCUT C25-2 SEMI AUTO $73.98
140328 10/31/2023 SS WEDGE ALL/LOCK-N-LUBE GREASE COUPLER 

STRAIGHT LOCK/FLAT WASHE
$631.91

140326 10/31/2023 METRIC HEX DIE/METRIC TAPER TAP/KNIPEX 
ALLIGATOR

$227.91

3996 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENERGY LABORATORIES, INC. $291.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
589171 10/23/2023 WELL 10-A $56.00
589173 10/23/2023 WELL 14 $179.00
589172 10/23/2023 WELL 30 $56.00

3997 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable EVOQUA WATER TECHNOLOGIES, 
LLC.

$16,403.64

Invoice Date Description Amount
906175048 11/03/2023 ODOPHOS PLUS $16,403.64

3998 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable FASTENAL COMPANY $3.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
NVELK113611 10/23/2023 FLNG TOPLKGRGZ $3.50

3999 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable GATEWAY RV CENTER $36.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
251215 10/18/2023 DROP RECEIVER $36.99

4000 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable GCR TIRE CENTERS $177.40
Invoice Date Description Amount
707-53641 10/31/2023 14OZ CONTERACT $120.00
707-53673 11/02/2023 29X10R32 TUBE $57.40

4001 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY $696.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2042052 09/29/2023 MULTIFOLD TOWEL DISPENSER $33.32
2042833 10/16/2023 SOFPULL ROLL TOWEL $71.31
2042946 10/19/2023 BIGFOLD TOWEL/BATH TISSUE/ENMOTION ROLL 

TOWEL
$165.89

2042187 10/24/2023 J-FILL GLANCE MULTI SURFACE CLEANER $114.70
2043104 10/26/2023 PURELL ADANCED HAND SANITIZER $8.00
2043242 11/01/2023 REG SOFPULL TWL CNTRPULL/CUSTOM CAR 

WASH/LOW DENSITY/BOWL CLEAN
$197.09

2043298 11/03/2023 OPTIMA PREMIUM ROLL TOWEL $38.66
2043297 11/03/2023 BRUSH STRIP/VECTRA FLOOR FINISH $67.03

4002 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable GEO-LOGIC ASSOCIATES, INC. $431.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0264649 10/17/2023 ELKO LANDFILL GENERAL ENGINEERING 

SERVICES
$431.00

4003 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRAINGER $1,262.21
Invoice Date Description Amount
9872317806 10/16/2023 CARPETED ENTRANCE MAT $935.14
9870444560 10/13/2023 MT2H7P5A $191.44
9879121235 10/23/2023 FUEL TUBING PVC $34.65
9890204424 11/01/2023 EXTENSION RECEIVER $100.98
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4004 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable GREAT BASIN ENGINEERING 
CONTRA

$3,561.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
23005-0708 10/26/2023 WRF RIBS CLEAR & GRUB ROAD MAINTENANCE $3,561.00

4005 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOSEPOWER USA $63.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
741036107-00 10/23/2023 HYD HOSE/FEM FACE SEAL SWV $63.57

4006 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable HUNT & SONS, INC. $25,281.47
Invoice Date Description Amount
410363 10/19/2023 DSL/UNLEADED $23,978.52
420079 10/31/2023 SUPERLA WHITE MINERAL OIL #9 $1,302.95

4007 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable I & E ELECTRIC $1,250.35
Invoice Date Description Amount
12125 10/06/2023 REPLACED BAD TIMER/VERIFID PROPER 

OPERATION
$374.33

12160 10/12/2023 MEGGED THREE MOTORS AND RECORDED 
READINGS

$365.00

12183 10/17/2023 REPLACED HAND-OFF AUTO SWITCHES ON 
CONTROL PANEL BETWEEN CONTAIN

$337.02

12189 10/25/2023 TROUBLESHOT METHANE FAN CIRCUIT AND 
LIGHTING CIRCUIT IN METHANE 

$174.00

4008 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable INLAND SUPPLY CO $810.42
Invoice Date Description Amount
3008935 10/19/2023 LAUNDRY DETERGENT $133.18
3008935-1 10/27/2023 INCHO LOW FOAM LAUNDRY DETERGENT $133.18
3008997 10/31/2023 BLACK CORELESS ROLL CASE/LINERS $544.06

4009 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable JOHNSON CONTROLS $7,869.58
Invoice Date Description Amount
39430627 10/27/2023 INSTALLATION CHARGE AIRPORT BADGING 

SYSTEM
$7,869.58

4010 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable KASEYA US SALES LLC $7,427.84
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV2464547849826 11/01/2023 KASEYA VSA PROFESSIONAL EDITION/VSA 

SOFTWARE MANAGEMENT
$7,427.84

4011 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable KENWORTH SALES COMPANY $259.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
009P11735 10/18/2023 ORANGE DIAMOND POWDER-FREE DISPOSABLE $44.86
009P12146 10/31/2023 CHAMBER 3030 LONG STROKE COMBO $214.14

4012 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable LN CURTIS & SONS $1,721.09
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV756493 10/18/2023 MSA CAIRNS PASSPORT HELMET $127.90
INV756514 10/18/2023 MSA CAIRNS STANDARD HELMET FRONT $147.90
INV756565 10/18/2023 5STZ BLIND CAP W/LANYARD $164.74
INV754239 10/10/2023 CHLORINE GAS $588.87
INV753495 10/06/2023 SHADOW XF PULL ON BOOTS $580.00
INV755788 10/16/2023 BLACK HOOK SIDE VELCRO BACKED NAME STRIP 

REFLECTIVE
$55.84

Thursday, January 18, 2024Pages: 84 of 107user: Candi Quilici

Payment Register
City of Elko

From Payment Date: 10/1/2023 - To Payment Date: 12/31/2023

javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105579','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105580','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105581','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105582','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105583','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105584','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105585','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105586','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=105587','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));


Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
Amount Difference

INV753385 10/06/2023 BLACK HOOK SIDE VELCRO BACKED NAME STRIP 
REFLECTIVE

$55.84

4013 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable LOSTRA BUILDERS INC. $14,400.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
16360 10/24/2023 CONCRETE SIDEWALK PANEL REPLACEMENT 

PROJECT
$14,400.00

4014 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable LUMOS & ASSOCIATES, INC. $5,092.89
Invoice Date Description Amount
120003 10/27/2023 ELKO EXIT 298 LIFT STATION & FORCE MAIN $5,092.89

4015 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable MANPOWER $733.54
Invoice Date Description Amount
17244864 10/18/2023 10/8/23 G. SVOBODA $452.18
17245371 11/01/2023 10/22/23 G. SVOBODA $281.36

4016 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable MCMASTER CARR SUPPLY CO $332.80
Invoice Date Description Amount
14240325 09/13/2023 SURFACE MOUNT MOVEABLE BLADE WALL 

LOUVER 
$332.80

4017 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable METROQUIP INC $3,295.36
Invoice Date Description Amount
P24057 11/01/2023 4 SEG PAT WIRE $3,295.36

4018 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable MGX EQUIPMENT SERVICES, LLC. $520.41
Invoice Date Description Amount
PSO046905-1 10/17/2023 SINGLE VALVE ASSEMBLY/BOLT EYE/NUT $520.41

4019 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable MPULSE MAINTENANCE 
SOFTWARE, INC.

$2,302.24

Invoice Date Description Amount
23105886 10/13/2023 ANNUAL MSP SUBSCRIPTION RENEWAL $2,302.24

4020 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS $3,723.60
Invoice Date Description Amount
614815 08/22/2023 AUTOLITE SMALL ENGINE COPPER $1.80
611996 08/08/2023 BRAKE PARTS CLEANER $136.56
611967 08/08/2023 TOGGLE SWITCH/TAPE/TOGGLE ON-OFF $30.16
616669 08/31/2023 SPREADER $2.46
625976 10/17/2023 RV ANTIFREEZE $35.94
626329 10/18/2023 10W405Q $15.99
626035 10/17/2023 RV ANTIFREEZE $35.94
625697 10/16/2023 ATO ATC FUSE HOLDER $8.94
625686 10/16/2023 SWITCH TOGGLE $8.35
625866 10/16/2023 SWITCH TOGGLE $8.44
625906 10/16/2023 C HOIST $45.99
625991 10/17/2023 GALLON GAS CAN $20.19
626013 10/17/2023 CIR BRKR $47.69
626222 10/18/2023 NAPAGOLD OIL FILTER/FUEL FILTER $77.08
624931 10/11/2023 HOSE CREDIT ($77.99)
624646 10/10/2023 CORE DEPOSIT  INV624227 ($21.60)
623863 10/06/2023 VACUUM PUMP CREDIT INV621981 ($163.66)
626276 10/18/2023 WIRE WHL $7.98
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626311 10/18/2023 FUEL TANK TOOL $43.99
626262 10/18/2023 NAPA OIL FILTER/AIR FILTER $57.32
626268 10/18/2023 DISC/ADAPTER $32.24
626456 10/19/2023 RING $110.98
626387 10/18/2023 AIR FILTER $12.00
626558 10/19/2023 AIR FIL $16.14
626750 10/20/2023 WTY BAT $64.49
626828 10/20/2023 FLAP WHL $17.97
627113 10/23/2023 FLAP WHL $5.99
627352 10/24/2023 WTY BAT $238.29
627490 10/24/2023 STA-BIL FUEL STABILIZER $61.88
627401 10/24/2023 GL BLAC $11.49
627421 10/24/2023 FUEL FLLER NECK HOSE $62.49
627430 10/24/2023 8 IN HOLE SAW $14.76
627717 10/25/2023 WIRE KIT $25.65
627519 10/24/2023 FUEL MODULE $307.99
627890 10/26/2023 WTY BAT $174.89
627878 10/26/2023 NAPA MOTOR OIL 5W20 FULL SYN $59.88
627881 10/26/2023 CLEAR ADVANTAGE WIPER $26.50
627910 10/26/2023 BATTERY $7.49
627934 10/26/2023 REDUCER SLEV 3INTO2IN $37.78
627896 10/26/2023 WTY BAT $174.89
628035 10/26/2023 C HOIST $45.99
628506 10/30/2023 OIL FILTER $5.33
628655 10/30/2023 WTY BAT $283.98
627985 10/26/2023 WEST COAST MIRROR HEAD/MIRROR $33.69
627961 10/26/2023 MIRROR $16.71
626425 10/18/2023 DEEP CLEAN/WINDSHIELD WASH/DEXCOOL $29.49
627667 10/25/2023 RX SILICONE/TRICO FORCE BLDE $200.50
627866 10/26/2023 ANTIFREEZE $11.98
269222 11/02/2023 WINDSHIELD WASH $7.82
628949 10/31/2023 WTY BAT $284.58
629440 11/02/2023 SUPPORT $47.99
629541 11/03/2023 BRAKE PARTS CLEANER/PURPLE POWER $50.05
627642 10/25/2023 LUCAS RE-TACKEY GRS/RAGS $259.88
626480 10/19/2023 AIR FIL/SPARK PLUG $24.32
627820 10/25/2023 ADAPTER TRAILER WIRE $48.57
628912 10/31/2023 MACS CHAIR CABLE LUBE $35.94
629904 11/06/2023 MUD FLAP $49.04
630050 11/06/2023 HITCH PIN $9.99
630097 11/07/2023 WASHER PUMP $25.43
628636 10/30/2023 MACHSCRW $2.97
628693 10/30/2023 AIR FILTER $12.13
628761 10/31/2023 AIR FIL/OIL FILTER $12.59
628956 10/31/2023 OIL FILTER $45.68
629156 11/01/2023 CLEVIS ASSEMBLY $33.24
629231 11/02/2023 ON/OFF BATTERY SWITCH/MAS DISCONNECT 

SWITCH
$202.13

629340 11/02/2023 BRAKE PARTS CLEANER $59.88
629462 11/03/2023 BAT CABL $54.99
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629478 11/03/2023 OIL FILTER $5.33
629487 11/03/2023 GLOVES $27.89
629382 11/02/2023 SWITCH CRUISE RELEASE $10.15
629398 11/02/2023 IGNITION COIL $52.47
628213 10/27/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV 623210 ($21.60)
628214 10/27/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV 622726 ($21.60)
628193 10/27/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV 626750 ($10.80)
628192 10/27/2023 CORE DEPOSITS INV627352/INV627896/INV627890 ($64.80)
629491 11/03/2023 CHP DOUBLE PLATINUM $5.01
629520 11/03/2023 SPARK PLUG $19.99
629550 11/03/2023 AIR FIL/SPARK PLUG $41.31

4021 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORTHERN NEVADA PEST 
CONTROL, INC

$95.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
128248 10/16/2023 RODENT CONTROL $95.00

4022 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES 
INC

$33.07

Invoice Date Description Amount
2804-279196 10/26/2023 WIPER BLADE $25.58
2804-280550 11/01/2023 FLOOR DRY $7.49

4023 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable REDI SERVICES LLC $240.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
207047 10/31/2023 CLEAN & SERVICE PORTA JOHN $240.00

4024 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable REMA TIP TOP/NORTH AMERICA, 
INC

$253,985.82

Invoice Date Description Amount
SI-649603 10/17/2023 WRF DOME RE-COATING $253,985.82

4025 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY DOME INC $368,923.56
Invoice Date Description Amount
29752 10/30/2023 RUBY VISTA CURB AND GUTTER $350,412.90
29752 RET 10/30/2023 RETENTION HELD ($25,422.30)
29765 10/31/2023 PREP TO PATCH - CONVENTION 

CENTER/FRONT/RIVER/SOUTHSIDE/FIR/RUBY
$3,776.86

29766 10/31/2023 PATCHING - CONVENTION 
CENTER/FRONT/RIVER/SOUTHSIDE/FIR/RUBY 
VIEW

$4,309.00

29767 10/31/2023 PATCHING - W SAGE ST $2,487.66
29769 10/31/2023 PATCHING - SAGE ST $4,222.00
29770 10/31/2023 PATCHING - YUKON STREET $659.50
29771 10/31/2023 PATCHING - SIERRA DR/RAILROAD/RIVER $4,679.00
29772 10/31/2023 PREP - CARLIN 

CT/SOUTHSIDE/SILVER/1ST/RIVER/DOUGLAS/S 
3RD/SUNRIS

$3,862.50

29773 10/31/2023 PATCHING - CARLIN CT/SOUTHSIDE/W. 
SILVER/1ST & RIVER/DOUGLAS/S 3

$4,680.00

29774 10/31/2023 PATCHING - COTTONWOOD/CELTIC/RUBY 
VIEW/COLLEGE/VIRGINIA WAY

$3,859.50

29775 11/06/2023 RUBY VISTA CURB & GUTTER $11,396.94
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4026 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY ROSE LANDSCAPE $8,710.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8341 10/23/2023 PLANT AUTUMN BLAZE MAPLE TREES $3,860.00
8340 10/23/2023 PLANY AUTUMN BLAZE MAPLE TREES/REROUTE 

NEW IRRIGATION TO TREES
$3,520.00

8443 11/01/2023 YARD CARE/WINTERIZE SPRINKLER SYSTEM FOR 
OCTOBER 2023

$1,330.00

4027 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable SIERRA ELECTRONICS $267.97
Invoice Date Description Amount
AR42429 10/30/2023 INSTALLED AIRCRAFT RASO AND ANTENNA INTO 

2023 SILVERADO UNIT 602
$267.97

4028 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES $23,523.61
Invoice Date Description Amount
6219437 10/16/2023 ASPHALT $1,330.17
6217580 10/12/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,194.61
6222664 10/19/2023 ASPHALT $1,515.00
6221625 10/18/2023 ASPHALT $1,119.08
6226367 10/23/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $388.56
6219420 10/16/2023 ROCKY FILL/COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $631.31
6221621 10/18/2023 DUMP FEES $2.57
6221617 10/18/2023 PATCHING 2023 $907.70
6220692 10/17/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $218.79
6227561 10/24/2023 DUMP FEES/ASPHALT W/LIME $1,257.25
6228263 10/25/2023 DUMP FEES/ASPHALT $457.76
6224353 10/20/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $138.49
6215001 10/09/2023 QPR $7,661.36
6232387 10/31/2023 ASPHALT $1,380.67
6220698 10/17/2023 ASPHALT $632.26
6234941 11/01/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,350.66
6236742 11/02/2023 ASPHALT $1,218.06
6236734 11/02/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE/DUMP FEES/ASPHALT $1,354.29
6236731 11/02/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $765.02

4029 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUPERIOR SWEEPING SERVICES $872.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
1205 11/02/2023 SWEEPING SERVICES FOR OCTOBER 2023 $872.50

4030 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA 
INC

$17,782.63

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023100122079 10/19/2023 T-CHLOR $8,338.63
2023100906406 11/01/2023 RETCYL CYLINDER RETURN ($3,850.00)
2023100122386 10/31/2023 HYDROCHLORIC ACID 20 BE-5 G -48# JUG $1,174.00
2023100122375 10/30/2023 CHLORINE $12,120.00

4031 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable TURF EQUIPMENT & 
ARGOMONICS, LLC

$635.18

Invoice Date Description Amount
765074-00 10/16/2023 CABLE BRAKE PARK $99.23
3019260-00 10/23/2023 2 WIRE DECODER MOTHER BOARD DC $535.95
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4032 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable TWO RIVERS TERMNAL LLC $2,299.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
44301392 10/31/2023 SODIUM FORMATE GRANULAR DE-ICER $2,299.00

4033 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $720.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0015257826/27 11/01/2023 ADDITIONAL SERVICES FEES $720.00

4034 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable VWR INTERNATIONAL INC $397.42
Invoice Date Description Amount
8814138207 09/26/2023 LAB NTBEK GRID $93.80
8814189780 09/29/2023 VWR SYRINGE FILTR $110.78
8814264576 10/09/2023 FILTER GLASS $192.84

4035 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable WAGEWORKS, INC. $201.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1023-TR95654 11/02/2023 OCTOBER 2023 $201.00

4036 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL 
TESTING

$4,631.90

Invoice Date Description Amount
23100311 10/26/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/TOTAL KJELDAHL NITROGEN $255.30
23100376 10/27/2023 ANIONS/TDS WITH PREP/TOTAL KJELDAHL 

NITROGEN
$1,988.20

23100310 10/27/2023 EK TEMP/MERCURY COLD VAPOR $2,198.40
23100740 10/31/2023 ANIONS $190.00

4037 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO $23,948.32
Invoice Date Description Amount
29980883 10/16/2023 PVC PIPE PE/PVC 80 CAP/100 PSI PRES GA $148.00
29984096 10/16/2023 BRS HEX BUSH/ADPT $217.54
29962400 10/16/2023 SLIP IN RISER/LID M WATER/RISER $1,100.00
29986572 10/17/2023 COMP IPS ADPT/CTS STFNR SS PE $215.40
29970703 10/10/2023 SNGLE MTR PIT/INSUL PAD/MTR PIT EXT/MTR 

IDLER/MTR GSKT
$854.24

29981518 10/13/2023 ADPT/STFNR SS PE CTS/THD FLG RF/PSI POLY 
MWS PIPE/THD HEX BUSH

$1,209.12

29990683 10/19/2023 THD CPLG/BLUE MONSTER TEFLON TAPE/CPLG $10.71
29992329 10/20/2023 RED HOT BLE GLUE/PVC 40 CPLG $25.75
29984081 10/17/2023 RELIEF VLV $330.62
29984806 10/18/2023 CPLG/SNGL MTR PIT NL/INSUL PAD/SENSUS 

FLEXNET/TRPL WTR MTR
$934.44

29977354 10/17/2023 SS ROTOR $73.24
29978398 10/16/2023 RD BOX W LID $30.89
29977500 10/16/2023 CPLG $7.51
21014868 10/31/2023 PVC CPLG/IPS POLY PIPE/PINCH 

CLAMP/STANDARD CRIMP TOOL
$113.68

29922974 11/06/2023 GRUV EPOXY/GLASS LINED $3,854.95
21022251 11/03/2023 FLANGE W/E GASKET GREEN/PLN BOLT NUT SET $2,233.98
21022457 11/03/2023 STD FLEX CPLG GREEN $351.48
29989932 10/19/2023 DETECT TAPE 3 WIDE BLUE WTR $70.00
29979712 10/20/2023 PIPE REPAIR KIT $154.07
29989957 10/19/2023 CSA BALL VLV $828.08
29989950 10/19/2023 FCRC $294.97
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29990896 10/19/2023 RANGERXMNPT ADPT/STFNR SS PE CTS $302.13
29986620 10/19/2023 MTR PIT EXT $74.15
29984806-2 11/03/2023 SNGL MTR PIT NL $1,077.48
21019130 11/02/2023 WHT INV MARKING $7.52
21018201 11/01/2023 1000 GAL TRPL WTR  MTR $292.35
21018198 11/01/2023 1000 GAL TRPL WTR  MTR $292.35
21018192 11/01/2023 1000 GAL TRPL WTR  MTR $292.35
21018195 11/01/2023 1000 GAL TRPL WTR  MTR $292.35
29989977 10/31/2023 MTR PIT W BYPASS/1000 GAL WTR MTR/MTR 

GSKT/BRZ BOLT & NUT
$756.01

21013334 10/31/2023 SNGL MTR PIT NL/INSUL PAD/LOCKING LID/MTR 
IDLER

$2,797.17

29984806-1 10/31/2023 SNGL MTR PIT NL/SENSUS FLEXNET SINGLE $210.52
21015071 10/31/2023 MTR PIT EXT/INSUL PAD $105.40
29994894 10/26/2023 RED END RING 6-HOLE/ROMA GSKT/ROMA 8 

CNTR RING 5 LONG/CPLG
$805.26

29924510 10/26/2023 FCRC $93.98
29996933 10/24/2023 BOTOM SECT/TOP SECTION $130.65
29995999 10/24/2023 CSA BALL VLV $26.29
21018189 11/01/2023 1000 GAL TRPL WTR  MTR $292.35
29992547 10/20/2023 CONC CLAY X PLAS $26.46
29992553 10/20/2023 PVC SWR PIPE $209.40
29992561 10/20/2023 PT HVY DTY GRY PVC CMNT/PRPL PRIMER 

PT/UNIFLEX SWR CPLG
$57.84

29992565 10/20/2023 PVC SWR SDL WYE/UNIFLEX SWR CPLG/RED HOT 
BLUE GLUE

$143.47

29988392 10/20/2023 INSUL PAD $59.16
29991659 10/20/2023 RANGER CPLG/STFNR SS PE CTS $119.51
29992675 10/20/2023 FL GRN/BLUE INV MARKING $298.14
19686742 10/19/2023 RETRO FIT REG $1,342.68
210000119 10/31/2023 PVC SWR SDR 35 MPT PLUG $410.34
21010699 10/31/2023 SDR 35 PVC SWR PIPE/SWR CAP $374.34

4038 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN STATES PROPANE $13.28
Invoice Date Description Amount
A693699 11/06/2023 PROPANE GAS DISPENSER $13.28

4039 11/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable WRIGHT VETERINARY SERVICES, 
LLC

$1,820.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
10312023 10/31/2023 CONTRACT 10/3-31/23 $1,820.00

4042 11/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE FM TRUST $31,288.79
Invoice Date Description Amount
11042023 11/04/2023 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES $31,288.79

4043 11/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable GOICOECHEA & DIGRAZIA LTD $18,796.23
Invoice Date Description Amount
2955 10/31/2023 LEGAL/PROFESSIONAL FEES MUNICIPAL & 

MANAGER
$18,796.23
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4044 11/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND 
DISBURSEMENT UNIT

$1,696.10

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000173 11/17/2023 CS - Child Support* $1,696.10

4045 11/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable AFLAC $1,544.16
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000174 11/17/2023 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $1,544.16

4046 11/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $7,692.24
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000183 11/17/2023 HSA - Health Savings Account $7,692.24

4047 11/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA $78,152.91
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000184 11/17/2023 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $78,152.91

4048 11/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable Voya Financial $7,010.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000185 11/17/2023 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $7,010.00

4049 11/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO $3,793.65
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000186 11/17/2023 WNI - Washington National Insurance $3,793.65

4050 11/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO FIRE DEPT LEE 
ENGINE COMPANY

$450.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng11.17.2023 11/17/2023 Vol Fire Service $450.00

4051 11/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable MISSION SQUARE $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000178 11/17/2023 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $250.00

4052 11/17/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 
SY

$201,894.85

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000182 11/17/2023 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $201,894.85

4053 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIRGAS INC $44.28
Invoice Date Description Amount
9143799481 11/06/2023 DRNK QWIKSTIK ZERO PWDR PNCH $44.28

4054 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIRPLANNERS, INC. $3,500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5011 11/15/2023 AIR SERIVICE DEVELOPMENT $3,500.00

4055 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC $10,409.69
Invoice Date Description Amount
112538 11/09/2023 10/30-11/5/23 T. HOOPER $327.36
112541 11/09/2023 10/30-11/5/23 Z. MEADE/J. PIPER-TORO $1,817.64
112540 11/09/2023 10/30-11/5/23 J. JASON/M. VERMAAT $2,000.96
112539 11/09/2023 10/30-11/5/23 R. HANSEN/K. WILSON $1,990.23
112701 11/16/2023 11/6-12/23 J. JASON/M. VERMAAT $1,636.80
112700 11/16/2023 11/6-12/23 K. WILSON $1,116.06
112702 11/16/2023 11/6-12/23 Z. MEADE/J. PIPER-TORO $1,520.64
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4056 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable CED - ELKO $997.52
Invoice Date Description Amount
1971-1023448 11/09/2023 SCHEDULE-80 CONDUIT/SWEDGE COUPLING $207.72
1971-1022763 11/08/2023 F32T8/TL965/ALTO $789.80

4057 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable CINTAS CORPORATION NO. 2 $602.44
Invoice Date Description Amount
4173512797 11/09/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $602.44

4058 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable CONCRETE ACCESSORIES, INC. $113.28
Invoice Date Description Amount
29819 11/07/2023 E;EPHANT ARMOR ROLLER COVER $113.28

4059 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE 
ASSOC

$467.47

Invoice Date Description Amount
058056 11/03/2023 SOLIDS WP/PH/DEMAND/SIMPLE NURTIENTS $467.47

4060 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable FUSION, LLC $145.40
Invoice Date Description Amount
9785041 11/03/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $145.40

4061 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable GCR TIRE CENTERS $4,635.32
Invoice Date Description Amount
707-53715 11/07/2023 D&M MED TRUCK FROM UNIT & WHEEL $2,000.46
707-53838 11/15/2023 SCRAP/MILEAGE FEE/SOLID TIRE $2,015.98
707-53862 11/16/2023 FS LT235/85R16/10 DES X/T BL 120S $618.88

4062 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY $614.22
Invoice Date Description Amount
2043243 11/01/2023 PREFERENCE BATH TISSUE/BIGFOLD 

TOWEL/LOW DENSITY/NITRILE GLOVES
$482.41

2043322 11/06/2023 LIQUID HAND DISH DETERGENT $16.83
2043325 11/06/2023 REG SOFPULL TWL CNTRPULL/LIQUID HAND DISH 

DETERGENT
$67.35

2043304 11/03/2023 LOW DENSITY $47.63

4063 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable GEO-LOGIC ASSOCIATES, INC. $1,848.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
0265292 11/10/2023 GENERAL ENGINEERING SERIVES ELKO 

LANDFILL
$1,848.25

4064 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRAINGER $1,594.45
Invoice Date Description Amount
9903493386 11/13/2023 QUARTZ MH BULB $28.92
9904580157 11/14/2023 HEX KEY SET/PRESSURE SWITCH 

DIAPHRGM/PRESSURE GAUGE TEST/SNUBBER
$1,565.53

4065 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable HINTONBURDICK CPAS & 
ADVISORS, PLLC

$10,325.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
294544 10/31/2023 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES RENEDERED $10,325.00

4066 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOSEPOWER USA $702.32
Invoice Date Description Amount
741035599-00 11/14/2023 HOSE REPAIRS ON 6" SUCTION LINES $338.82
741036138-00 11/14/2023 GROOVED KCN UNPLATED STEEL $136.66
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741036881-00 11/14/2023 M JIC/M ORB $10.06
741036728-00 11/14/2023 IND HOSE ASSY $216.78

4067 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable I & E ELECTRIC $4,611.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
12202 10/19/2023 REPLACED NON WORKING 

LIGHTS/TROUBLESHOT FA IN METHANE VAULT
$1,075.30

12261 10/30/2023 HOOKED UP MOTOR VALVE FOR HEAD 
GATE/CHECKED ROTATION

$671.00

12224 10/24/2023 CHANGED OUT LIGHT FIXTURE ABOVE DOOR 
TRUCK LOAD OUT

$747.19

12275 11/01/2023 REMOVED OLD TORK TIME CLOCK/INSTALLED 
NEW INTERMATIC TIME CLOCK

$375.76

12270 10/31/2023 PUSHED FISH TAPE TO FIND CONDUIT ROUTE 
AND LOCATION FOR POLE LIG

$438.00

12219 10/23/2023 TROUBLESHOT LIGHT POLE POWER TRYING TO 
LOCATE PIPE 

$1,304.00

4068 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable INLAND SUPPLY CO $1,732.84
Invoice Date Description Amount
3009041 11/15/2023 INCHO QWIK STRIP $38.63
3009050 11/17/2023 MULTIFOLD TOWEL WHITE $35.09
3008936 11/17/2023 SALT PELLETS $1,659.12

4069 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable KELMAR SAFETY INC $269.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
148023 11/08/2023 DRUG SCREENING SERVICES $269.00

4070 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

$225.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
3094773792 11/13/2023 LEXISNEXIS SUBSCRIPTION FOR OCTOBER 2023 $225.00

4071 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable LN CURTIS & SONS $1,501.27
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV758418 10/25/2023 MSA CAIRNS PASSPORT HELMET $67.95
INV762771 11/07/2023 RED RIGTECH PACK/RED ROPE BAG $854.90
INV763400 11/09/2023 LARGE/REGULAR YELLOW NAVY BETAX 

WILDLAND FIRE SHIRT
$380.21

INV763334 11/09/2023 LARGE/REGULAR YELLOW NAVY BETAX 
WILDLAND FIRE SHIRT

$198.21

4072 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable METROQUIP INC $1,538.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
P24195 11/09/2023 RADIO TRANSMITT $1,538.00

4073 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable MSC INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO $52.64
Invoice Date Description Amount
96801417 11/13/2023 METAL ICE EDGE HOLE SAW $52.64

4074 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS $2,620.21
Invoice Date Description Amount
630495 11/08/2023 POWER SERVICE DIESEL/OIL FIL/AIR FIL $356.93
630606 11/09/2023 NAPAGOLD AIR FILTER $43.21
630508 11/08/2023 FLEET PADS/GAS CAP $147.07
630533 11/08/2023 NEW WATER PUMP $59.90
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630605 11/09/2023 FLEET PADS $137.99
630519 11/08/2023 PRESTO PIN/HAIR PIN CLIP KIT $16.28
630364 11/08/2023 BRAKE PAD $106.29
630600 11/09/2023 WTY BATS $868.47
630590 11/09/2023 RIVETS $18.29
630653 11/09/2023 NAPAGOLD AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $58.66
630260 11/07/2023 ADHESIVE QUICK SET/EPOXY STEEL 

WELD/SPARK PL
$25.90

631212 11/13/2023 PRESTO PIN $19.74
630868 11/10/2023 NAPAGOLD AIR FILTER $37.34
630343 11/08/2023 MINI PULLER $213.89
630368 11/08/2023 WTY BATS $289.49
630375 11/08/2023 AIR FIL/OIL FILTER $17.46
630374 11/08/2023 AIR FIL/OIL FILTER $17.46
630448 11/08/2023 RETAINER/ROD CLIP $11.04
630168 11/07/2023 OIL FILTER/NAPA GOLD AIR FILTER/MOBIL 1 OIL QT 

0W40
$82.19

630230 11/07/2023 HOSE $12.92
631735 11/15/2023 OIL FILTER/NAPA QT SAE30 $30.91
632633 11/20/2023 AIR BLOW GUNS SIPHON SPRAY/PEAK ALL IN 

ONE/3 PACK UTILITY
$48.78

4075 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable NAVIANT, INC. $35,903.53
Invoice Date Description Amount
00148503 10/19/2023 SOFTWARE MAINTENANCE $35,903.53

4076 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORTHERN NEVADA PEST 
CONTROL, INC

$95.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
129266 11/13/2023 RODENT CONTROL $95.00

4077 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable OASIS ONLINE, INC. $7,788.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4980-17861 11/10/2023 TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT FOR NOVEMBER 

2023
$7,788.00

4078 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' BENEFITS 
PROGRAM

$14,741.30

Invoice Date Description Amount
714 11/2/23 11/02/2023 RETIREE SUBSIDY $14,741.30

4079 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable RIVERTON ELKO $10.72
Invoice Date Description Amount
5074107 11/07/2023 HOSE $10.72

4080 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY DOME INC $6,494.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
29778 10/31/2023 REMOVE AND REPLACE ASPHALT 1226 PARKVIEW 

DR
$6,494.00

4081 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP $1,449.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
B14727714 07/01/2023 SANDISK ULTRA USB FLASH DRIVE $1,449.25
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4082 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable SIERRA ELECTRONICS $570.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
AR42545 11/08/2023 TECH REMOVED REMOTE HEAD 

RADIO/INSTALLED INTO UNIT A1
$570.50

4083 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES $500.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
6239902 11/08/2023 DUMP FEES $1.10
6246829 11/15/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $123.68
6246830 11/15/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $376.12

4084 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable TERRYS PUMPIN & POTTIES INC $1,186.44
Invoice Date Description Amount
65334 10/30/2023 OCTOBER 2023 PORTABLE TOILETS - PARKS $316.44
64989 09/26/2023 SEPTEMBER 2023 PORTABLE TOILET - HOMELESS 

CAMP
$435.00

65333 10/30/2023 OCTOBER 2023 PORTABLE TOILETS - HOMELESS 
CAMP

$435.00

4085 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA 
INC

$12,667.15

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023100123091 11/04/2023 T-CHLOR $5,383.50
2023100121504 10/10/2023 T-CHLOR $7,283.65

4086 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable TURF EQUIPMENT & 
ARGOMONICS, LLC

$90.48

Invoice Date Description Amount
765242-00 11/15/2023 DRIVER BLADE $90.48

4087 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable TWO RIVERS TERMNAL LLC $26,518.64
Invoice Date Description Amount
44301452 11/08/2023 POTASSIUM ACETATE $26,518.64

4088 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable USA BLUEBOOK $3,672.88
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV00187752 11/06/2023 CAP KIT FOR HACH LDO MODEL PROBE/REPL 

SALT BRIDGE RYTON SENSORS
$3,672.88

4089 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable VWR INTERNATIONAL INC $916.28
Invoice Date Description Amount
8814358997 10/19/2023 INFLENT LVEL TSS STAND $182.85
8814529256 11/07/2023 BDH BUFFER REF STD/BUFFER HIGH 

ACCRCY/BUFFER PREC
$733.43

4090 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL 
TESTING

$1,436.10

Invoice Date Description Amount
23100513 11/08/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/TKN $205.30
23100739 11/16/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/TKN $205.30
23090626 10/10/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/TKN/BIOCHEMICAL OXYGEN 

DEMAND
$338.50

23100926 11/17/2023 ANIONS $190.00
23100921 11/17/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS $205.30
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23100059 10/16/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/TDS WITH PREP/ORTHO 
PHOSPHORUS

$291.70

4091 11/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO $13,379.33
Invoice Date Description Amount
21027239 11/08/2023 CONC BOX/CONC EXT 12 HIGH/CONC LID 

MARKED ELEC
$142.49

21029493 11/09/2023 CPLG $107.30
29990683-1 11/08/2023 PVC 80 CPLG $19.68
CM21013495 11/02/2023 SLOA G2 OPT RESS C 3325400 ($109.05)
21013495 10/31/2023 SLOA G2 OPT RESS C 3325400 $579.87
21027465 11/08/2023 PVC 80 T $184.26
21034353 11/13/2023 STANDARD FLOW PERLATOR AERATOR DUAL 

THREAD
$12.96

21028437 11/08/2023 CSA BALL VLV/BLUE MONSTER TEFLON TAPE $179.22
21034468 11/13/2023 PRES GA 2-1/2 SS LF $522.40
21014409 11/14/2023 HEATER $1,200.00
29950040-2 11/14/2023 FCRC $209.94
21028098 11/08/2023 1000 GAL TRPL WTR  MTR/SENSUS M2 FLEXNET 

520M SINGLE/MTR GSKT
$966.53

21010120 11/08/2023 ALPHA FCA/CPLG/EPOXY IN OUT/ROMAC GRAP DI 
WACC/CONC RED/BLK RED 

$4,469.00

21041070 11/17/2023 90 ELL IMPORT $15.50
21033110 11/13/2023 PIPE REPAIR KIT RAP $75.32
21029134 11/09/2023 PVC 80 90 ELL/PVC 80 T $157.32
21039805 11/16/2023 16 GA CULVERT/DIMPLE BAND CLPG $1,623.22
21035591 11/16/2023 FCRC $250.90
21018205 11/16/2023 DBL MTR PIT NL/INSUL PAD/LOCKING LID $213.10
21039199 11/16/2023 1000 GAL TRPL WTR  MTR/SENSUS M2 FLEXNET 

520M SINGLE/MTR GSKT
$1,271.05

21030255 11/16/2023 PVC TU BALL VLV $1,288.32

4092 12/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND 
DISBURSEMENT UNIT

$1,696.10

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000188 12/01/2023 CS - Child Support* $1,696.10

4093 12/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable AFLAC $1,487.01
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000189 12/01/2023 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $1,487.01

4094 12/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $7,767.24
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000199 12/01/2023 HSA - Health Savings Account $7,767.24

4095 12/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA $110,219.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000200 12/01/2023 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $110,219.99

4096 12/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable Voya Financial $7,010.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000201 12/01/2023 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $7,010.00
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4097 12/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO $3,793.65
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000202 12/01/2023 WNI - Washington National Insurance $3,793.65

4098 12/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO FIRE DEPT LEE 
ENGINE COMPANY

$120.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng12.01.2023 12/01/2023 Vol Fire Service $120.00

4099 12/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable MISSION SQUARE $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000193 12/01/2023 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $250.00

4100 12/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 
SY

$219,273.36

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000198 12/01/2023 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $219,273.36

4101 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable 3SI SECURITY SYSTEMS, INC. $912.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV1142298 10/31/2023 TRACKING SERVICE $456.00
INV1046860 10/31/2023 TRACKING SERVICE $456.00

4102 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIRGAS INC $11.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
9144438230 11/28/2023 GLV CLD WTHR $11.50

4103 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN ASSOC OF AIRPORT 
EXECS, INC

$165.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1135401.00 11/16/2023 DIGICAST FOR THE PERIOD OF FEBRUARY 2024 $165.00

4104 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC $11,544.39
Invoice Date Description Amount
112930 11/21/2023 11/13-19/23 T. HOOPER $654.72
112931 11/21/2023 11/13-19/23 K. WILSON $463.98
112932 11/21/2023 11/13-19/23 J. JASON/M. VERMAAT $1,717.65
112085 10/19/2023 10/9-15/23 P. ROSS/J. THEONNES/L. YOUNG $2,217.60
112933 11/21/2023 11/13-19/23 J. PIPER-TORO $950.40
112982 11/30/2023 11/20-26/23 T. HOOPER $572.88
112984 11/30/2023 11/20-26/23 J. PIPER-TORO $570.24
111856 10/05/2023 9/25-10/1/23 M. PRATT $760.32
111857 10/05/2023 9/25-10/1/23 P. ROSS/J. THONNES/L. YOUNG $1,999.80
112983 11/30/2023 11/20-26/23 J. JASON/M. VERMAAT $1,636.80

4105 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ANTHEM LIFE INSURANCE 
COMPANY

$6,795.14

Invoice Date Description Amount
9377720 11/18/2023 DECEMBER 2023 $6,795.14

4106 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable BATTLE BORN TREE TRIMMING, 
LLC.

$5,000.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
11580 11/30/2023 TREE REMOVAL $3,500.00
11574 11/30/2023 TREE REMOVAL $1,500.00
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4107 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable BEEHIVE BROADBAND $367.17
Invoice Date Description Amount
12/1/23 12/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $367.17

4108 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable CED - ELKO $516.09
Invoice Date Description Amount
1971-1022899 10/17/2023 THHN BLACK/GREEN/WHITE STRANDED $516.09

4109 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable CINTAS CORPORATION NO. 2 $2,721.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
4174971656 11/22/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $563.13
1904465546 11/30/2023 WORK SHIRTS $1,504.73
4175647302 11/30/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $653.84

4110 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable CONCRETE ACCESSORIES, INC. $760.05
Invoice Date Description Amount
27434 10/11/2023 PINK PRIMER 1 GAL ELEPHANT 

ARMOR/ELEPHANT ARMOR DOT INDUSTRIAL G
$760.05

4111 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable DETECTACHEM, INC. $2,796.22
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV12868 11/08/2023 MOBILE DETECT POUCH 

CBD/THC/HEROIN/COCAINE/SPECIAL 
OPIATES/SYN C

$2,796.22

4112 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable DOWL, LLC. $6,508.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4001.097-11 11/29/2023 HOSPITAL 2ND SOURCE WATERLINE $6,508.00

4113 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL LANDFILL $3,143.32
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000368 11/30/2023 NOVEMBER 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $20.00
2024-00000365 11/30/2023 NOVEMBER 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $84.75
2024-00000364 11/30/2023 NOVEMBER 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $1,530.25
2024-00000363 11/30/2023 NOVEMBER 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $943.92
2024-00000362 11/30/2023 NOVEMBER 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $434.40
2024-00000361 11/30/2023 NOVEMBER 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $130.00

4114 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL WATER $1,714.82
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000036 11/30/2023 NOVEMBER 2023 WATER/SEWER TESTING $405.00
11/28/23 POLICE 11/28/2023 46507295-001 POLICE METERED WATER $149.56
11/28/23 LANDFIL 11/28/2023 5655120-001 LANDFILL CONSTRUCTION WATER $970.65
11/28/23 ANIMAL 11/28/2023 46504089-001 ANIMAL SHELTER METERED WATER $41.19
11/28/23 WAT/WRF 11/28/2023 46507707-001 WATER/WRF SHOP METERED 

WATER
$148.42

4115 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO TROPHY & ENGRAVING $80.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8227 11/04/2023 LASER ENGRAVE PLATE MAYOR'S ART AWARD $80.00

4116 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable EMPLOYER LYNX INC $90.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
58596 11/03/2023 BACKGROUND SCREENING $90.00
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4117 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable FOREMOST PROMOTIONS $842.60
Invoice Date Description Amount
720993 11/16/2023 JUNIOR OFFICER FOIL STICKER BADGE $842.60

4118 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable GATEWAY RV CENTER $552.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
251951 11/21/2023 RVCR HITCH & C& CH $552.99

4119 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable GCR TIRE CENTERS $678.35
Invoice Date Description Amount
707-536946 11/28/2023 FS LT265/70R17 TRANSFRC $651.60
707-54000 11/30/2023 BACKHOE TIRE REPAIR $26.75

4120 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY $1,268.36
Invoice Date Description Amount
2042633 10/06/2023 SANI-TYZE FOOD CONTACT/TRUE BLUE CLINGING 

BOWL CLEANER/LAUNDRY D
$98.61

2043737 11/21/2023 BATHROOM DISINFECTANT CLEANER/MULTIFOLD 
TOWEL/NITRILE GLOVES

$205.60

2043753 11/22/2023 ENMOTIION ROLL TOWEL/CLINGING BOWL 
CLEANER/DISINFECTANT CLEANER

$100.31

2043813 11/28/2023 US CENTERPULL TOWEL/SIMPLE GREEN 
CLEANER/TRIGGER SPRAYER 

$145.05

2043755 11/28/2023 SNO PLOW SNOW AND ICE MELT $424.18
2043895 11/30/2023 SNO PLOW SNOW AND ICE MELT $32.21
2043916 12/01/2023 NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT CLEANER/LAUNDRY 

DETERGENT
$128.91

2043980 12/05/2023 OPTIMA FACIAL TISSUE/BRUSH STRIP $58.49
2043789 11/27/2023 PERFORATED ROLL TOWEL/DAWN/PAPER PLATES $75.00

4121 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable GOICOECHEA & DIGRAZIA LTD $19,993.73
Invoice Date Description Amount
3041 11/29/2023 LEGAL/PROFESSIONAL FEES MUNICIPAL & 

MANAGER
$19,993.73

4122 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRAINGER $918.06
Invoice Date Description Amount
9915917364 11/27/2023 LIQUID TRANSFER TANK $918.06

4123 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable GREAT BASIN ENGINEERING 
CONTRA

$598,364.95

Invoice Date Description Amount
23005-0901 11/28/2023 HEADWORKS GATE VALVE INSTALL $16,750.00
23039-01A 11/30/2023 ARPA EXIT 298 CATTLE DRIVE WATERLINE $612,226.26
23039-01A RH 11/30/2023 ARPA EXIT 298 CATTLE DRIVE WATERLINE  

RETENTION HELD
($30,611.31)

4124 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOSEPOWER USA $630.88
Invoice Date Description Amount
741037120-00 11/22/2023 RED AIR/WATER ASSY CPLD/MAL EPIPE NPTF $97.76
741037060-00 12/01/2023 INSTALL CNG ON HOSE/RUBBER SUCTION & 

DISCHARGE/PUNCH LOK CLAMP
$533.12

4125 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable HUNT & SONS, INC. $19,401.02
Invoice Date Description Amount
422637 11/20/2023 UNLEADED/DIESEL $18,005.02
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428005 11/29/2023 CHEV MERPOA 680 $1,396.00

4126 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable I & E ELECTRIC $1,647.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
12355 11/14/2023 RESET TIME CLOCK ON SCADA PLC'S $200.00
12357 11/15/2023 REWIRED KSB PUMP THAT CAME BACK/UNWIRED 

KSB TO GO OUT
$400.00

12348 11/17/2023 GO TO WRF TO TINSTALL BOX TO SPLICE WIRES $130.50
12372 11/20/2023 FOUND NON-REPAIRABLE CONDUIT/LOCATE 

REPLACEMENT FOR LATER INSTAL
$87.00

12382 11/22/2023 ASSISTED WITH REPLACING ELECTRICAL 
CONDUIT IN SUMP FOR AREA RUN 

$183.50

12386 11/21/2023 REPROGRAMMED ALARM DIALER/VERIFIED 
PROPER OPERATION

$200.00

12360 11/17/2023 TROUBLESHOT WELL 38 OIL FAULT AND WELL 42 
PID LOOP NOT WORKING

$200.00

12359 11/16/2023 TROUBLESHOT PLC/REPROGRAMMED AND SET 
POINTS

$246.00

4127 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable INLAND SUPPLY CO $233.30
Invoice Date Description Amount
3009067 11/21/2023 CASCADES T225 PRO PERFORM ROLL TOWEL $156.00
3009065 11/21/2023 JUMBO TOILET PAPER $77.30

4128 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable J P COOKE CO $293.53
Invoice Date Description Amount
810119 12/04/2023 PURPLE AA VACC/ORINGS $293.53

4129 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable KENWORTH SALES COMPANY $367.19
Invoice Date Description Amount
009P12612 11/20/2023 ORANGE DIAMOND POWDER FREE GLOVES $50.00
009P12651 11/20/2023 CREDIT SHOP SUPPLIES $104.50
009P12763 11/27/2023 CARTRIDGE AIR DYRER $103.38
009P12804 11/28/2023 CHAMBER 3030 LONG STROKE COMBO $109.31

4130 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable LN CURTIS & SONS $8,063.28
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV762229 11/06/2023 SZ 2013-1815 NAVY 2.0 BOTHELL 

CARRIER/HARDWIRE 68 LEVEL IIIA
$1,566.00

INV765162 11/16/2023 ADVANCED CLEANING & ADVANCED INSPECTION $6,497.28

4131 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable LOSTRA BUILDERS INC. $14,600.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
16383 11/17/2023 CONCRETE SIDEWALK PANEL REPLACEMENT 

PROJECT
$4,800.00

16382 11/15/2023 CONCRETE SIDEWALK PANEL REPLACEMENT 
PROJECT

$4,800.00

16381 11/13/2023 CONCRETE SIDEWALK PANEL REPLACEMENT 
PROJECT

$5,000.00

4132 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable LUMOS & ASSOCIATES, INC. $915.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
120356 11/17/2023 EXIT 298 LIFT STATION & FORCE MAIN $915.00
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4133 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable METROQUIP INC $2,524.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
P24423 11/30/2023 REAPER FR REPAIR $261.00
P24451 12/01/2023 REAPER FR REPAIR $298.04
P24510 12/05/2023 MED RBR WHEEL $1,315.00
P24511 12/05/2023 O RING/X RING/VAVLE KIT $650.71

4134 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable MGB+A  THE GRASSLI GROUP $6,692.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-349 10/31/2023 ELKO SPORTS COMPLEX I CONC PLAZA $4,875.00
2023-347 10/31/2023 ELKO PARKS TRAILS AND RECREATION PLAN 

UPDATE
$1,817.50

4135 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS $3,888.02
Invoice Date Description Amount
631672 11/14/2023 SOLDER $4.29
631726 11/15/2023 DOOR LATCH CABLE $26.43
631715 11/15/2023 ATP FILTER/ATF PLUS 4 $55.23
631647 11/14/2023 PREMIUM CAPSULES $13.15
631792 11/15/2023 CLEAR ADVANTAGE WIPER $26.50
631912 11/15/2023 TRANSMISSION FILTER $85.20
632138 11/16/2023 WTY BAT $163.89
631797 11/15/2023 FLEET PADS/C HOIST INV630508/INV628035 ($178.98)
631794 11/15/2023 FLEET PADS INV624624 ($84.99)
632219 11/17/2023 101BR COPPER SILI $11.29
632343 11/17/2023 CLEAR ADVANTAGE WIPER $26.50
632341 11/17/2023 FAST FIT GLV BLK LG $17.99
632445 11/17/2023 WTY BAT $338.58
632415 11/17/2023 SILICONE $32.58
631548 11/14/2023 RIVET $26.28
631610 11/14/2023 TRANS X $32.97
631381 11/13/2023 MOBIL DELVAC1 ATF GAL $209.70
631354 11/13/2023 RAD HOSE $25.88
631478 11/14/2023 LUBRICANT $10.69
631440 11/14/2023 NAPA 5 GAL 15W40 $209.97
631395 11/13/2023 ENR MAX AA BATTERY $18.98
631504 11/14/2023 NAPA GAL 15W40 $72.45
631505 11/14/2023 NAPA GOLD AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $24.00
631522 11/14/2023 EVOLUTION BLADE $31.56
631513 11/14/2023 INTERIOR DOOR HANDLE $14.88
631258 11/13/2023 AIR FIL/OIL FILTER $21.33
633152 11/22/2023 WTY BAT $139.49
633487 11/25/2023 TRUFLEX V-BELT $9.72
633097 11/22/2023 BRAKE PARTS CLEANER/WD40 SPRAY $64.65
633847 11/28/2023 WTY BAT $175.09
633869 11/28/2023 AIR COMP GOV $14.23
633911 11/28/2023 TWD H284358 $14.81
633179 11/22/2023 RECUDER SLEEVE $19.12
633302 11/24/2023 HD OIL FILTER STRAP $25.00
633543 11/27/2023 OIL FILTER $5.33
633701 11/27/2023 LUCAS 80-90 GEAR OIL $7.99
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633310 11/24/2023 USB CHARGER LOC $19.94
633068 11/22/2023 TAP14X1.50MMPLG $9.16
633776 11/28/2023 RCVR BNT PIN $16.03
633780 11/28/2023 AD-IP OIL RX CARTRIDGE $237.39
632792 11/20/2023 EMER SERVICE ROTORS/DISC PAD $200.71
632886 11/21/2023 FUEL FIL/AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $141.07
632897 11/21/2023 STARTER SOLENOID $45.49
632821 11/20/2023 WTY BAT/EPOXY $85.48
632942 11/21/2023 ATP FILTER KIT/ATF PLUS $47.94
633009 11/21/2023 THERMOSTAT $12.99
634598 12/01/2023 RAGS $199.98
634436 11/30/2023 HEET ANTIFREEZE/PEAK DE-ICER $6.78
634222 11/29/2023 CABLE TIE/RX SILICONE $26.46
634646 12/01/2023 ELECTRICAL TAPE $28.15
632680 11/20/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV632445 ($43.20)
634288 11/29/2023 AD-IP OIL RX CARTRIDGE/CORE DEPOSIT 

INV633780
($237.39)

634583 12/01/2023 HALOGEN SEALED BEAMS $18.78
634147 11/29/2023 QWIK SENSOR $86.97
635164 12/04/2023 RELAY $9.43
633925 11/28/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $21.33
634376 11/30/2023 PRO SELECT CHARGER $3.49
634239 11/29/2023 SWAY BAR LINK $162.96
617421 09/05/2023 11INX20FT HOSE $89.99
634416 11/30/2023 WTY BAT $338.78
634683 12/01/2023 SENSOR $26.54
634684 12/01/2023 NAPA SYN GO 75W90 $33.48
634773 12/01/2023 GRAY PRI/SELF ETCHING PRIMER $97.92
635013 12/04/2023 NAPA OIL FILTER/AIR FILTER $33.32
635012 12/04/2023 AIR FIL/OIL FILTER $17.33
635118 12/04/2023 GLOVES $27.89
635132 12/04/2023 WTY BAT $327.78
635210 12/05/2023 RELAY $37.72
635157 12/04/2023 AIR FILTER $24.00
625919 10/16/2023 BATTERY BRUSH/MAC BATTERY PROTECT $21.55

4136 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEWFIELDS COMPANIES, LLC $1,250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
475.0145.005-23 12/01/2023 WRF DIGESTER AND BOILER UPGRADES $1,250.00

4137 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable NITV FEDERAL SERVICES $595.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
12853 11/08/2023 RECERTIFICATION TRAINING FOR J. 

CHECKETTS/CVSA TRAINING  SALT LA
$595.00

4138 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORTHERN NEVADA EQUIPMENT $122.30
Invoice Date Description Amount
12862 11/13/2023 SELECTOR $122.30
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4139 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORTHWEST POWER SYSTEMS, 
INC

$2,452.60

Invoice Date Description Amount
14588 11/20/2023 ANNUAL GENERATOR INPSECTIONS $2,452.60

4140 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES 
INC

$89.05

Invoice Date Description Amount
2804-284305 11/17/2023 TRIMSHINE/MUD FLAP $89.05

4141 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable PRECISION INDUSTRIAL 
ENGRAVING

$135.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1505 11/20/2023 SILVER ALUMINUM SIGN $135.00

4142 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable QUILL CORP $198.59
Invoice Date Description Amount
35343783 10/25/2023 QUILL DESK CALENDAR $54.84
35737662 11/16/2023 PREMIER LEGAL PADS/PENS/SHARPIE/CLASP 

ENVELOPES/BATTERY
$143.75

4143 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable REBEL OIL COMPANY, INC $866.87
Invoice Date Description Amount
1115488R-DM 10/05/2023 SHIELD CHOICE 5W20 $723.73
1118039 11/01/2023 DEF-DIESEL EXHAUST $143.14

4144 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable REDI SERVICES LLC $240.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
207990 11/30/2023 CLEAN & SERVICE PORTA JOHN $240.00

4145 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable RIVERTON ELKO $167.01
Invoice Date Description Amount
5074338 12/01/2023 ACTUATOR $167.01

4146 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY DOME INC $3,137.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
29768 10/31/2023 HILLSIDE DR - DIG OUT AND PATCH $3,137.00

4147 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MOUNTAIN FLAG COMPANY $110.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2145 11/20/2023 US FLAG $110.00

4148 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MOUNTAIN ROCK & READY 
MIX, LLC.

$2,166.60

Invoice Date Description Amount
8873 12/05/2023 ROAD SALT $2,166.60

4149 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY ROSE LANDSCAPE $5,182.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
8643 11/20/2023 MAIN LINE/LATERAL LINE $4,962.50
8721 12/01/2023 WEEKLY YARD CARE $220.00

4150 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUSH TRUCK CENTERS $107.80
Invoice Date Description Amount
3035211824 12/01/2023 CABLE ASSY $107.80
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4151 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP $114.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
B17666634 11/28/2023 NITRO PRO 14 PERPETUAL QTY 1-20 $114.00

4152 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable SIERRA ELECTRONICS $35.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
AR42726 11/22/2023 3" ICOM A120 FACEPLATE $35.00

4153 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable SPLASH TRUCK & AUTO WASH, 
LLC.

$533.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
22-0165664 11/05/2023 OCTOBER 2023 VEHICLE WASHING SERVICES $533.00

4154 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES $936.36
Invoice Date Description Amount
6250713 11/21/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $510.76
6259189 12/01/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $257.90
6254896 11/29/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $167.70

4155 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable STANDARD SIGNS, INC. $710.68
Invoice Date Description Amount
60535 11/21/2023 LED LAMP $710.68

4156 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUBURBAN PROPANE INC $60.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
254625 11/14/2023 BULK TANK RENT $60.00

4157 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable TERRYS PUMPIN & POTTIES INC $140.64
Invoice Date Description Amount
65335 10/30/2023 PORTABLE TOILET FOR OCTOBER 2023 MTN VIEW $140.64

4158 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable TRANSPORTATION SECURITY 
CLEARINGHOUSE

$500.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
EKO1701451880478 12/01/2023 UID: AV0074117 EKO1701451880478 ELKO 

REGIONAL AIRPORT
$500.00

4159 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable TURF EQUIPMENT & 
ARGOMONICS, LLC

$692.67

Invoice Date Description Amount
765252-00 11/30/2023 UNDERHILL FEATHERWEIGHT PROLINE HOSE $125.00
765282-00 11/28/2023 TIRE $465.37
765285-00 11/29/2023 ROLLER REBUILD KIT $102.30

4160 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $720.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0015394311/12 11/28/2023 HEALTH REIMBURSEMENT/UMR HEALTH SAVINGS $720.00

4161 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable VWR INTERNATIONAL INC $26.39
Invoice Date Description Amount
8814551151 11/09/2023 SODIUM HYDROXIDE $26.39

4162 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL 
TESTING

$395.30

Invoice Date Description Amount
23110398 11/29/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/TKN $205.30
23110174 11/22/2023 ANIONS $190.00
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4163 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO $18,298.33
Invoice Date Description Amount
21041336 11/22/2023 NYL BODY ONLY/SS STRAP ONLY $157.01
21045935 11/21/2023 SS STRAP ONLY/SDL BODY ONLY/CORP 

STP/STFNR SS PE CTS
$359.32

21036414 11/17/2023 4 WAY SILL COCK KEY $75.44
21049319 11/27/2023 SENSUS FLEXNET $421.04
29996894 11/21/2023 ACORN MTR AIR PUSH $4,044.20
21046331 11/22/2023 PIPE REPAIR KIT RAP $225.96
CM21029493 11/22/2023 PVC 80 CPLG/PVC 80 T/90 ELL ($215.82)
21035778 11/28/2023 GA SNUBBER $346.14
29990700 11/21/2023 MTR AIR PUSH $4,064.40
21051224 11/28/2023 STFNR SS PE CTS $72.25
21051174 11/28/2023 MIP ADPT/COMP CTS CPLG/CORP STP/CURB STP $3,798.76
21051179 11/28/2023 FCRC $524.30
21050297 11/28/2023 INSUL PAD/LOCKING LID $213.10
21051017 11/28/2023 MTR PIT EXT $46.24
21049975 11/28/2023 FCRC $294.97
21053781 11/30/2023 STNADARD FLOW PERLATOR AERATOR DUAL 

THREAD
$103.68

21051017-1 11/30/2023 SNGL MTR PIT/SENSUS FLEXNET SINGLE/1000 
GAL TRPL WTR MTR/COMP IP

$1,749.19

19963375 11/30/2023 BONNET REPAIR KIT/UPPER STEM OL $498.39
29989942 11/30/2023 FCRC $1,519.76

4164 12/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable WRIGHT VETERINARY SERVICES, 
LLC

$1,365.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
11302023 11/30/2023 CONTRACT 11/1-28/23 $1,365.00

4165 12/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND 
DISBURSEMENT UNIT

$1,696.10

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000204 12/15/2023 CS - Child Support* $1,696.10

4166 12/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable AFLAC $1,568.39
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000205 12/15/2023 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $1,568.39

4167 12/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $7,767.24
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000223 12/15/2023 HSA - Health Savings Account $7,767.24

4168 12/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA $81,013.26
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000224 12/15/2023 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $81,013.26

4169 12/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable Voya Financial $7,010.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000225 12/15/2023 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $7,010.00

4170 12/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO $3,793.65
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000226 12/15/2023 WNI - Washington National Insurance $3,793.65
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4171 12/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO FIRE DEPT LEE 
ENGINE COMPANY

$420.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng12.15.2023 12/15/2023 Vol Fire Service $420.00

4172 12/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable MISSION SQUARE $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000209 12/15/2023 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $250.00

4173 12/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 
SY

$199,664.76

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000222 12/15/2023 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $199,664.76

4174 12/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable EMPLOYER LYNX INC $344.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
58735 12/01/2023 BACKGROUND SCREENING FOR NOVEMBER 2023 $344.00

4175 12/14/2023 Open Accounts Payable WAGEWORKS, INC. $195.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1123-TR95654 12/01/2023 COBRA NOTICE AND PLAN ALTERNATIVES CLC02 $195.00

4176 12/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE FM TRUST $401.05
Invoice Date Description Amount
258HZ4 11/30/2023 2021 RAM 2500 POWER WAGON 4X4 CREW CAB 

6.5 FT BOX 149 IN. WB
$401.05

4177 12/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE FM TRUST $31,151.79
Invoice Date Description Amount
FBN4916982 12/06/2023 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES $31,151.79

4178 12/29/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND 
DISBURSEMENT UNIT

$1,696.10

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000229 12/29/2023 CS - Child Support* $1,696.10

4179 12/29/2023 Open Accounts Payable AFLAC $1,568.39
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000230 12/29/2023 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $1,568.39

4180 12/29/2023 Open Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA $81,024.07
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000234 12/29/2023 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $81,024.07

4181 12/29/2023 Open Accounts Payable Voya Financial $7,010.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000235 12/29/2023 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $7,010.00

4182 12/29/2023 Open Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO $3,793.65
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000236 12/29/2023 WNI - Washington National Insurance $3,793.65

4183 12/29/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO FIRE DEPT LEE 
ENGINE COMPANY

$120.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng12.29.2023 12/29/2023 Vol Fire Service $120.00
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4184 12/29/2023 Open Accounts Payable MISSION SQUARE $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000231 12/29/2023 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $250.00

4185 12/29/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 
SY

$200,088.81

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-00000233 12/29/2023 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $200,088.81

Type EFT Totals: 351 Transactions $5,054,923.67
CITY - Operating Totals

Checks Status Count Transaction Amount Reconciled Amount
Open 606 $5,359,794.48 $0.00
Reconciled 0 $0.00 $0.00
Voided 2 $146,364.00 $0.00
Stopped 0 $0.00 $0.00
Total 608 $5,506,158.48 $0.00

EFTs Status Count Transaction Amount Reconciled Amount
Open 351 $5,054,923.67 $0.00
Reconciled 0 $0.00 $0.00
Voided 0 $0.00 $0.00
Total 351 $5,054,923.67 $0.00

All Status Count Transaction Amount Reconciled Amount
Open 957 $10,414,718.15 $0.00
Reconciled 0 $0.00 $0.00
Voided 2 $146,364.00 $0.00
Stopped 0 $0.00 $0.00
Total 959 $10,561,082.15 $0.00

Grand Totals:
Checks Status Count Transaction Amount Reconciled Amount

Open 606 $5,359,794.48 $0.00
Reconciled 0 $0.00 $0.00
Voided 2 $146,364.00 $0.00
Stopped 0 $0.00 $0.00
Total 608 $5,506,158.48 $0.00

EFTs Status Count Transaction Amount Reconciled Amount
Open 351 $5,054,923.67 $0.00
Reconciled 0 $0.00 $0.00
Voided 0 $0.00 $0.00
Total 351 $5,054,923.67 $0.00

All Status Count Transaction Amount Reconciled Amount
Open 957 $10,414,718.15 $0.00
Reconciled 0 $0.00 $0.00
Voided 2 $146,364.00 $0.00
Stopped 0 $0.00 $0.00
Total 959 $10,561,082.15 $0.00
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